
World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 1
17 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 1 - 25-34
REFEREE LANG Christine

PANEL

JUDGE 1 LANG Christine
JUDGE 2 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 HONG Nicole

MASTER 25-29 MEN
1 FRAGIACOMO Samuele 1997 25-29 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 304.80
2 O'NEILL Ethan Hunter 1997 25-29 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 222.95 81.85

MASTER 30-34 MEN
1 GISMERVIK Amund 1991 30-34 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB 324.00
2 LI Chak Sum Thomas 1995 30-34 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 267.70 56.30
3 ZAKHAROV Kirill 1992 30-34 SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON 240.65 83.35
4 LAUKENS Dries 1995 30-34 ANTWERPSE ZC SCALDIS 239.45 84.55
5 D'AMICO William 1995 30-34 AWV 09 HAMBURG 212.90 111.10
6 ROMANENKO Anton 1991 30-34 NAB 197.70 126.30
7 KERANEN Aatu 1991 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS 186.45 137.55
8 MAN Ka Hei 1992 30-34 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 183.80 140.20

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS SHEWAITER Mohammed 1991 30-34 QATAR DIVING TEAM Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 1
17 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 1 - 25-34
REFEREE LANG Christine

PANEL

JUDGE 1 LANG Christine
JUDGE 2 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 HONG Nicole

MASTER 25-29 MEN
1 FRAGIACOMO Samuele 1997 25-29

US TRIESTINA NUOTO 403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 37.60 83.80
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 137.80
205C 3 2.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 68.60 206.40
5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 254.40
5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 304.80

2 O'NEILL Ethan Hunter 1997 25-29
EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.70 60.90
401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 28.00 88.90
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 139.30
5235D 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.40 175.70
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 222.95 81.85

MASTER 30-34 MEN
1 GISMERVIK Amund 1991 30-34

PINGVIN STUPKLUBB 105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 52.80
203B 3 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 49.50 102.30
303C 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.00 148.30
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.70 205.00
107C 3 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 56.00 261.00
5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 324.00

2 LI Chak Sum Thomas 1995 30-34
CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 44.10 44.10

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 48.60 92.70
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 132.30
5235D 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 36.40 168.70
5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 213.70
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 267.70 56.30

3 ZAKHAROV Kirill 1992 30-34
SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON 403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 37.05 37.05

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 39.00 76.05
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 38.40 114.45
5132D 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 48.30 162.75
5134D 3 2.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.50 190.25
105B 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 240.65 83.35

4 LAUKENS Dries 1995 30-34
ANTWERPSE ZC SCALDIS 405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.85 41.85

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 37.40 79.25
303B 3 2.3 2.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.80 116.05
5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 45.00 161.05
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 211.45
107C 3 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 28.00 239.45 84.55
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 D'AMICO William 1995 30-34
AWV 09 HAMBURG 103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 27.20

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 63.20
5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 99.95
201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 133.10
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.00 175.10
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 212.90 111.10

6 ROMANENKO Anton 1991 30-34
NAB 101B 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.50 34.50

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.5 2.5 4.5 18.40 52.90
5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 33.60 86.50
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 138.10
403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 26.60 164.70
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 197.70 126.30

7 KERANEN Aatu 1991 30-34
MANSEN MOLSKIS 105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 45.60

5134D 3 2.5 2.5 4.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 18.75 64.35
5233D 3 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 45.60 109.95
5235D 3 2.8 1.5 1.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 16.80 126.75
5333D 3 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 30.00 156.75
405C 3 2.7 4.5 2.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 29.70 186.45 137.55

8 MAN Ka Hei 1992 30-34
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 35.70

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 29.70 65.40
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 105.00
303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 26.00 131.00
203C 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 30.40 161.40
205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 4.5 2.5 2.5 22.40 183.80 140.20

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS SHEWAITER Mohammed 1991 30-34 Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 3
17 AUG 2025 - 10:04

Event 3 - 35-39
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 2 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 3 HONG Nicole
JUDGE 4 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 5 LANG Christine

MASTER 35-39 MEN
1 PEARSALL Logan James 1988 35-39 EVANSTON DIVING CLUB 303.00
2 ELSAYED Ahmad 1990 35-39 MISSION VIEJO ND 279.15 23.85
3 ALT Stephan 1990 35-39 SSV FREIBURG 261.45 41.55
4 SHARPE Colin Taylor 1987 35-39 GATQUATIC DIVERS CLUB 260.90 42.10
5 BECHER Sebastian 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG 249.65 53.35
6 TINO Andrea 1987 35-39 LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB 191.90 111.10
7 TORTAROLO Federico 1986 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO 179.75 123.25
8 SOTO ALVAREZ Carlos Maur 1986 35-39 PARIS AQUATIQUE 177.90 125.10
9 TOTH Gergely 1986 35-39 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 172.20 130.80

10 CHEUNG Martin 1989 35-39 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 140.20 162.80

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS LEVIN Konstantin 1988 35-39 NAB DNS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 3
17 AUG 2025 - 10:04

Event 3 - 35-39
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 2 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 3 HONG Nicole
JUDGE 4 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 5 LANG Christine

MASTER 35-39 MEN
1 PEARSALL Logan James 1988 35-39

EVANSTON DIVING CLUB 405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 1.5 4.0 29.70 29.70
205B 3 3.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 77.70
105B 3 2.4 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 57.60 135.30
107C 3 2.8 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 65.80 201.10
5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 58.50 259.60
305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 43.40 303.00

2 ELSAYED Ahmad 1990 35-39
MISSION VIEJO ND 403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 44.10

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 90.90
5152B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 131.40
107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 44.80 176.20
5251C 3 2.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 46.25 222.45
405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 56.70 279.15 23.85

3 ALT Stephan 1990 35-39
SSV FREIBURG 403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 44.10

5333D 3 2.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 47.50 91.60
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.45 128.05
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 182.05
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 35.00 217.05
5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 261.45 41.55

4 SHARPE Colin Taylor 1987 35-39
GATQUATIC DIVERS CLUB 403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20 46.20

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 94.20
107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 39.20 133.40
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 31.00 164.40
5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 52.80 217.20
204B 3 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 260.90 42.10

5 BECHER Sebastian 1989 35-39
SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG 103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 35.20 35.20

401A 3 1.7 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 42.50 77.70
403C 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.65 122.35
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 42.30 164.65
5211A 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 49.00 213.65
113B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 36.00 249.65 53.35

6 TINO Andrea 1987 35-39
LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB 203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 40.70

5231D 3 2.0 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 34.00 74.70
303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 31.00 105.70
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 29.40 135.10
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 31.50 166.60
105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.5 25.30 191.90 111.10

7 TORTAROLO Federico 1986 35-39
CANOTTIERI MILANO 403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 29.40 29.40

105B 3 2.4 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.80 64.20
203B 3 2.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 17.60 81.80
303B 3 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 34.50 116.30
5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 4.5 28.35 144.65
113B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 179.75 123.25
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 SOTO ALVAREZ Carlos Maur 1986 35-39
PARIS AQUATIQUE 101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 28.50 28.50

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 23.80 52.30
103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.40 82.70
403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 116.90
301A 3 2.0 4.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 22.00 138.90
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 177.90 125.10

9 TOTH Gergely 1986 35-39
TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 401B 3 1.4 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.5 4.0 21.70 21.70

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 55.90
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 36.00 91.90
105B 3 2.4 5.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 26.40 118.30
5231D 3 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 17.00 135.30
301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 172.20 130.80

10 CHEUNG Martin 1989 35-39
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 23.10 23.10

401B 3 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 3.5 14.00 37.10
201A 3 1.9 4.5 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 24.70 61.80
5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.00 93.80
103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.00 117.80
402C 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 22.40 140.20 162.80

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS LEVIN Konstantin 1988 35-39 DNS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 5
17 AUG 2025 - 11:08

Event 5 - 40-44
REFEREE LANG Christine

PANEL

JUDGE 1 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 2 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 3 HONG Nicole
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 NOVOTNA Hana

MASTER 40-44 MEN
1 BLEVINS William Eric 1982 40-44 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 232.60
2 MARTINEZ Ismael 1984 40-44 707 DIVING 212.30 20.30
3 JEDRAOUI Mehdi 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE 197.50 35.10
4 WICKRAMASINGHE Chanaka W 1985 40-44 SRI LANKA MASTERS AQ. 179.75 52.85
5 SEMPERBONI Francesco 1982 40-44 BERGAMO TUFFI 179.05 53.55
6 SUSLOV Vladimir 1984 40-44 NAB 172.30 60.30
7 DINAMARCA FERNANDEZ Step 1985 40-44 SIMKLUBBEN NEPTUN 170.65 61.95
8 FORCHINO Francesco 1984 40-44 CANOTTIERI MILANO 160.20 72.40
9 LI Tony 1983 40-44 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 150.25 82.35

10 GILBERT Brian 1983 40-44 WINDY CITY DIVING 146.05 86.55
11 CHEUNG Jacky 1984 40-44 DIVE LONDON AQUATICS CLUB 138.35 94.25
12 NOMACHI Yushi 1984 40-44 TOKYO SC 128.05 104.55
13 OUELLETTE Ryan 1981 40-44 WINDSOR DIVING CLUB 126.60 106.00
14 KWONG Ka Ho Elvis 1982 40-44 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 117.30 115.30
15 IBRAHIM Ferly 1981 40-44 PARI SAKTI SWIMMING CLUB 106.75 125.85
16 WOODS Paul 1983 40-44 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB 103.35 129.25

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS FINGER Christian 1985 40-44 SCHWIMMKLUB THUN DNS
DNS OSTIANA Andy 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN DNS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 5
17 AUG 2025 - 11:08

Event 5 - 40-44
REFEREE LANG Christine

PANEL

JUDGE 1 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 2 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 3 HONG Nicole
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 NOVOTNA Hana

MASTER 40-44 MEN
1 BLEVINS William Eric 1982 40-44

EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 34.65
105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.60 68.25
301A 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 41.00 109.25
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 33.00 142.25
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 183.20
404B 3 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 49.40 232.60

2 MARTINEZ Ismael 1984 40-44
707 DIVING 103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 36.00 36.00

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 76.95
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 28.80 105.75
5251C 3 2.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 38.75 144.50
107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 30.80 175.30
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.00 212.30 20.30

3 JEDRAOUI Mehdi 1984 40-44
PARIS AQUATIQUE 401C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 29.25 29.25

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 40.85 70.10
201A 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 31.35 101.45
203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 133.75
103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 30.75 164.50
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.00 197.50 35.10

4 WICKRAMASINGHE Chanaka W 1985 40-44
SRI LANKA MASTERS AQ. 103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 24.00 24.00

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 24.30 48.30
301B 3 1.9 6.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 23.75 72.05
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.85 110.90
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 30.00 140.90
304C 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 179.75 52.85

5 SEMPERBONI Francesco 1982 40-44
BERGAMO TUFFI 103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20

403C 3 1.9 8.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 69.20
201A 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 31.35 100.55
203C 3 1.9 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 9.50 110.05
5211A 3 2.0 2.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 27.00 137.05
301A 3 2.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 42.00 179.05 53.55

6 SUSLOV Vladimir 1984 40-44
NAB 103B 3 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 14.40 14.40

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 49.05
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 30.00 79.05
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 116.10
303C 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 21.00 137.10
203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.20 172.30 60.30

7 DINAMARCA FERNANDEZ Step 1985 40-44
SIMKLUBBEN NEPTUN 401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 28.70 28.70

101B 3 1.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 33.75 62.45
201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 94.75
103B 3 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 121.95
202A 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 29.70 151.65
403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 19.00 170.65 61.95
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 FORCHINO Francesco 1984 40-44
CANOTTIERI MILANO 201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 32.40 32.40

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 32.30 64.70
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 91.10
5132D 3 2.1 3.0 2.5 2.5 0.0 0.0 10.50 101.60
105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 141.20
403C 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 19.00 160.20 72.40

9 LI Tony 1983 40-44
AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 29.70 29.70

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.80 54.50
5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 82.85
105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 23.10 105.95
203C 3 1.9 2.5 1.5 4.0 2.5 2.0 13.30 119.25
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 31.00 150.25 82.35

10 GILBERT Brian 1983 40-44
WINDY CITY DIVING 101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 30.75 30.75

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 35.70 66.45
301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 21.60 88.05
401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 21.70 109.75
103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 27.75 137.50
403C 3 1.9 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.0 8.55 146.05 86.55

11 CHEUNG Jacky 1984 40-44
DIVE LONDON AQUATICS CLUB 401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 29.40 29.40

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.5 24.80 54.20
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 30.45 84.65
301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 21.60 106.25
201B 3 1.8 2.0 3.5 5.0 2.0 4.0 17.10 123.35
5211A 3 2.0 1.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 1.5 15.00 138.35 94.25

12 NOMACHI Yushi 1984 40-44
TOKYO SC 5211A 3 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.5 0.0 15.00 15.00

203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 22.00 37.00
301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 18.00 55.00
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 85.00
5132D 3 2.1 1.0 2.0 3.5 1.5 1.5 10.50 95.50
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.55 128.05 104.55

13 OUELLETTE Ryan 1981 40-44
WINDSOR DIVING CLUB 101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 29.25 29.25

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 25.50 54.75
301C 3 1.8 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 4.50 59.25
401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 18.20 77.45
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 30.40 107.85
103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 18.75 126.60 106.00

14 KWONG Ka Ho Elvis 1982 40-44
AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 23.10 23.10

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 2.5 24.00 47.10
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.40 76.50
5132D 3 2.1 1.0 2.5 1.5 0.5 0.0 6.30 82.80
201A 3 1.9 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 9.50 92.30
5231D 3 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 4.5 25.00 117.30 115.30

15 IBRAHIM Ferly 1981 40-44
PARI SAKTI SWIMMING CLUB 401B 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 26.60 26.60

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 23.25 49.85
201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 25.20 75.05
301B 3 1.9 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 9.50 84.55
5211A 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 15.00 99.55
103B 3 1.6 1.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 7.20 106.75 125.85

16 WOODS Paul 1983 40-44
CHANDLER DIVING CLUB 101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 16.80 16.80

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 22.10 38.90
201A 3 1.9 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 0.5 10.45 49.35
5211A 3 2.0 4.0 0.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 22.00 71.35
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 24.30 95.65
402C 3 1.4 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.5 1.5 7.70 103.35 129.25

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS FINGER Christian 1985 40-44 DNS

DNS OSTIANA Andy 1982 40-44 DNS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 8
17 AUG 2025 - 13:00

Event 8 - 45-49
REFEREE VAN DER VOORT Ronald

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 2 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 3 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 4 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 5 NG Gordon
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 45-49 MEN
1 ALBRECHT Markus 1979 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898 281.80
2 WEDEGE-STOKKA Frode 1976 45-49 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB 269.15 12.65
3 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A 1976 45-49 ARBEITER SV WIEN 266.70 15.10
4 WARG Alexander 1977 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898 174.00 107.80
5 NEKRASOV Roman 1978 45-49 NAB 164.95 116.85
6 GWAK Seonggyu 1976 45-49 RIP ENTRY 158.25 123.55
7 KATANO Hideaki 1976 45-49 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 157.75 124.05
8 MARUCCIA Mauro 1980 45-49 CANOTTIERI MILANO 145.20 136.60
9 WONG Yiu Kwok 1980 45-49 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 137.30 144.50

10 SON Eunki 1976 45-49 GOYANG DIVING CLUB 135.75 146.05
11 TAM Chi Chung 1977 45-49 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 104.45 177.35
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 8
17 AUG 2025 - 13:00

Event 8 - 45-49
REFEREE VAN DER VOORT Ronald

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 2 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 3 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 4 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 5 NG Gordon
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 45-49 MEN
1 ALBRECHT Markus 1979 45-49

DRESDNER SC 1898 113B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 32.40
403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 82.80
413B 3 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 136.10
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.00 180.10
5331D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 224.20
105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 57.60 281.80

2 WEDEGE-STOKKA Frode 1976 45-49
PINGVIN STUPKLUBB 5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.00 44.00

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 42.00 86.00
405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 43.20 129.20
5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 47.25 176.45
5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 37.50 213.95
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 55.20 269.15 12.65

3 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A 1976 45-49
ARBEITER SV WIEN 403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 45.15

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 56.70 101.85
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 144.90
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 184.50
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.00 223.50
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 266.70 15.10

4 WARG Alexander 1977 45-49
DRESDNER SC 1898 103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 28.00

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 24.70 52.70
201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 82.45
301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.50 113.95
203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 23.75 137.70
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 174.00 107.80

5 NEKRASOV Roman 1978 45-49
NAB 103B 3 1.6 3.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 19.20 19.20

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 35.70 54.90
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 90.90
201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 23.40 114.30
203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 25.65 139.95
303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 25.00 164.95 116.85

6 GWAK Seonggyu 1976 45-49
RIP ENTRY 101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 30.75 30.75

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.80 55.55
401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 28.70 84.25
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 21.00 105.25
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40 131.65
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 26.60 158.25 123.55

7 KATANO Hideaki 1976 45-49
3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 201A 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 32.30 32.30

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 25.90 58.20
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 96.00
101B 3 1.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 15.75 111.75
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 20.80 132.55
105B 3 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 25.20 157.75 124.05
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 MARUCCIA Mauro 1980 45-49
CANOTTIERI MILANO 401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 25.20 25.20

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 26.25 51.45
103C 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 20.25 71.70
403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 19.00 90.70
301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 123.10
201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 22.10 145.20 136.60

9 WONG Yiu Kwok 1980 45-49
CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 20.80 20.80

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 21.85 42.65
103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 23.20 65.85
105C 3 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 36.30 102.15
201A 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 20.90 123.05
203C 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 4.0 14.25 137.30 144.50

10 SON Eunki 1976 45-49
GOYANG DIVING CLUB 201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 26.60 26.60

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 29.00 55.60
203A 3 2.4 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 20.40 76.00
101A 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 16.00 92.00
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 20.00 112.00
403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 23.75 135.75 146.05

11 TAM Chi Chung 1977 45-49
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 101A 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 21.60 21.60

103C 3 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 9.75 31.35
201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 25.65 57.00
5211A 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 20.00 77.00
401A 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 17.00 94.00
403C 3 1.9 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 10.45 104.45 177.35
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 10
17 AUG 2025 - 14:04

Event 10 - 50-54
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 2 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 3 NG Gordon
JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 50-54 MEN
1 SEIBT Erik 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898 238.70
2 LAXA Robert 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE 208.00 30.70
3 JOKIEL Jarle 1974 50-54 BERGEN STUPEKLUBB 199.15 39.55
4 CHEONG Seong Yong 1975 50-54 INCHEON MASTERS DIVING 172.20 66.50
5 BLITS Bas 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN 165.90 72.80
6 TOTH Gabor 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE 145.45 93.25
7 LAW Kam Wah Izumen 1972 50-54 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 138.10 100.60
8 KIM Junghoon 1972 50-54 GOYANG DIVING CLUB 109.75 128.95
9 MIYASAKA Yoshiki 1975 50-54 TOKYO SC 105.30 133.40

10 WONG Man Wai 1975 50-54 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 103.25 135.45
11 HA Sunghong 1975 50-54 KOREA DIVING CLUB 98.30 140.40

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF OH Seunghan 1973 50-54 RIP ENTRY

DNS GORSKI Alexander 1973 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898
DNS YAMASHITA Hiroyuki 1972 50-54 TOKYO SC
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 10
17 AUG 2025 - 14:04

Event 10 - 50-54
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 2 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 3 NG Gordon
JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 50-54 MEN
1 SEIBT Erik 1972 50-54

DRESDNER SC 1898 103B 3 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 36.00 36.00
5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 84.00
5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 48.30 132.30
5233D 3 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 26.40 158.70
5134D 3 2.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 50.00 208.70
105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 30.00 238.70

2 LAXA Robert 1974 50-54
SSC KARLSRUHE 201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 36.90 36.90

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 38.00 74.90
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 107.90
203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 148.60
403B 3 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 12.60 161.20
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 46.80 208.00 30.70

3 JOKIEL Jarle 1974 50-54
BERGEN STUPEKLUBB 103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 28.80

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 34.80 63.60
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 39.90 103.50
5134D 3 2.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 32.50 136.00
403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 171.15
5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 28.00 199.15 39.55

4 CHEONG Seong Yong 1975 50-54
INCHEON MASTERS DIVING 105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.60 33.60

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 69.30
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 27.30 96.60
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 27.00 123.60
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 3.0 1.5 3.5 5.0 27.60 151.20
5331D 3 2.1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 21.00 172.20 66.50

5 BLITS Bas 1971 50-54
DE DOLFIJN 103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80

201A 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.40 59.20
301A 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 20.00 79.20
403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 26.60 105.80
5111A 3 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 26.00 131.80
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 165.90 72.80

6 TOTH Gabor 1974 50-54
PENZUGYOR SE 101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 24.00 24.00

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 25.60 49.60
401B 3 1.4 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 7.70 57.30
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 27.55 84.85
201A 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 26.60 111.45
5211A 3 2.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.00 145.45 93.25

7 LAW Kam Wah Izumen 1972 50-54
AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 201A 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 32.30 32.30

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.0 1.0 18.00 50.30
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 24.00 74.30
203A 3 2.4 2.5 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 15.60 89.90
105C 3 2.2 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 20.90 110.80
403B 3 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.30 138.10 100.60

 Singapore / 26 July - 22 August 2025 Event 10
 Data Processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com - Timing by Spectrum - spectrumsports.com.sg Page 1

Printed at SUN 17 AUG 2025 at 14:47



POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 KIM Junghoon 1972 50-54
GOYANG DIVING CLUB 401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 23.80 23.80

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 26.10 49.90
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 32.55 82.45
203B 3 2.2 4.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 14.30 96.75
5231D 3 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 13.00 109.75
105C 3 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 109.75 128.95

9 MIYASAKA Yoshiki 1975 50-54
TOKYO SC 101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 18.90 18.90

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 15.75 34.65
401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 24.70 59.35
201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 22.95 82.30
5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 23.00 105.30
5231D 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 105.30 133.40

10 WONG Man Wai 1975 50-54
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.25 20.25

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 21.60 41.85
201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 20.40 62.25
5211A 3 2.0 2.0 1.5 0.5 2.0 0.5 8.00 70.25
401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 14.95 85.20
403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.05 103.25 135.45

11 HA Sunghong 1975 50-54
KOREA DIVING CLUB 101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 19.50 19.50

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 20.00 39.50
105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 27.60 67.10
5211A 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 0.5 2.0 1.0 13.00 80.10
5231D 3 2.0 3.5 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.5 11.00 91.10
5233D 3 2.4 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 7.20 98.30 140.40

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF OH Seunghan 1973 50-54
RIP ENTRY 201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 25.65 25.65

DNS GORSKI Alexander 1973 50-54

DNS YAMASHITA Hiroyuki 1972 50-54
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 12
17 AUG 2025 - 15:20

Event 12 - 55-59
REFEREE NG Gordon

PANEL

JUDGE 1 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 2 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 3 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 5 CHEONG Kaiting
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 55-59 MEN
1 NISHIKAWA Tomoaki 1969 55-59 NSSU DIVING MASTERS 319.70
2 SERMUKSNIS Rokas 1967 55-59 BAERUM STUPEKLUBB 266.10 53.60
3 TOMITA Hironori 1970 55-59 NAB 249.80 69.90
4 BRAUN Markus Alexander W 1967 55-59 SVG MUNSTER VON 1891 242.10 77.60
5 BECERRA Pedro Francisco 1966 55-59 FT LAUDERDALE DIVING TEAM 224.15 95.55
6 KURDI Maruan 1967 55-59 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 183.35 136.35
7 TINAJERO LOPEZ Juan Manu 1969 55-59 IMSS UN. CUAUHTEMOC POOL 164.55 155.15
8 POULIN Jean 1969 55-59 CP DE QUEBEC 151.40 168.30
9 LEE Sung Hwan 1969 55-59 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING 107.10 212.60
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 12
17 AUG 2025 - 15:20

Event 12 - 55-59
REFEREE NG Gordon

PANEL

JUDGE 1 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 2 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 3 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 5 CHEONG Kaiting
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 55-59 MEN
1 NISHIKAWA Tomoaki 1969 55-59

NSSU DIVING MASTERS 201B 3 1.8 10 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 47.70 47.70
5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 9.5 8.0 7.0 46.20 93.90
5333D 3 2.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 57.50 151.40
105B 3 2.4 9.0 8.0 10 9.5 8.5 64.80 216.20
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 9.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 260.30
405C 3 2.7 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 59.40 319.70

2 SERMUKSNIS Rokas 1967 55-59
BAERUM STUPEKLUBB 403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 49.35 49.35

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 94.50
203A 3 2.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 37.20 131.70
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 174.90
5134D 3 2.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.00 219.90
5235D 3 2.8 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 266.10 53.60

3 TOMITA Hironori 1970 55-59
NAB 403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 44.10

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 50.40 94.50
205C 3 2.8 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 49.00 143.50
5331D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 177.10
5233D 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 202.30
5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 47.50 249.80 69.90

4 BRAUN Markus Alexander W 1967 55-59
SVG MUNSTER VON 1891 5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 39.00

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 81.00
203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 120.60
303B 3 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 162.00
5331D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 197.70
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 242.10 77.60

5 BECERRA Pedro Francisco 1966 55-59
FT LAUDERDALE DIVING TEAM 201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 35.10

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 39.90 75.00
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 107.00
403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 146.90
5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 185.75
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 224.15 95.55

6 KURDI Maruan 1967 55-59
SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 38.00 38.00

201A 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 72.20
5311A 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 37.80 110.00
105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 35.20 145.20
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 30.45 175.65
401B 3 1.4 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 7.70 183.35 136.35

7 TINAJERO LOPEZ Juan Manu 1969 55-59
IMSS UN. CUAUHTEMOC POOL 301A 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 35.00

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 63.80
203B 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 102.30
5132D 3 2.1 0.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 1.5 5.25 107.55
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 142.55
204C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 22.00 164.55 155.15
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 POULIN Jean 1969 55-59
CP DE QUEBEC 101A 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 27.20

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 21.00 48.20
401A 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 77.95
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 29.45 107.40
105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 140.40
5211A 3 2.0 1.5 0.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 11.00 151.40 168.30

9 LEE Sung Hwan 1969 55-59
SEOUL MASTERS DIVING 101B 3 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 9.00 9.00

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 20.00 29.00
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 23.10 52.10
5211A 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.00 70.10
201A 3 1.9 3.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 19.00 89.10
301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 18.00 107.10 212.60
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 14
17 AUG 2025 - 16:20

Event 14 - 60-64
REFEREE DAMGAARD Lina

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 2 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 3 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 4 NG Gordon
JUDGE 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

1 LAPIDUS Alex 1964 60-64 STANFORD DIVING 242.45
2 BOMBERGER Eric Michael 1963 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 240.25 2.20
3 PENNAVARIA Rick 1962 60-64 OHK DIVING 224.65 17.80
4 RICHMOND Edward Lawrence 1964 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 220.40 22.05
5 BAHAMON Luis 1961 60-64 TROJAN DIVE CLUB 138.90 103.55
6 MO Bosco 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 130.00 112.45
7 TAKEUCHI Shigeo 1964 60-64 SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM 122.40 120.05
8 LIN Tsung-Te 1965 60-64 HAIYEN AQUATICS MC 119.15 123.30
9 YASHIMA Nobuaki 1964 60-64 SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM 112.40 130.05

10 BURDEN Ross 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING ACADEMY 96.05 146.40

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS NUNEZ LOPEZ Ferney 1962 60-64 CD H2O DE NATATION
DNS WURZ Peter 1961 60-64 SCHWIMMKLUB BERN
DNS YOUNG Wang Hin Sammy 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 14
17 AUG 2025 - 16:20

Event 14 - 60-64
REFEREE DAMGAARD Lina

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 2 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 3 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 4 NG Gordon
JUDGE 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

1 LAPIDUS Alex 1964 60-64
STANFORD DIVING 5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 37.80

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 35.00 72.80
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 40.80 113.60
403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 40.85 154.45
205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 44.80 199.25
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 43.20 242.45

2 BOMBERGER Eric Michael 1963 60-64
EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.00 40.00

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.85 78.85
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 44.10 122.95
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.10 157.05
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 202.65
101A 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 37.60 240.25 2.20

3 PENNAVARIA Rick 1962 60-64
OHK DIVING 201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 33.30 33.30

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 73.20
105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 31.90 105.10
301A 3 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.00 144.10
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 185.05
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 39.60 224.65 17.80

4 RICHMOND Edward Lawrence 1964 60-64
EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 5211A 3 2.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 28.00 28.00

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 48.00 76.00
203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 38.50 114.50
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 150.20
5233D 3 2.4 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 182.60
5235D 3 2.8 3.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 220.40 22.05

5 BAHAMON Luis 1961 60-64
TROJAN DIVE CLUB 101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 26.25 26.25

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 18.75 45.00
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 22.40 67.40
201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 18.70 86.10
301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.80 114.90
5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 2.5 24.00 138.90 103.55

6 MO Bosco 1964 60-64
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 18.00 18.00

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 19.20 37.20
302C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.80 61.00
201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 23.75 84.75
401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 19.60 104.35
403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 25.65 130.00 112.45

7 TAKEUCHI Shigeo 1964 60-64
SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM 101A 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 24.00

5111A 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 26.00 50.00
301A 3 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 22.00 72.00
401C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 22.75 94.75
201A 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 25.65 120.40
5211A 3 2.0 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.00 122.40 120.05
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 LIN Tsung-Te 1965 60-64
HAIYEN AQUATICS MC 101A 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.20 19.20

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 19.50 38.70
301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 18.90 57.60
401C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 20.80 78.40
201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 23.75 102.15
5211A 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 17.00 119.15 123.30

9 YASHIMA Nobuaki 1964 60-64
SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM 5111A 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 24.00 24.00

5211A 3 2.0 2.5 1.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 6.00 30.00
301A 3 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 22.00 52.00
5311A 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 94.00
5312A 3 2.3 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 18.40 112.40
5313A 3 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 112.40 130.05

10 BURDEN Ross 1961 60-64
CANBERRA DIVING ACADEMY 401C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 22.75 22.75

101B 3 1.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 20.25 43.00
5211A 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 28.00 71.00
103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 18.75 89.75
301C 3 1.8 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.30 96.05
201C 3 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 96.05 146.40

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS NUNEZ LOPEZ Ferney 1962 60-64

DNS WURZ Peter 1961 60-64

DNS YOUNG Wang Hin Sammy 1964 60-64
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 17
18 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 17 - 65-74
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ONG Aaron
JUDGE 2 LANG Christine
JUDGE 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 STONE Lindsay

MASTER 65-69 MEN
1 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 239.60
2 BAYER Gerhard 1960 65-69 SV HEIMSTETTEN 189.90 49.70
3 DR KORMOS Janos 1957 65-69 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 186.10 53.50
4 OGURA Hiromitsu 1957 65-69 NAGOYA CHD 161.10 78.50

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS ECHEVERRI Alvaro 1959 65-69 FT LAUDERDALE DIVING TEAM Did Not Start

MASTER 70-74 MEN
1 MCNALLY Jim 1952 70-74 HIGHGATE DC 171.40
2 SUGIMOTO Mitsushige 1954 70-74 NAGOYA CHD 163.25 8.15
3 KEMPSON Michael George 1955 70-74 DRESDNER SC 1898 143.45 27.95
4 FIEDLER Frederic 1953 70-74 PENZUGYOR SE 126.70 44.70
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 17
18 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 17 - 65-74
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ONG Aaron
JUDGE 2 LANG Christine
JUDGE 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 STONE Lindsay

MASTER 65-69 MEN
1 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario 1957 65-69

SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 101A 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 33.60
5211A 3 2.0 7.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 78.60
5311A 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 42.00 120.60
401A 3 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 157.15
103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.20 192.35
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 47.25 239.60

2 BAYER Gerhard 1960 65-69
SV HEIMSTETTEN 101A 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 29.60

103A 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 30.40 60.00
301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.40 90.40
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 31.50 121.90
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 159.90
5231D 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 30.00 189.90 49.70

3 DR KORMOS Janos 1957 65-69
RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 26.25 26.25

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 27.30 53.55
201A 3 1.9 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 30.40 83.95
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 29.70 113.65
5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 154.65
202B 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 186.10 53.50

4 OGURA Hiromitsu 1957 65-69
NAGOYA CHD 101A 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 27.20

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 23.20 50.40
201A 3 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 41.80 92.20
401B 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 32.90 125.10
5111A 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 125.10
5211A 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 36.00 161.10 78.50

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS ECHEVERRI Alvaro 1959 65-69 Did Not Start

MASTER 70-74 MEN
1 MCNALLY Jim 1952 70-74

HIGHGATE DC 101A 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.20 35.20
401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 29.40 64.60
5211A 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.00 111.60
103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 36.80 148.40
5111A 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 23.00 171.40

2 SUGIMOTO Mitsushige 1954 70-74
NAGOYA CHD 101A 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.20 31.20

5111A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 64.20
201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 25.65 89.85
5211A 3 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.00 133.85
401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 29.40 163.25 8.15
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 KEMPSON Michael George 1955 70-74
DRESDNER SC 1898 103B 3 1.6 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 34.40

113B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 73.10
101B 3 1.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 37.50 110.60
401A 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 19.55 130.15
401B 3 1.4 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 13.30 143.45 27.95

4 FIEDLER Frederic 1953 70-74
PENZUGYOR SE 101A 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 28.00

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 23.80 51.80
401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 23.40 75.20
201A 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 28.50 103.70
5211A 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 23.00 126.70 44.70
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 19
18 AUG 2025 -  9:57

Event 19 - 75-89
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 LANG Christine
JUDGE 2 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 4 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 5 HONG Nicole

MASTER 75-79 MEN
1 ROWE Dennis William 1948 75-79 IAO DIVING 254.50
2 MCALISTER Don 1948 75-79 TUALATIN HILLS DIVE CLUB 243.85 10.65
3 FUJINOKI Shinichi 1948 75-79 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 161.75 92.75
4 STODDARD Arthur Grant 1947 75-79 ALOHA DIVING ACADEMY 158.35 96.15
5 LEBLANC Richard 1948 75-79 CLUB DE PLONGEON AGAMI 158.05 96.45
6 RAO Kumudchandra Ganpatr 1947 75-79 GUJARAT STATE AA 122.75 131.75

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS HOLT JR Nathan Marsene 1946 75-79 LONGHORN AQUATICS Did Not Start

MASTER 80-84 MEN
1 KUBASTA Ekkehard 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN 172.00
2 KANADE Ramesh 1942 80-84 GUJARAT STATE AA 121.30 50.70

MASTER 85-89 MEN
1 DEININGER John 1939 85-89 KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 168.85

 Singapore / 26 July - 22 August 2025 Event 19
 Data Processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com - Timing by Spectrum - spectrumsports.com.sg Page 1

Printed at MON 18 AUG 2025 at 10:58



World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 19
18 AUG 2025 -  9:57

Event 19 - 75-89
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 LANG Christine
JUDGE 2 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 4 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 5 HONG Nicole

MASTER 75-79 MEN
1 ROWE Dennis William 1948 75-79

IAO DIVING 5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 46.80
5112A 3 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 49.50 96.30
5132D 3 2.1 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 54.60 150.90
5313A 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 199.50
5134D 3 2.5 9.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 55.00 254.50

2 MCALISTER Don 1948 75-79
TUALATIN HILLS DIVE CLUB 105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 45.60

5233D 3 2.4 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 58.80 104.40
203A 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 27.60 132.00
403B 3 2.1 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 49.35 181.35
5134D 3 2.5 9.0 9.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 62.50 243.85 10.65

3 FUJINOKI Shinichi 1948 75-79
3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 23.75 23.75

5111A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 31.00 54.75
113B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 26.10 80.85
401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 32.90 113.75
5211A 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 161.75 92.75

4 STODDARD Arthur Grant 1947 75-79
ALOHA DIVING ACADEMY 101C 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 28.70 28.70

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 42.30 71.00
401C 3 1.3 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 30.55 101.55
101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 26.40 127.95
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 30.40 158.35 96.15

5 LEBLANC Richard 1948 75-79
CLUB DE PLONGEON AGAMI 401A 3 1.7 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 34.00

201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 31.35 65.35
5211A 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 30.00 95.35
5311A 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 39.90 135.25
103A 3 1.9 3.5 2.5 5.0 6.0 3.5 22.80 158.05 96.45

6 RAO Kumudchandra Ganpatr 1947 75-79
GUJARAT STATE AA 401A 3 1.7 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 27.20

302B 3 1.8 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 20.70 47.90
202A 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 29.70 77.60
201A 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 17.10 94.70
302C 3 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 28.05 122.75 131.75

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS HOLT JR Nathan Marsene 1946 75-79 Did Not Start
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 80-84 MEN
1 KUBASTA Ekkehard 1941 80-84

SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN 101A 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.00 32.00
5111A 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 39.00 71.00
5211A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 113.00
5311A 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 144.50
5112A 3 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 27.50 172.00

2 KANADE Ramesh 1942 80-84
GUJARAT STATE AA 101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.75 27.75

101A 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 22.40 50.15
401C 3 1.3 3.5 3.0 5.0 2.0 5.5 14.95 65.10
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 25.20 90.30
5111A 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 31.00 121.30 50.70

MASTER 85-89 MEN
1 DEININGER John 1939 85-89

KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 101A 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
5111A 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 33.00 67.40
201A 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 27.55 94.95
401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 25.90 120.85
103B 3 1.6 10 10 10 10 10 48.00 168.85
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 2
17 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 2 - 25-29
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 2 NG Gordon
JUDGE 3 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 4 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina
RESERVE TAN Andy

1 PAWLOWSKI Antonia 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN 228.90
2 REMEIKIENE Indre 1998 25-29 KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 214.25 14.65
3 NGAI Ho Wing 1997 25-29 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 169.80 59.10
4 MERCKENS Anouk 1996 25-29 DSZ 163.45 65.45
5 POBONI Alice 1999 25-29 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 154.20 74.70
6 LYMAR Maria 1998 25-29 NAB 147.80 81.10
7 GURINA Viktoria 1998 25-29 NAB 145.25 83.65
8 RAMELLA GUERRY Koline 1997 25-29 LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE 134.10 94.80
9 LOKOY Ida Lokoy 1999 25-29 BERGEN STUPEKLUBB 133.55 95.35

10 DEED Sara Jehane 2000 25-29 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB 128.30 100.60
11 GYARMATI Bernadett 1999 25-29 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 121.15 107.75
12 HENCZ Anita 1997 25-29 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 113.75 115.15
13 ROMASHINA Anastasia 2000 25-29 NAB 101.90 127.00
14 GYARMATI Fanni Diana 1997 25-29 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 96.75 132.15
15 JUNG Yeju 1998 25-29 KOREA DIVING CLUB 75.60 153.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS PANTON Athena Sayaka Max 1998 25-29 DOMINION DIVE CLUB DNS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 2
17 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 2 - 25-29
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 2 NG Gordon
JUDGE 3 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 4 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
1 PAWLOWSKI Antonia 1996 25-29

SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN 403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 46.80
105B 1 2.6 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 54.60 101.40
203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 44.85 146.25
5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 45.15 191.40
5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 37.50 228.90

2 REMEIKIENE Indre 1998 25-29
KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 34.50 34.50

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 48.00 82.50
105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 46.80 129.30
5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 44.00 173.30
5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 214.25 14.65

3 NGAI Ho Wing 1997 25-29
CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 33.15 33.15

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.60 72.75
104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 40.70 113.45
5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 25.30 138.75
5124D 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 31.05 169.80 59.10

4 MERCKENS Anouk 1996 25-29
DSZ 103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 34.00

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 69.20
105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 1.5 1.5 3.0 16.80 86.00
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 41.80 127.80
5223D 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 35.65 163.45 65.45

5 POBONI Alice 1999 25-29
US TRIESTINA NUOTO 103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 69.10
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 2.0 3.0 4.0 27.50 96.60
201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 130.20
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.00 154.20 74.70

6 LYMAR Maria 1998 25-29
NAB 103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.75 29.75

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 38.50 68.25
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 29.70 97.95
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 29.90 127.85
303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 19.95 147.80 81.10

7 GURINA Viktoria 1998 25-29
NAB 401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.00 24.00

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 63.60
203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 25.00 88.60
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.05 116.65
104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 28.60 145.25 83.65

8 RAMELLA GUERRY Koline 1997 25-29
LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE 201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 25.50 25.50

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 27.00 52.50
5231D 1 2.1 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 29.40 81.90
301A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 21.60 103.50
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 134.10 94.80
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 LOKOY Ida Lokoy 1999 25-29
BERGEN STUPEKLUBB 101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 19.50 19.50

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 27.20 46.70
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 35.00 81.70
202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.35 108.05
5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 133.55 95.35

10 DEED Sara Jehane 2000 25-29
CHANDLER DIVING CLUB 401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 24.00

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 30.60 54.60
202A 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90 83.50
5223D 1 2.3 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 1.5 18.40 101.90
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 26.40 128.30 100.60

11 GYARMATI Bernadett 1999 25-29
RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 28.80

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 23.20 52.00
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 19.50 71.50
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 21.75 93.25
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 27.90 121.15 107.75

12 HENCZ Anita 1997 25-29
RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 26.25 26.25

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 21.60 47.85
201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 73.35
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 22.40 95.75
5211A 1 1.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 18.00 113.75 115.15

13 ROMASHINA Anastasia 2000 25-29
NAB 101B 1 1.3 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 18.20 18.20

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 23.80 42.00
5122D 1 1.9 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 20.90 62.90
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50 85.40
403C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 16.50 101.90 127.00

14 GYARMATI Fanni Diana 1997 25-29
RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 20.80 20.80

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 18.40 39.20
201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 15.75 54.95
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 21.00 75.95
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 20.80 96.75 132.15

15 JUNG Yeju 1998 25-29
KOREA DIVING CLUB 101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 18.20 18.20

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 14.40 32.60
401B 1 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 8.25 40.85
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 18.75 59.60
301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 16.00 75.60 153.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS PANTON Athena Sayaka Max 1998 25-29 DNS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 4
17 AUG 2025 - 10:06

Event 4 - 30-34
REFEREE VAN DER VOORT Roland

PANEL

JUDGE 1 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 2 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 3 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 4 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 5 NG Gordon
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN
1 WATSON Sarah 1993 30-34 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 228.40
2 KAY Amy Lynn 1995 30-34 CAPITAL DIVERS 217.40 11.00
3 YEATS Aniko 1992 30-34 POINTE-CLAIRE DIVE CLUB 178.55 49.85
4 HILAIRE Marie 1994 30-34 CP CAMO MONTREAL 161.60 66.80
5 LICHNOG Charlotte 1994 30-34 TPSK 1925 149.55 78.85
6 ROMANOVA Veronika 1991 30-34 NAB 106.90 121.50
7 LEE Hajeong 1994 30-34 RIP ENTRY 105.10 123.30
8 MAZZUCATO Camilla 1991 30-34 CANOTTIERI MILANO 104.60 123.80
9 BALI Roxana 1994 30-34 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 92.85 135.55

10 KANO Avleen Moshi Butrus 1991 30-34 MELAM DIVING CLUB 47.75 180.65

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS CHO Su Yeun 1991 30-34 KOREA DIVING CLUB
DNS

DNS
KASONDE Victoria 1994 30-34 DOMINION DIVE CLUB DNS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 4
17 AUG 2025 - 10:06

Event 4 - 30-34
REFEREE VAN DER VOORT Roland

PANEL

JUDGE 1 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 2 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 3 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 4 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 5 NG Gordon
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN
1 WATSON Sarah 1993 30-34

DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 50.40 50.40
203B 1 2.3 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 43.70 94.10
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 131.50
105B 1 2.6 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 49.40 180.90
5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 47.50 228.40

2 KAY Amy Lynn 1995 30-34
CAPITAL DIVERS 5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 46.20

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.40 95.60
303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 40.80 136.40
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 177.80
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 217.40 11.00

3 YEATS Aniko 1992 30-34
POINTE-CLAIRE DIVE CLUB 403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 39.60

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.35 72.95
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 114.35
204C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 26.40 140.75
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 37.80 178.55 49.85

4 HILAIRE Marie 1994 30-34
CP CAMO MONTREAL 103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 63.60
5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.50 92.10
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 120.90
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 40.70 161.60 66.80

5 LICHNOG Charlotte 1994 30-34
TPSK 1925 103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90 28.90

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 24.75 53.65
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 92.15
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 28.00 120.15
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 29.40 149.55 78.85

6 ROMANOVA Veronika 1991 30-34
NAB 203B 1 2.3 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 11.50 11.50

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 25.20 36.70
103A 1 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 15.00 51.70
104B 1 2.3 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 20.70 72.40
5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.50 106.90 121.50

7 LEE Hajeong 1994 30-34
RIP ENTRY 401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 26.25 26.25

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 18.85 45.10
201B 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 13.60 58.70
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 22.40 81.10
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.00 105.10 123.30

8 MAZZUCATO Camilla 1991 30-34
CANOTTIERI MILANO 401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 24.75 24.75

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 16.80 41.55
201C 1 1.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 13.50 55.05
202A 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 26.35 81.40
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 23.20 104.60 123.80
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 BALI Roxana 1994 30-34
TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 28.50 28.50

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 24.65 53.15
105C 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 53.15
5132D 1 2.2 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 7.70 60.85
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 32.00 92.85 135.55

10 KANO Avleen Moshi Butrus 1991 30-34
MELAM DIVING CLUB 101C 1 1.2 1.5 0.5 1.0 2.5 1.5 4.80 4.80

401C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 10.50 15.30
201A 1 1.7 2.0 1.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 12.75 28.05
202B 1 1.6 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 12.00 40.05
102C 1 1.4 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 7.70 47.75 180.65

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS CHO Su Yeun 1991 30-34 DNS

DNS KASONDE Victoria 1994 30-34 DNS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 6
17 AUG 2025 - 11:01

Event 6 - 35-39
REFEREE NG Gordon

PANEL

JUDGE 1 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 2 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Roland
JUDGE 4 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 5 CHAN Bee Lee
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
1 RUDOLPH Courtney Noelle 1989 35-39 DIVE LAB 231.65
2 FREITAG Uschi 1989 35-39 SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910 227.30 4.35
3 COLE Eliza 1986 35-39 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 216.55 15.10
4 MARK Naomi Toshiko 1988 35-39 IAO DIVING 175.80 55.85
5 BIACCHI Selina Anna Flav 1990 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO 173.55 58.10
6 MININI Laura 1990 35-39 BERGAMO TUFFI 154.75 76.90
7 TIONG Miranda 1988 35-39 HUNTER UNITED DIVING AC. 112.50 119.15
8 EMELIANOVA Karina 1986 35-39 NAB 105.25 126.40
9 HONG Jiyeon 1987 35-39 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING 90.40 141.25

10 CHOI Songah 1990 35-39 KOREA DIVING CLUB 83.35 148.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS PATKOS Zsuzska 1990 35-39 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE DNS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 6
17 AUG 2025 - 11:01

Event 6 - 35-39
REFEREE NG Gordon

PANEL

JUDGE 1 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 2 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Roland
JUDGE 4 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 5 CHAN Bee Lee
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
1 RUDOLPH Courtney Noelle 1989 35-39

DIVE LAB 403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 56.40 56.40
5134D 1 2.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 39.00 95.40
105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 134.40
203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 46.00 180.40
5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 51.25 231.65

2 FREITAG Uschi 1989 35-39
SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910 5231D 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 39.90 39.90

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.80 81.70
105C 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 128.50
403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.80 181.30
203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 46.00 227.30 4.35

3 COLE Eliza 1986 35-39
DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 42.90

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 48.00 90.90
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.10 130.00
303C 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 170.95
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 216.55 15.10

4 MARK Naomi Toshiko 1988 35-39
IAO DIVING 5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 38.50 38.50

104B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 39.10 77.60
105C 1 2.4 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 25.20 102.80
403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 40.80 143.60
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 32.20 175.80 55.85

5 BIACCHI Selina Anna Flav 1990 35-39
CANOTTIERI MILANO 401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 31.50

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.45 62.95
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 33.00 95.95
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 135.55
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.00 173.55 58.10

6 MININI Laura 1990 35-39
BERGAMO TUFFI 401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 29.25 29.25

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 29.75 59.00
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 89.40
203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 32.00 121.40
5223D 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.35 154.75 76.90

7 TIONG Miranda 1988 35-39
HUNTER UNITED DIVING AC. 401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 24.00 24.00

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.00 48.00
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.50 73.50
5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 25.20 98.70
5223D 1 2.3 0.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 13.80 112.50 119.15

8 EMELIANOVA Karina 1986 35-39
NAB 101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 20.15 20.15

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 20.40 40.55
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.00 64.55
403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 24.20 88.75
202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 16.50 105.25 126.40
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 HONG Jiyeon 1987 35-39
SEOUL MASTERS DIVING 401B 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 17.25 17.25

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 15.20 32.45
201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 19.55 52.00
5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.60 73.60
103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 16.80 90.40 141.25

10 CHOI Songah 1990 35-39
KOREA DIVING CLUB 201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.25 21.25

202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 19.50 40.75
101B 1 1.3 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 13.00 53.75
103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 15.20 68.95
301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 14.40 83.35 148.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS PATKOS Zsuzska 1990 35-39 DNS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 7
17 AUG 2025 - 11:53

Event 7 - 40-44
REFEREE DAMGAARD Lina

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 2 NG Gordon
JUDGE 3 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 4 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 5 VAN DER VOORT Roland
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
1 BLOM-ANDERSEN Stine 1985 40-44 BERGEN STUPEKLUBB 183.05
2 PLEWE Laurel Lee 1981 40-44 POWERHOUSE DIVE CLUB 169.70 13.35
3 UTRIAINEN Suvi Tuulikki 1981 40-44 MANSEN MOLSKIS 145.05 38.00
4 SKINNER Joanne Victoria 1981 40-44 EDINBURGH DIVING CLUB 141.05 42.00
5 KOVARSKAIA Tanya 1982 40-44 NAB 137.45 45.60
5 SZINI Orsolya 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 137.45 45.60
7 USPENSKAYA Natalya 1985 40-44 NAB 118.45 64.60
8 VIREN Anna 1985 40-44 JOENSUUN UIMASEURA 111.50 71.55
9 PARK Narae 1982 40-44 RIP ENTRY 109.55 73.50

10 YIP Ka Yan Emily 1982 40-44 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 108.35 74.70
11 OSHIRO Anna 1984 40-44 TOKYO SC 89.95 93.10
12 NG Jo-Anne 1985 40-44 MELAM DIVING CLUB 89.45 93.60

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS LEE Ayoung 1985 40-44 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING DNS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 7
17 AUG 2025 - 11:53

Event 7 - 40-44
REFEREE DAMGAARD Lina

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 2 NG Gordon
JUDGE 3 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 4 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 5 VAN DER VOORT Roland
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
1 BLOM-ANDERSEN Stine 1985 40-44

BERGEN STUPEKLUBB 201A 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
5221D 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.00 67.15
5223D 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 41.40 108.55
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 36.00 144.55
104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 38.50 183.05

2 PLEWE Laurel Lee 1981 40-44
POWERHOUSE DIVE CLUB 104B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 42.55 42.55

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.10 76.65
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 30.00 106.65
5223D 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 29.90 136.55
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 169.70 13.35

3 UTRIAINEN Suvi Tuulikki 1981 40-44
MANSEN MOLSKIS 103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 20.40 20.40

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 27.50 47.90
201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 31.45 79.35
401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.10 105.45
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 39.60 145.05 38.00

4 SKINNER Joanne Victoria 1981 40-44
EDINBURGH DIVING CLUB 401A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 28.80 28.80

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 38.50 67.30
104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 14.30 81.60
5311A 1 1.9 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 29.45 111.05
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 30.00 141.05 42.00

5 KOVARSKAIA Tanya 1982 40-44
NAB 103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 18.70 18.70

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 24.20 42.90
5222D 1 1.9 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 31.35 74.25
5223D 1 2.3 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.80 111.05
204C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40 137.45 45.60

5 SZINI Orsolya 1983 40-44
RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.75 27.75

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.80 51.55
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 28.90 80.45
201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.50 105.95
5211A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.50 137.45 45.60

7 USPENSKAYA Natalya 1985 40-44
NAB 103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 31.45

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 20.90 52.35
5122D 1 1.9 2.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 1.0 7.60 59.95
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 31.00 90.95
204C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 27.50 118.45 64.60

8 VIREN Anna 1985 40-44
JOENSUUN UIMASEURA 101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 21.00 21.00

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50 43.50
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 20.80 64.30
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 23.20 87.50
402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 111.50 71.55
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 PARK Narae 1982 40-44
RIP ENTRY 401B 1 1.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 22.50 22.50

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 21.45 43.95
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 23.20 67.15
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 88.75
103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 20.80 109.55 73.50

10 YIP Ka Yan Emily 1982 40-44
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 16.15 16.15

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 18.00 34.15
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.80 57.95
5311A 1 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.60 84.55
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.80 108.35 74.70

11 OSHIRO Anna 1984 40-44
TOKYO SC 201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 25.50 25.50

301A 1 1.8 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 2.70 28.20
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.00 52.20
203C 1 2.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 4.5 2.5 19.00 71.20
401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 18.75 89.95 93.10

12 NG Jo-Anne 1985 40-44
MELAM DIVING CLUB 401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 19.50 19.50

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 16.15 35.65
301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 17.00 52.65
102A 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.20 71.85
202B 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 17.60 89.45 93.60

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS LEE Ayoung 1985 40-44 DNS
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 9
17 AUG 2025 - 13:01

Event 9 - 45-49
REFEREE STONE Lindsay

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 2 LANG Christine
JUDGE 3 HONG Nicole
JUDGE 4 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 5 NOVOTNA Hana

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
1 POGGI Laura 1977 45-49 BERGAMO TUFFI 188.95
2 PACH Manuela 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE 173.25 15.70
3 TSYGANKOVA Sofya 1980 45-49 NAB 168.10 20.85
4 MCCOY Melanie 1978 45-49 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 156.55 32.40
5 DEMENTEVA Margarita 1976 45-49 NAB 155.35 33.60
6 VALENZUELA Eden Grace 1980 45-49 POINTE-CLAIRE DIVE CLUB 118.10 70.85
7 WAKAYAMA Tomoko 1979 45-49 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 102.60 86.35
8 LUBNINA Helena 1977 45-49 NAB 101.75 87.20
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 9
17 AUG 2025 - 13:01

Event 9 - 45-49
REFEREE STONE Lindsay

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 2 LANG Christine
JUDGE 3 HONG Nicole
JUDGE 4 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 5 NOVOTNA Hana

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
1 POGGI Laura 1977 45-49

BERGAMO TUFFI 401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 79.60
201A 1 1.7 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 40.80 120.40
5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 35.20 155.60
5223D 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.35 188.95

2 PACH Manuela 1979 45-49
SSC KARLSRUHE 103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 34.85

301A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 32.40 67.25
5311A 1 1.9 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 36.10 103.35
5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 137.55
5221D 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 173.25 15.70

3 TSYGANKOVA Sofya 1980 45-49
NAB 5122D 1 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 27.55 27.55

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 37.00 64.55
5223D 1 2.3 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 35.65 100.20
5222D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 22.80 123.00
403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 45.10 168.10 20.85

4 MCCOY Melanie 1978 45-49
DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.15 33.15

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 60.35
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 40.70 101.05
5122D 1 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 28.50 129.55
203C 1 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 27.00 156.55 32.40

5 DEMENTEVA Margarita 1976 45-49
NAB 103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 36.55

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 26.00 62.55
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 29.75 92.30
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 123.05
5122D 1 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 32.30 155.35 33.60

6 VALENZUELA Eden Grace 1980 45-49
POINTE-CLAIRE DIVE CLUB 201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.90 28.90

301A 1 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 18.00 46.90
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 27.00 73.90
5111A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 25.20 99.10
5122D 1 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 19.00 118.10 70.85

7 WAKAYAMA Tomoko 1979 45-49
3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 20.30 20.30

301A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 23.40 43.70
401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 18.75 62.45
201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 21.25 83.70
5211A 1 1.8 5.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 18.90 102.60 86.35

8 LUBNINA Helena 1977 45-49
NAB 101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 18.60 18.60

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 2.5 21.60 40.20
401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 17.50 57.70
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 23.25 80.95
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 20.80 101.75 87.20
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 11
17 AUG 2025 - 13:45

Event 11 - 50-54
REFEREE MAIESE Diane

PANEL

JUDGE 1 LANG Christine
JUDGE 2 HONG Nicole
JUDGE 3 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 4 NOVOTNA Hana
JUDGE 5 ARUMBOWO Pranarta

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN
1 VAN DER WYCK Anouk 1975 50-54 DSZ 163.55
2 DOMOKOS Andrea 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE 146.50 17.05
3 AOKI Takako 1975 50-54 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 141.90 21.65
4 TSE Cathy Pui Ying 1974 50-54 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 131.60 31.95
5 OSER HEFTI Franziska G 1971 50-54 SCHWIMMCLUB AAREFISCH 119.35 44.20
6 MORAN Jane Rachel Michel 1974 50-54 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB 115.25 48.30
7 LONGMUIR Helen 1975 50-54 MANCHESTER AQ. CENTRE 103.30 60.25
8 KANG Heejeong 1972 50-54 GOYANG DIVING CLUB 101.75 61.80
9 GREBERT Nerissa 1975 50-54 DIVING MASTERS 97.70 65.85

10 YUN Ji Suk 1974 50-54 INCHEON MASTERS DIVING 95.85 67.70
11 KIM Su Jin 1975 50-54 KOREA DIVING CLUB 76.90 86.65
12 AHN Hyojin 1975 50-54 KOREA DIVING CLUB 61.90 101.65

 Singapore / 26 July - 22 August 2025 Event 11
 Data Processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com - Timing by Spectrum - spectrumsports.com.sg Page 1

Printed at SUN 17 AUG 2025 at 16:27



World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 11
17 AUG 2025 - 13:45

Event 11 - 50-54
REFEREE MAIESE Diane

PANEL

JUDGE 1 LANG Christine
JUDGE 2 HONG Nicole
JUDGE 3 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 4 NOVOTNA Hana
JUDGE 5 ARUMBOWO Pranarta

1 VAN DER WYCK Anouk 1975 50-54
DSZ 103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 32.30 32.30

5124D 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 31.05 63.35
201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 34.00 97.35
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 29.40 126.75
5223D 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 36.80 163.55

2 DOMOKOS Andrea 1974 50-54
PENZUGYOR SE 103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 34.00

401A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 27.90 61.90
201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 92.50
5221D 1 1.7 4.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 25.50 118.00
5311A 1 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 146.50 17.05

3 AOKI Takako 1975 50-54
3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 5111A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 24.30 24.30

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 28.90 53.20
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.50 84.70
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 25.20 109.90
301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 32.00 141.90 21.65

4 TSE Cathy Pui Ying 1974 50-54
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 28.80

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 24.65 53.45
302B 1 1.7 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 9.35 62.80
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 37.80 100.60
203C 1 2.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 31.00 131.60 31.95

5 OSER HEFTI Franziska G 1971 50-54
SCHWIMMCLUB AAREFISCH 401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 29.25 29.25

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 24.05 53.30
103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 80.50
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 102.10
201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 17.25 119.35 44.20

6 MORAN Jane Rachel Michel 1974 50-54
CHANDLER DIVING CLUB 201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 3.5 27.20 27.20

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 20.00 47.20
202A 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 24.65 71.85
103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 99.05
5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 16.20 115.25 48.30

7 LONGMUIR Helen 1975 50-54
MANCHESTER AQ. CENTRE 101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 19.50 19.50

103B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 17.00 36.50
5111A 1 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 2.5 16.20 52.70
201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 27.20 79.90
5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 23.40 103.30 60.25

8 KANG Heejeong 1972 50-54
GOYANG DIVING CLUB 101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 20.80 20.80

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 26.40 47.20
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 18.70 65.90
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 26.25 92.15
402C 1 1.6 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 9.60 101.75 61.80
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 GREBERT Nerissa 1975 50-54
DIVING MASTERS 5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 22.50 22.50

301A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 22.50 45.00
201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.25 66.25
202A 1 1.7 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 11.90 78.15
5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 19.55 97.70 65.85

10 YUN Ji Suk 1974 50-54
INCHEON MASTERS DIVING 201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 18.00 18.00

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 24.80 42.80
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 22.95 65.75
5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 17.10 82.85
203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 13.00 95.85 67.70

11 KIM Su Jin 1975 50-54
KOREA DIVING CLUB 101B 1 1.3 3.0 3.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 10.40 10.40

201A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 28.90 39.30
102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 11.20 50.50
401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 21.00 71.50
5211A 1 1.8 1.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 5.40 76.90 86.65

12 AHN Hyojin 1975 50-54
KOREA DIVING CLUB 101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 18.85 18.85

102C 1 1.4 3.0 1.5 2.0 0.0 1.0 6.30 25.15
201B 1 1.6 1.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 2.40 27.55
401B 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 24.75 52.30
402C 1 1.6 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 3.0 9.60 61.90 101.65
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 13
17 AUG 2025 - 14:40

Event 13 - 55-59
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 2 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 3 LANG Christine
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 HONG Nicole

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
1 MELLER Lisa 1970 55-59 MISSION VIEJO ND 217.35
2 HAPPKE Kerstin 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925 189.10 28.25
3 SCHRODER Bernadett 1970 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN 183.95 33.40
4 ROZHKOVA Elena 1966 55-59 ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB 165.95 51.40
5 NEALE Kay Louise 1969 55-59 DUNDEE DIVING CLUB 154.65 62.70
6 BOARDMAN Meredith Gail 1967 55-59 SWAN BAY DIVING CLUB 146.90 70.45
7 ETSARE Lena Gunilla 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF 145.75 71.60
8 FINOCHENKO Oksana 1966 55-59 NAB 144.25 73.10
9 OERTEL Jana 1968 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN 140.10 77.25

10 LEE Moon Kyung 1970 55-59 INCHEON MASTERS DIVING 109.00 108.35
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 13
17 AUG 2025 - 14:40

Event 13 - 55-59
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 2 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 3 LANG Christine
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 HONG Nicole

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
1 MELLER Lisa 1970 55-59

MISSION VIEJO ND 201A 1 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 40.80 40.80
5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 48.40 89.20
104B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 44.85 134.05
301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 39.60 173.65
5223D 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 43.70 217.35

2 HAPPKE Kerstin 1969 55-59
TPSK 1925 103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70

201A 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 39.10 74.80
401A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 41.40 116.20
403C 1 2.2 5.0 7.0 6.5 2.0 2.0 29.70 145.90
5211A 1 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 43.20 189.10 28.25

3 SCHRODER Bernadett 1970 55-59
TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN 401B 1 1.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 36.00 36.00

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 73.80
201A 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 40.80 114.60
5122D 1 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 37.05 151.65
5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 32.30 183.95 33.40

4 ROZHKOVA Elena 1966 55-59
ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB 101B 1 1.3 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 33.80 33.80

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 34.85 68.65
401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 33.75 102.40
201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 36.55 138.95
5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 27.00 165.95 51.40

5 NEALE Kay Louise 1969 55-59
DUNDEE DIVING CLUB 401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.50 28.50

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 61.65
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.40 94.05
101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 27.30 121.35
301A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 154.65 62.70

6 BOARDMAN Meredith Gail 1967 55-59
SWAN BAY DIVING CLUB 101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 22.40 22.40

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 58.10
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 29.25 87.35
5111A 1 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 31.50 118.85
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 146.90 70.45

7 ETSARE Lena Gunilla 1968 55-59
STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF 201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 29.60

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 34.20 63.80
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.50 89.30
5311A 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 29.45 118.75
5111A 1 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.00 145.75 71.60

8 FINOCHENKO Oksana 1966 55-59
NAB 101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 25.20 25.20

5111A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.90 53.10
201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 87.10
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 119.50
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 24.75 144.25 73.10
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 OERTEL Jana 1968 55-59
TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN 101A 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 25.90 25.90

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 30.60 56.50
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 28.50 85.00
5211A 1 1.8 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.90 112.90
5121D 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 140.10 77.25

10 LEE Moon Kyung 1970 55-59
INCHEON MASTERS DIVING 101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 22.10 22.10

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 21.00 43.10
201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 24.65 67.75
301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 21.25 89.00
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 20.00 109.00 108.35
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 15
17 AUG 2025 - 15:29

Event 15 - 60-64
REFEREE LANG Christine

PANEL

JUDGE 1 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 2 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 4 HONG Nicole
JUDGE 5 NOVOTNA Hana

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN
1 RIBOT-CANALES Veronica G 1962 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 217.50
2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne 1961 60-64 DSZ 173.45 44.05
3 ECCLESTONE Kalia 1965 60-64 ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB 150.40 67.10
4 KEMPSON Yvonne 1965 60-64 DRESDNER SC 1898 149.00 68.50
5 LEBEDEVA Maria 1964 60-64 NAB 136.65 80.85
6 FLY Monica 1963 60-64 MELAM DIVING CLUB 128.80 88.70
7 MOSTYN Cheryl Sherrill 1962 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 114.10 103.40
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 15
17 AUG 2025 - 15:29

Event 15 - 60-64
REFEREE LANG Christine

PANEL

JUDGE 1 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 2 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 4 HONG Nicole
JUDGE 5 NOVOTNA Hana

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN
1 RIBOT-CANALES Veronica G 1962 60-64

EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 5111A 1 1.8 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 40.50 40.50
301B 1 1.7 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 43.35 83.85
103B 1 1.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 45.05 128.90
201B 1 1.6 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 42.40 171.30
403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 46.20 217.50

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne 1961 60-64
DSZ 103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.90 28.90

301A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 64.00
5111A 1 1.8 5.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 33.30 97.30
201A 1 1.7 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 36.55 133.85
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 39.60 173.45 44.05

3 ECCLESTONE Kalia 1965 60-64
ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB 103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 62.60
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 94.90
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 30.00 124.90
5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.50 150.40 67.10

4 KEMPSON Yvonne 1965 60-64
DRESDNER SC 1898 101A 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 28.70 28.70

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 60.20
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 89.80
5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 25.20 115.00
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 149.00 68.50

5 LEBEDEVA Maria 1964 60-64
NAB 101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 25.20 25.20

5111A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 28.80 54.00
201A 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 83.75
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.70 113.45
202B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 23.20 136.65 80.85

6 FLY Monica 1963 60-64
MELAM DIVING CLUB 401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 28.50 28.50

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 24.65 53.15
201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 29.75 82.90
301A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 20.70 103.60
5111A 1 1.8 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 25.20 128.80 88.70

7 MOSTYN Cheryl Sherrill 1962 60-64
EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 3.5 24.80 24.80

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.0 20.25 45.05
201A 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 28.90 73.95
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 18.90 92.85
202A 1 1.7 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.0 21.25 114.10 103.40
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 16
17 AUG 2025 - 16:09

Event 16 - 65-69
REFEREE STONE Lindsay

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 2 LANG Christine
JUDGE 3 NOVOTNA Hana
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 HONG Nicole

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN
1 MILONE Melanie 1960 65-69 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 191.55
2 WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne 1960 65-69 STANFORD DIVING 179.75 11.80
3 BALSIENE Liucija 1958 65-69 VILNIUS DIVING CLUB 173.85 17.70
4 HEATHFIELD Barbara 1959 65-69 HIGHGATE DC 169.10 22.45
5 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta 1960 65-69 KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 165.20 26.35
6 FIEDLER Mariana 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE 154.00 37.55
7 ROSENTHALL Katy 1957 65-69 DIVING MASTERS 147.45 44.10
8 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte 1960 65-69 HIGH DIVING DENMARK 135.95 55.60
9 LINDER Erzsebet 1958 65-69 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 135.50 56.05

10 WOOD Janette Elizabeth F 1959 65-69 EDINBURGH DIVING CLUB 110.85 80.70
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 16
17 AUG 2025 - 16:09

Event 16 - 65-69
REFEREE STONE Lindsay

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 2 LANG Christine
JUDGE 3 NOVOTNA Hana
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 HONG Nicole

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN
1 MILONE Melanie 1960 65-69

EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 5111A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 37.80
301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 29.60 67.40
5112A 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.00 109.40
201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 41.65 151.05
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 40.50 191.55

2 WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne 1960 65-69
STANFORD DIVING 201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 36.55

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.80 74.35
301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 38.70 113.05
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 141.95
5111A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 179.75 11.80

3 BALSIENE Liucija 1958 65-69
VILNIUS DIVING CLUB 5211A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 29.70 29.70

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 61.70
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 36.55 98.25
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 133.95
5311A 1 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 173.85 17.70

4 HEATHFIELD Barbara 1959 65-69
HIGHGATE DC 101A 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 33.60 33.60

5111A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 65.10
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 92.30
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 130.10
401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 39.00 169.10 22.45

5 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta 1960 65-69
KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 5111A 1 1.8 4.5 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 23.40 23.40

201A 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 40.80 64.20
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 39.60 103.80
5122D 1 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 138.00
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 27.20 165.20 26.35

6 FIEDLER Mariana 1959 65-69
PENZUGYOR SE 5111A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 26.10 26.10

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 60.95
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 95.15
401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 129.35
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 24.65 154.00 37.55

7 ROSENTHALL Katy 1957 65-69
DIVING MASTERS 201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 37.40 37.40

301A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 23.40 60.80
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 26.35 87.15
5111A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 28.80 115.95
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 31.50 147.45 44.10

8 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte 1960 65-69
HIGH DIVING DENMARK 103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 26.40

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 24.65 51.05
401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 27.30 78.35
5111A 1 1.8 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 27.90 106.25
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 135.95 55.60

 Singapore / 26 July - 22 August 2025 Event 16
 Data Processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com - Timing by Spectrum - spectrumsports.com.sg Page 1

Printed at SUN 17 AUG 2025 at 16:36



POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 LINDER Erzsebet 1958 65-69
TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 24.70 24.70

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.80 48.50
201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 24.00 72.50
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 106.70
5111A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 135.50 56.05

10 WOOD Janette Elizabeth F 1959 65-69
EDINBURGH DIVING CLUB 102A 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 18.40 18.40

301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 18.70 37.10
201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 25.50 62.60
5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 27.00 89.60
202A 1 1.7 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 21.25 110.85 80.70
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 18
18 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 18 - 70-84
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 2 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 3 NG Gordon
JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 5 CHAN Bee Lee
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
1 KUGLER Margarete 1953 70-74 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 183.30
2 FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie 1955 70-74 SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910 165.55 17.75
3 CONNORS Margie 1954 70-74 SOUTH SURREY WHITE ROCK 156.20 27.10
4 CARNEY Karen Eugenia Mar 1954 70-74 DARLINGTON SC 139.50 43.80
5 JUODEIKIENE Virginija 1951 70-74 KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 90.45 92.85

MASTER 75-79 WOMEN
1 CLUSKEY Jenni 1950 75-79 SOUTHEND DIVING 175.65

MASTER 80-84 WOMEN
1 ADAM Jose 1941 80-84 HIGHWORTH PHOENIX DC 141.10
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 18
18 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 18 - 70-84
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 2 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 3 NG Gordon
JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 5 CHAN Bee Lee
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
1 KUGLER Margarete 1953 70-74

SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 33.75 33.75
201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 38.25 72.00
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 36.00 108.00
5122D 1 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 37.05 145.05
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 38.25 183.30

2 FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie 1955 70-74
SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910 101A 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 30.10 30.10

301B 1 1.7 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 37.40 67.50
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 27.00 94.50
5211A 1 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 39.60 134.10
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 31.45 165.55 17.75

3 CONNORS Margie 1954 70-74
SOUTH SURREY WHITE ROCK 101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 26.65 26.65

101A 1 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 32.20 58.85
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 80.45
401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 35.25 115.70
5111A 1 1.8 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 40.50 156.20 27.10

4 CARNEY Karen Eugenia Mar 1954 70-74
DARLINGTON SC 201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 66.45
5311A 1 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 28.50 94.95
5122D 1 1.9 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 P 11.40 106.35
5221D 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 33.15 139.50 43.80

5 JUODEIKIENE Virginija 1951 70-74
KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 17.50 17.50

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 18.60 36.10
201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 19.55 55.65
5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.5 27.00 82.65
101B 1 1.3 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.80 90.45 92.85

MASTER 75-79 WOMEN
1 CLUSKEY Jenni 1950 75-79

SOUTHEND DIVING 101C 1 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 27.00 27.00
5111A 1 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 66.60
201A 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.70 102.30
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 141.90
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 33.75 175.65
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 80-84 WOMEN
1 ADAM Jose 1941 80-84

HIGHWORTH PHOENIX DC 101A 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 29.40 29.40
201A 1 1.7 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 28.90 58.30
5111A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 27.00 85.30
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 123.10
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 18.00 141.10
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 26
18 AUG 2025 - 13:02

Event 26 - 25-34
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 TAN Andy
JUDGE 2 LANG Christine
JUDGE 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 4 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 5 MAIESE Diane

MASTER 25-29 MEN
1 FRAGIACOMO Samuele 1997 25-29 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 315.20
2 O'NEILL Ethan Hunter 1997 25-29 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 216.50 98.70
3 MO Ka Lun Boris 1997 25-29 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 129.10 186.10

MASTER 30-34 MEN
1 GISMERVIK Amund 1991 30-34 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB 306.90
2 KERANEN Aatu 1991 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS 271.60 35.30
3 LI Chak Sum Thomas 1995 30-34 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 221.10 85.80
4 LAUKENS Dries 1995 30-34 ANTWERPSE ZC SCALDIS 215.95 90.95
5 D'AMICO William 1995 30-34 AWV 09 HAMBURG 210.50 96.40
6 DESSAULLES-GOUDEZEUNE Ph 1994 30-34 CP CAMO MONTREAL 199.75 107.15
7 ROMANENKO Anton 1991 30-34 NAB 185.20 121.70
8 MAN Ka Hei 1992 30-34 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 155.70 151.20
9 HO Hung Shun 1991 30-34 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 118.85 188.05

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF ZAKHAROV Kirill 1992 30-34 SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON Did Not Finish

DNS SHEWAITER Mohammed 1991 30-34 QATAR DIVING TEAM Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 26
18 AUG 2025 - 13:02

Event 26 - 25-34
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 TAN Andy
JUDGE 2 LANG Christine
JUDGE 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 4 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 5 MAIESE Diane

MASTER 25-29 MEN
1 FRAGIACOMO Samuele 1997 25-29

US TRIESTINA NUOTO 403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 55.20 55.20
103B 1 1.7 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 45.05 100.25
105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 58.50 158.75
203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 51.75 210.50
303B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 56.40 266.90
5231D 1 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 48.30 315.20

2 O'NEILL Ethan Hunter 1997 25-29
EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 31.90 31.90

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.00 73.90
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 30.80 104.70
204C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.40 142.10
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.15 175.25
5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 41.25 216.50 98.70

3 MO Ka Lun Boris 1997 25-29
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 19.50 19.50

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 21.75 41.25
201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 17.85 59.10
5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 1.5 25.20 84.30
103C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 20.80 105.10
402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 129.10 186.10

MASTER 30-34 MEN
1 GISMERVIK Amund 1991 30-34

PINGVIN STUPKLUBB 5132D 1 2.2 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 55.00 55.00
105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 108.30
203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 47.15 155.45
303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 194.30
5134D 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 59.80 254.10
403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 52.80 306.90

2 KERANEN Aatu 1991 30-34
MANSEN MOLSKIS 403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 57.60 57.60

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 39.60 97.20
5134D 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 3.0 35.10 132.30
5231D 1 2.1 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.15 177.45
5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 51.25 228.70
5331D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 271.60 35.30

3 LI Chak Sum Thomas 1995 30-34
CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 38.85

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 81.75
5134D 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 32.50 114.25
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 8.0 5.5 42.00 156.25
105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 33.80 190.05
5225D 1 2.7 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 31.05 221.10 85.80
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 LAUKENS Dries 1995 30-34
ANTWERPSE ZC SCALDIS 403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 40.80 40.80

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.00 71.80
5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 106.45
303B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 32.40 138.85
5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 40.70 179.55
105B 1 2.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.0 36.40 215.95 90.95

5 D'AMICO William 1995 30-34
AWV 09 HAMBURG 403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 39.60

104B 1 2.3 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 35.65 75.25
105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 25.20 100.45
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 31.90 132.35
5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 36.75 169.10
5223D 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 41.40 210.50 96.40

6 DESSAULLES-GOUDEZEUNE Ph 1994 30-34
CP CAMO MONTREAL 105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 40.80

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 23.00 63.80
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 21.00 84.80
403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 124.40
5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 40.70 165.10
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 199.75 107.15

7 ROMANENKO Anton 1991 30-34
NAB 101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 27.30 27.30

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.25 48.55
5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 88.15
105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 33.60 121.75
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 27.75 149.50
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 185.20 121.70

8 MAN Ka Hei 1992 30-34
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 37.40

404C 1 2.8 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 9.80 47.20
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 28.75 75.95
303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 22.05 98.00
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.90 126.90
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 28.80 155.70 151.20

9 HO Hung Shun 1991 30-34
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 22.95

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 28.80 51.75
301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 51.75
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 27.20 78.95
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 31.90 110.85
203C 1 2.0 1.0 1.5 0.5 2.0 1.5 8.00 118.85 188.05

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF ZAKHAROV Kirill 1992 30-34 Did Not Finish
SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON 401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 33.75 33.75

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.00 77.75
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 110.90

DNS SHEWAITER Mohammed 1991 30-34 Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 28
18 AUG 2025 - 14:11

Event 28 - 35-39
REFEREE STONE Lindsay

PANEL

JUDGE 1 NOVOTNA Hana
JUDGE 2 TAN Andy
JUDGE 3 LANG Christine
JUDGE 4 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 5 MAIESE Diane

MASTER 35-39 MEN
1 PEARSALL Logan James 1988 35-39 EVANSTON DIVING CLUB 294.90
2 ELSAYED Ahmad 1990 35-39 MISSION VIEJO ND 267.95 26.95
3 BECHER Sebastian 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG 244.30 50.60
4 SHARPE Colin Taylor 1987 35-39 GATQUATIC DIVERS CLUB 230.35 64.55
5 ALT Stephan 1990 35-39 SSV FREIBURG 225.65 69.25
6 TORTAROLO Federico 1986 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO 186.65 108.25
7 TINO Andrea 1987 35-39 LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB 185.80 109.10
7 TOTH Gergely 1986 35-39 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 185.80 109.10
9 CHEUNG Martin 1989 35-39 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 136.85 158.05

10 SMALIUKAS Arunas 1986 35-39 VILNIUS DIVING CLUB 125.25 169.65
11 SOTO ALVAREZ Carlos Maur 1986 35-39 PARIS AQUATIQUE 119.55 175.35

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS LEVIN Konstantin 1988 35-39 NAB Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 28
18 AUG 2025 - 14:11

Event 28 - 35-39
REFEREE STONE Lindsay

PANEL

JUDGE 1 NOVOTNA Hana
JUDGE 2 TAN Andy
JUDGE 3 LANG Christine
JUDGE 4 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 5 MAIESE Diane

MASTER 35-39 MEN
1 PEARSALL Logan James 1988 35-39

EVANSTON DIVING CLUB 403B 1 2.4 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 60.00 60.00
405C 1 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.30 100.30
105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 62.40 162.70
5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 217.30
203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 50.60 267.90
305C 1 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 27.00 294.90

2 ELSAYED Ahmad 1990 35-39
MISSION VIEJO ND 201A 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 40.80 40.80

5331D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 38.50 79.30
5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 47.30 126.60
104B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 42.55 169.15
105B 1 2.6 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 221.15
403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 267.95 26.95

3 BECHER Sebastian 1989 35-39
SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG 103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 39.10 39.10

401A 1 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 45.00 84.10
403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 129.20
201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 39.20 168.40
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 36.00 204.40
113B 1 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 244.30 50.60

4 SHARPE Colin Taylor 1987 35-39
GATQUATIC DIVERS CLUB 103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 33.15 33.15

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 71.55
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.10 116.65
5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 157.60
5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 38.75 196.35
203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 34.00 230.35 64.55

5 ALT Stephan 1990 35-39
SSV FREIBURG 403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.00 48.00

5331D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.10 82.10
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 122.00
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 162.80
203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.75 191.55
5132D 1 2.2 3.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 225.65 69.25

6 TORTAROLO Federico 1986 35-39
CANOTTIERI MILANO 403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 40.70 40.70

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 71.30
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 34.00 105.30
303C 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 141.00
5132D 1 2.2 0.0 5.0 3.5 1.5 1.5 14.30 155.30
113B 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 186.65 108.25

7 TINO Andrea 1987 35-39
LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB 203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 33.00

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.60 66.60
301C 1 1.6 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 90.60
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.00 120.60
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 156.90
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 28.90 185.80 109.10
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 TOTH Gergely 1986 35-39
TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.90 61.15
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.85 96.00
105C 1 2.4 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.80 130.80
203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 23.00 153.80
301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 185.80 109.10

9 CHEUNG Martin 1989 35-39
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 18.00 18.00

401C 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 21.00 39.00
201A 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 24.65 63.65
5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 25.20 88.85
103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 112.85
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 136.85 158.05

10 SMALIUKAS Arunas 1986 35-39
VILNIUS DIVING CLUB 401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 29.40 29.40

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 21.75 51.15
301C 1 1.6 2.5 3.5 3.5 1.5 3.5 15.20 66.35
5211A 1 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 66.35
101A 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 26.60 92.95
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 125.25 169.65

11 SOTO ALVAREZ Carlos Maur 1986 35-39
PARIS AQUATIQUE 101A 1 1.4 0.5 3.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 7.70 7.70

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.75 35.45
103B 1 1.7 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.10 40.55
201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 27.20 67.75
5211A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 97.45
301B 1 1.7 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 22.10 119.55 175.35

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS LEVIN Konstantin 1988 35-39 Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 30
18 AUG 2025 - 15:13

Event 30 - 40-44
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 2 LANG Christine
JUDGE 3 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 4 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 5 TAN Andy

MASTER 40-44 MEN
1 MARTINEZ Ismael 1984 40-44 707 DIVING 233.75
2 WICKRAMASINGHE Chanaka W 1985 40-44 SRI LANKA MASTERS AQ. 213.20 20.55
3 BLEVINS William Eric 1982 40-44 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 209.05 24.70
4 SUSLOV Vladimir 1984 40-44 NAB 202.85 30.90
5 JEDRAOUI Mehdi 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE 178.40 55.35
6 SEMPERBONI Francesco 1982 40-44 BERGAMO TUFFI 171.30 62.45
7 DINAMARCA FERNANDEZ Step 1985 40-44 SIMKLUBBEN NEPTUN 162.55 71.20
8 FORCHINO Francesco 1984 40-44 CANOTTIERI MILANO 161.10 72.65
9 KWONG Ka Ho Elvis 1982 40-44 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 150.55 83.20

10 LI Tony 1983 40-44 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 146.20 87.55
11 NOMACHI Yushi 1984 40-44 TOKYO SC 144.85 88.90
12 GILBERT Brian 1983 40-44 WINDY CITY DIVING 138.75 95.00
13 OUELLETTE Ryan 1981 40-44 WINDSOR DIVING CLUB 136.10 97.65
14 WOODS Paul 1983 40-44 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB 126.35 107.40
15 CHEUNG Jacky 1984 40-44 DIVE LONDON AQUATICS CLUB 121.00 112.75
16 IBRAHIM Ferly 1981 40-44 PARI SAKTI SWIMMING CLUB 100.95 132.80

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS FINGER Christian 1985 40-44 SCHWIMMKLUB THUN Did Not Start
DNS OSTIANA Andy 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 30
18 AUG 2025 - 15:13

Event 30 - 40-44
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 2 LANG Christine
JUDGE 3 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 4 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 5 TAN Andy

MASTER 40-44 MEN
1 MARTINEZ Ismael 1984 40-44

707 DIVING 103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 35.70
203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 44.85 80.55
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 117.95
5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 154.25
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 194.15
105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 39.60 233.75

2 WICKRAMASINGHE Chanaka W 1985 40-44
SRI LANKA MASTERS AQ. 401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 33.00 33.00

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 67.85
201B 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 95.05
301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 130.75
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 177.55
304C 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.65 213.20 20.55

3 BLEVINS William Eric 1982 40-44
EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 35.20

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.65 70.85
301A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 101.45
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.75 138.20
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 26.45 164.65
403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 209.05 24.70

4 SUSLOV Vladimir 1984 40-44
NAB 103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 29.75

403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.60 63.35
105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 92.15
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.05 120.20
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 158.00
203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.85 202.85 30.90

5 JEDRAOUI Mehdi 1984 40-44
PARIS AQUATIQUE 104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 28.60 28.60

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 58.60
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 32.00 90.60
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 120.20
105C 1 2.4 1.5 3.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 12.00 132.20
403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 178.40 55.35

6 SEMPERBONI Francesco 1982 40-44
BERGAMO TUFFI 103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 30.60

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.60 59.20
201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 27.20 86.40
203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 12.00 98.40
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 134.40
301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.90 171.30 62.45

7 DINAMARCA FERNANDEZ Step 1985 40-44
SIMKLUBBEN NEPTUN 401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 30.75

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 27.30 58.05
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 85.05
301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.20 104.25
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 26.40 130.65
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 31.90 162.55 71.20

 Singapore / 26 July - 22 August 2025 Event 30
 Data Processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com - Timing by Spectrum - spectrumsports.com.sg Page 1

Printed at MON 18 AUG 2025 at 16:12



POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 FORCHINO Francesco 1984 40-44
CANOTTIERI MILANO 401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.00 24.00

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 54.60
5132D 1 2.2 1.5 3.5 1.5 3.0 3.5 17.60 72.20
104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.90 115.10
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 20.00 135.10
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 26.00 161.10 72.65

9 KWONG Ka Ho Elvis 1982 40-44
AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 26.35 26.35

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 28.60 54.95
302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 21.60 76.55
201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 19.55 96.10
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 24.00 120.10
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.45 150.55 83.20

10 LI Tony 1983 40-44
AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 37.40

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.05 65.45
5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.40 95.85
5132D 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 95.85
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 22.00 117.85
5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 146.20 87.55

11 NOMACHI Yushi 1984 40-44
TOKYO SC 5122D 1 1.9 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 14.25 14.25

303C 1 2.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 30.45 44.70
203B 1 2.3 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 20.70 65.40
403B 1 2.4 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.0 26.40 91.80
104B 1 2.3 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.05 122.85
5132D 1 2.2 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 22.00 144.85 88.90

12 GILBERT Brian 1983 40-44
WINDY CITY DIVING 101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 22.75 22.75

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 25.50 48.25
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 74.65
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.50 100.15
5111A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 2.0 16.20 116.35
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 22.40 138.75 95.00

13 OUELLETTE Ryan 1981 40-44
WINDSOR DIVING CLUB 101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 20.15 20.15

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 23.25 43.40
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 19.20 62.60
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 25.50 88.10
402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 23.20 111.30
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 24.80 136.10 97.65

14 WOODS Paul 1983 40-44
CHANDLER DIVING CLUB 101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 19.80 19.80

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 23.80 43.60
102C 1 1.4 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 11.90 55.50
201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 24.65 80.15
5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.00 107.15
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.0 19.20 126.35 107.40

15 CHEUNG Jacky 1984 40-44
DIVE LONDON AQUATICS CLUB 401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 23.25 23.25

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 19.55 42.80
403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 26.40 69.20
301C 1 1.6 2.5 3.5 2.5 0.5 1.5 10.40 79.60
201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 21.60 101.20
5211A 1 1.8 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 19.80 121.00 112.75

16 IBRAHIM Ferly 1981 40-44
PARI SAKTI SWIMMING CLUB 401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.25 26.25

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 20.80 47.05
201B 1 1.6 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 15.20 62.25
301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 14.45 76.70
5211A 1 1.8 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 8.10 84.80
103B 1 1.7 5.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 16.15 100.95 132.80

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS FINGER Christian 1985 40-44 Did Not Start

DNS OSTIANA Andy 1982 40-44 Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 32
18 AUG 2025 - 16:36

Event 32 - 45-49
REFEREE LANG Christine

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 2 NOVOTNA Hana
JUDGE 3 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 4 TAN Andy
JUDGE 5 ARUMBOWO Pranarta

MASTER 45-49 MEN
1 WEDEGE-STOKKA Frode 1976 45-49 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB 291.75
2 ALBRECHT Markus 1979 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898 264.90 26.85
3 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A 1976 45-49 ARBEITER SV WIEN 213.75 78.00
4 NEKRASOV Roman 1978 45-49 NAB 182.20 109.55
5 LEE Doyoung 1979 45-49 KOREA DIVING CLUB 172.70 119.05
6 GWAK Seonggyu 1976 45-49 RIP ENTRY 143.95 147.80
6 WARG Alexander 1977 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898 143.95 147.80
8 WONG Yiu Kwok 1980 45-49 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 141.60 150.15
9 KATANO Hideaki 1976 45-49 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 140.10 151.65

10 SON Eunki 1976 45-49 GOYANG DIVING CLUB 118.00 173.75
11 MARUCCIA Mauro 1980 45-49 CANOTTIERI MILANO 116.10 175.65
12 TAM Chi Chung 1977 45-49 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 97.85 193.90
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 32
18 AUG 2025 - 16:36

Event 32 - 45-49
REFEREE LANG Christine

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 2 NOVOTNA Hana
JUDGE 3 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 4 TAN Andy
JUDGE 5 ARUMBOWO Pranarta

MASTER 45-49 MEN
1 WEDEGE-STOKKA Frode 1976 45-49

PINGVIN STUPKLUBB 5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.00 44.00
5134D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 98.60
303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.85 137.45
403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 52.80 190.25
104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.10 229.35
105C 1 2.4 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 62.40 291.75

2 ALBRECHT Markus 1979 45-49
DRESDNER SC 1898 103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 40.80 40.80

113B 1 1.9 8.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 39.90 80.70
203B 1 2.3 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 35.65 116.35
5231D 1 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.15 161.50
5331D 1 2.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 50.60 212.10
403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 52.80 264.90 26.85

3 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A 1976 45-49
ARBEITER SV WIEN 403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 31.20 31.20

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 66.40
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 40.80 107.20
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.00 140.20
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 176.95
5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 36.80 213.75 78.00

4 NEKRASOV Roman 1978 45-49
NAB 103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 30.80 61.40
105C 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.40 99.80
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 130.20
203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 28.00 158.20
301C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 24.00 182.20 109.55

5 LEE Doyoung 1979 45-49
KOREA DIVING CLUB 401B 1 1.5 6.5 4.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 27.00 27.00

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 33.60 60.60
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 27.30 87.90
203B 1 2.3 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 25.30 113.20
301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 29.75 142.95
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 172.70 119.05

6 GWAK Seonggyu 1976 45-49
RIP ENTRY 401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 35.25 35.25

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 26.65 61.90
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.35 88.25
201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 23.20 111.45
203C 1 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 7.00 118.45
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 25.50 143.95 147.80

6 WARG Alexander 1977 45-49
DRESDNER SC 1898 103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 28.05

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 21.75 49.80
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 73.80
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.80 98.60
104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 27.50 126.10
5221D 1 1.7 4.0 2.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 17.85 143.95 147.80
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 WONG Yiu Kwok 1980 45-49
CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 201A 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 23.80 23.80

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 27.00 50.80
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 21.00 71.80
101B 1 1.3 5.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 17.55 89.35
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.05 117.40
403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 24.20 141.60 150.15

9 KATANO Hideaki 1976 45-49
3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.00 54.60
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 25.30 79.90
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 24.05 103.95
103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.65 128.60
104B 1 2.3 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 11.50 140.10 151.65

10 SON Eunki 1976 45-49
GOYANG DIVING CLUB 201A 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 3.5 1.5 2.5 11.05 11.05

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 23.40 34.45
202A 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 0.5 2.0 2.0 10.20 44.65
103B 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 15.30 59.95
401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 21.75 81.70
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 118.00 173.75

11 MARUCCIA Mauro 1980 45-49
CANOTTIERI MILANO 401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.00 24.00

101B 1 1.3 4.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 18.85 42.85
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 22.40 65.25
402C 1 1.6 3.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 12.80 78.05
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 20.80 98.85
201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 17.25 116.10 175.65

12 TAM Chi Chung 1977 45-49
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 101B 1 1.3 3.5 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 11.05 11.05

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 13.60 24.65
201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 23.80 48.45
202A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 19.55 68.00
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 23.25 91.25
403C 1 2.2 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 6.60 97.85 193.90
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 20
18 AUG 2025 -  9:43

Event 20 - 50-54
REFEREE NG Gordon

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 2 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 3 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 4 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 50-54 MEN
1 LAXA Robert 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE 235.80
2 CHEONG Seong Yong 1975 50-54 INCHEON MASTERS DIVING 183.80 52.00
3 LAW Kam Wah Izumen 1972 50-54 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 172.60 63.20
4 BLITS Bas 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN 163.70 72.10
5 KIM Junghoon 1972 50-54 GOYANG DIVING CLUB 154.05 81.75
6 KOSUGI Akihiro 1973 50-54 TOKYO SC 151.05 84.75
7 MIYASAKA Yoshiki 1975 50-54 TOKYO SC 136.25 99.55
8 TOTH Gabor 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE 130.85 104.95
9 WONG Man Wai 1975 50-54 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 97.90 137.90

10 HA Sunghong 1975 50-54 KOREA DIVING CLUB 92.25 143.55

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS GORSKI Alexander 1973 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898 Did Not Start
DNS YAMASHITA Hiroyuki 1972 50-54 TOKYO SC Did Not STart

 Singapore / 26 July - 22 August 2025 Event 20
 Data Processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com - Timing by Spectrum - spectrumsports.com.sg Page 1

Printed at MON 18 AUG 2025 at 10:45



World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 20
18 AUG 2025 -  9:43

Event 20 - 50-54
REFEREE NG Gordon

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 2 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 3 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 4 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 50-54 MEN
1 LAXA Robert 1974 50-54

SSC KARLSRUHE 201B 1 1.6 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 35.20
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 71.75
5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 117.95
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 40.80 158.75
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 40.25 199.00
5223D 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 36.80 235.80

2 CHEONG Seong Yong 1975 50-54
INCHEON MASTERS DIVING 104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 36.80 36.80

203B 1 2.3 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 44.85 81.65
5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 27.50 109.15
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 29.40 138.55
5233D 1 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 28.75 167.30
5331D 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 16.50 183.80 52.00

3 LAW Kam Wah Izumen 1972 50-54
AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 24.65 24.65

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 22.50 47.15
5223D 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 31.05 78.20
203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 20.70 98.90
104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 134.10
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.50 172.60 63.20

4 BLITS Bas 1971 50-54
DE DOLFIJN 103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 31.45 31.45

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 61.20
301A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 93.60
401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 24.75 118.35
5111A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 20.70 139.05
5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 24.65 163.70 72.10

5 KIM Junghoon 1972 50-54
GOYANG DIVING CLUB 401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 27.75 27.75

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 28.80 56.55
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 35.20 91.75
203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 23.00 114.75
103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 20.40 135.15
5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 18.90 154.05 81.75

6 KOSUGI Akihiro 1973 50-54
TOKYO SC 201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 32.30

401A 1 1.8 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 24.30 56.60
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 26.40 83.00
203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 20.00 103.00
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 24.65 127.65
301A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 23.40 151.05 84.75

7 MIYASAKA Yoshiki 1975 50-54
TOKYO SC 103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 22.40 22.40

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 22.40 44.80
5211A 1 1.8 0.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 0.5 6.30 51.10
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 30.75 81.85
202A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.30 114.15
5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 22.10 136.25 99.55
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 TOTH Gabor 1974 50-54
PENZUGYOR SE 103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.65 24.65

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.20 59.85
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 23.25 83.10
403C 1 2.2 0.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 6.60 89.70
201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 1.5 3.5 4.5 19.55 109.25
5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 21.60 130.85 104.95

9 WONG Man Wai 1975 50-54
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 101A 1 1.4 3.0 2.0 3.5 0.5 3.0 11.20 11.20

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 24.80 36.00
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 26.40 62.40
201A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 62.40
5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 18.00 80.40
401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 17.50 97.90 137.90

10 HA Sunghong 1975 50-54
KOREA DIVING CLUB 103B 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 2.5 4.5 3.0 14.45 14.45

104C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 14.45
201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 1.0 2.5 3.0 14.45 28.90
5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 23.40 52.30
5221D 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 22.10 74.40
5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 17.85 92.25 143.55

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS GORSKI Alexander 1973 50-54 Did Not Start

DNS YAMASHITA Hiroyuki 1972 50-54 Did Not STart
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 22
18 AUG 2025 - 10:45

Event 22 - 55-59
REFEREE DAMGAARD Lina

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 3 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 4 NG Gordon
JUDGE 5 FONTANALS Ingrid
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 55-59 MEN
1 NISHIKAWA Tomoaki 1969 55-59 NSSU DIVING MASTERS 272.55
2 TOMITA Hironori 1970 55-59 NAB 255.05 17.50
3 SERMUKSNIS Rokas 1967 55-59 BAERUM STUPEKLUBB 233.35 39.20
4 BRAUN Markus Alexander W 1967 55-59 SVG MUNSTER VON 1891 222.15 50.40
5 BECERRA Pedro Francisco 1966 55-59 FT LAUDERDALE DIVING TEAM 200.45 72.10
6 POULIN Jean 1969 55-59 CP DE QUEBEC 158.50 114.05
7 KURDI Maruan 1967 55-59 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 145.20 127.35
8 LEE Sung Hwan 1969 55-59 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING 108.00 164.55

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS FIGG Steven Joseph 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 22
18 AUG 2025 - 10:45

Event 22 - 55-59
REFEREE DAMGAARD Lina

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 3 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 4 NG Gordon
JUDGE 5 FONTANALS Ingrid
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 55-59 MEN
1 NISHIKAWA Tomoaki 1969 55-59

NSSU DIVING MASTERS 103B 1 1.7 8.0 10 8.5 9.0 9.0 45.05 45.05
5132D 1 2.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 10 9.0 55.00 100.05
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.40 141.45
303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.80 176.25
105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 35.10 211.35
403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 10 61.20 272.55

2 TOMITA Hironori 1970 55-59
NAB 403B 1 2.4 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 56.40 56.40

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 101.90
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 36.80 138.70
303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 39.60 178.30
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 28.35 206.65
5132D 1 2.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 48.40 255.05 17.50

3 SERMUKSNIS Rokas 1967 55-59
BAERUM STUPEKLUBB 5231D 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 39.90 39.90

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 42.90 82.80
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 43.20 126.00
5311A 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 160.20
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 34.00 194.20
5225D 1 2.7 5.5 5.5 1.5 3.5 6.0 39.15 233.35 39.20

4 BRAUN Markus Alexander W 1967 55-59
SVG MUNSTER VON 1891 201B 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 38.40 38.40

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 38.25 76.65
401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 34.20 110.85
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 157.65
203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 199.05
5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 23.10 222.15 50.40

5 BECERRA Pedro Francisco 1966 55-59
FT LAUDERDALE DIVING TEAM 201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 33.60 33.60

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 66.75
103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.30 99.05
5132D 1 2.2 3.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 27.50 126.55
403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.00 170.55
5223D 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 29.90 200.45 72.10

6 POULIN Jean 1969 55-59
CP DE QUEBEC 103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 25.60

401A 1 1.8 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 29.70 55.30
5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.0 22.50 77.80
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.00 110.80
104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 25.30 136.10
102A 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 22.40 158.50 114.05

7 KURDI Maruan 1967 55-59
SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 301B 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 21.25 21.25

5311A 1 1.9 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 35.15 56.40
201A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 28.05 84.45
104B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 31.05 115.50
403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 29.70 145.20
5122D 1 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 145.20 127.35
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 LEE Sung Hwan 1969 55-59
SEOUL MASTERS DIVING 101B 1 1.3 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.5 4.0 14.30 14.30

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 20.40 34.70
401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 16.50 51.20
5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 18.90 70.10
201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 18.70 88.80
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 19.20 108.00 164.55

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS FIGG Steven Joseph 1966 55-59 Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 24
18 AUG 2025 - 11:36

Event 24 - 60-64
REFEREE VAN DER VOORT Ronald

PANEL

JUDGE 1 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 2 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 3 NG Gordon
JUDGE 4 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 5 FONTANALS Ingrid
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 60-64 MEN
1 LAPIDUS Alex 1964 60-64 STANFORD DIVING 231.00
2 BOMBERGER Eric Michael 1963 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 226.30 4.70
3 RICHMOND Edward Lawrence 1964 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 219.95 11.05
4 EBISAWA Yuji 1964 60-64 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 203.70 27.30
5 PENNAVARIA Rick 1962 60-64 OHK DIVING 166.85 64.15
6 BAHAMON Luis 1961 60-64 TROJAN DIVE CLUB 125.10 105.90
7 BURDEN Ross 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING ACADEMY 122.80 108.20
8 MO Bosco 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 117.80 113.20
9 TAKEUCHI Shigeo 1964 60-64 SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM 111.40 119.60

10 YASHIMA Nobuaki 1964 60-64 SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM 101.10 129.90
11 LIN Tsung-Te 1965 60-64 HAIYEN AQUATICS MC 97.90 133.10

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS NUNEZ LOPEZ Ferney 1962 60-64 CD H2O DE NATATION Did Not Start
DNS WURZ Peter 1961 60-64 SCHWIMMKLUB BERN Did Not Start
DNS YOUNG Wang Hin Sammy 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 24
18 AUG 2025 - 11:36

Event 24 - 60-64
REFEREE VAN DER VOORT Ronald

PANEL

JUDGE 1 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 2 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 3 NG Gordon
JUDGE 4 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 5 FONTANALS Ingrid
RESERVE TAN Andy

MASTER 60-64 MEN
1 LAPIDUS Alex 1964 60-64

STANFORD DIVING 403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 40.70
5223D 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 42.55 83.25
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 40.25 123.50
303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 33.60 157.10
5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 45.10 202.20
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 28.80 231.00

2 BOMBERGER Eric Michael 1963 60-64
EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 37.80 37.80

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 40.70 78.50
104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.60 118.10
5124D 1 2.3 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 159.50
5223D 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.50 194.00
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 226.30 4.70

3 RICHMOND Edward Lawrence 1964 60-64
EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 5211A 1 1.8 8.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 34.20

5111A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 34.20 68.40
5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.40 105.80
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 147.20
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.00 191.20
5233D 1 2.5 3.5 1.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 28.75 219.95 11.05

4 EBISAWA Yuji 1964 60-64
3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 32.30

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 38.50 70.80
401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.90 98.70
201A 1 1.7 9.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 35.70 134.40
301A 1 1.8 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 35.10 169.50
5311A 1 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 34.20 203.70 27.30

5 PENNAVARIA Rick 1962 60-64
OHK DIVING 103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 28.90

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 24.80 53.70
104C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 53.70
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 32.30 86.00
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 128.90
5223D 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.95 166.85 64.15

6 BAHAMON Luis 1961 60-64
TROJAN DIVE CLUB 101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 16.25 16.25

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 22.40 38.65
401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 18.75 57.40
201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 22.10 79.50
301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 103.50
5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 21.60 125.10 105.90

7 BURDEN Ross 1961 60-64
CANBERRA DIVING ACADEMY 401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 24.50 24.50

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 20.80 45.30
5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 26.10 71.40
103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 93.00
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 20.80 113.80
201C 1 1.5 2.0 0.5 1.0 3.5 3.0 9.00 122.80 108.20
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 MO Bosco 1964 60-64
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 23.25 23.25

102B 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 12.00 35.25
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 22.10 57.35
302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 23.20 80.55
201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 21.25 101.80
402C 1 1.6 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 16.00 117.80 113.20

9 TAKEUCHI Shigeo 1964 60-64
SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM 101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 27.30 27.30

5111A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 21.60 48.90
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 21.60 70.50
401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 17.50 88.00
201A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 88.00
5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 23.40 111.40 119.60

10 YASHIMA Nobuaki 1964 60-64
SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM 5111A 1 1.8 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 14.40 14.40

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 32.40 46.80
301A 1 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 19.80 66.60
5311A 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 24.70 91.30
5312A 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 91.30
101A 1 1.4 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 9.80 101.10 129.90

11 LIN Tsung-Te 1965 60-64
HAIYEN AQUATICS MC 101A 1 1.4 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 12.60 12.60

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 16.80 29.40
301C 1 1.6 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 12.80 42.20
401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 19.60 61.80
201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 90.70
5211A 1 1.8 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 7.20 97.90 133.10

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS NUNEZ LOPEZ Ferney 1962 60-64 Did Not Start

DNS WURZ Peter 1961 60-64 Did Not Start

DNS YOUNG Wang Hin Sammy 1964 60-64 Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 35
19 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 35 - 65-74
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid

PANEL

JUDGE 1 NG Gordon
JUDGE 2 LER Damien
JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 4 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina
RESERVE CHAN Bee Lee

MASTER 65-69 MEN
1 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 210.95
2 BAYER Gerhard 1960 65-69 SV HEIMSTETTEN 169.25 41.70
3 DR KORMOS Janos 1957 65-69 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 161.95 49.00
4 OGURA Hiromitsu 1957 65-69 NAGOYA CHD 128.75 82.20

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS ECHEVERRI Alvaro 1959 65-69 FT LAUDERDALE DIVING TEAM Did Not Start

MASTER 70-74 MEN
1 KEMPSON Michael George 1955 70-74 DRESDNER SC 1898 162.80
2 SUGIMOTO Mitsushige 1954 70-74 NAGOYA CHD 147.80 15.00
3 FIEDLER Frederic 1953 70-74 PENZUGYOR SE 108.35 54.45

DNS MCNALLY Jim 1952 70-74 HIGHGATE DC Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 35
19 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 35 - 65-74
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid

PANEL

JUDGE 1 NG Gordon
JUDGE 2 LER Damien
JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 4 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina
RESERVE CHAN Bee Lee

MASTER 65-69 MEN
1 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario 1957 65-69

SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 101A 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 28.70 28.70
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 41.40 70.10
5311A 1 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 107.15
401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 39.60 146.75
5221D 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 182.45
5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.50 210.95

2 BAYER Gerhard 1960 65-69
SV HEIMSTETTEN 101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 22.40 22.40

102A 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 52.00
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.35 78.35
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 29.60 107.95
5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 140.35
5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 169.25 41.70

3 DR KORMOS Janos 1957 65-69
RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 101C 1 1.2 4.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 20.40 20.40

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 29.40 49.80
201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 26.35 76.15
301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 32.80 108.95
5211A 1 1.8 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 23.40 132.35
202B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 161.95 49.00

4 OGURA Hiromitsu 1957 65-69
NAGOYA CHD 101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 23.80 23.80

102B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 17.25 41.05
201A 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 18.70 59.75
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.00 83.75
5111A 1 1.8 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 29.70 113.45
5211A 1 1.8 1.0 4.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 15.30 128.75 82.20

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS ECHEVERRI Alvaro 1959 65-69 Did Not Start

MASTER 70-74 MEN
1 KEMPSON Michael George 1955 70-74

DRESDNER SC 1898 401A 1 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 39.60 39.60
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.50 68.10
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 24.80 92.90
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 128.60
113B 1 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.0 34.20 162.80

2 SUGIMOTO Mitsushige 1954 70-74
NAGOYA CHD 102B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 25.50 25.50

5111A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 32.40 57.90
201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 22.10 80.00
5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 117.80
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 147.80 15.00
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 FIEDLER Frederic 1953 70-74
PENZUGYOR SE 101A 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 23.10 23.10

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 19.80 42.90
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 21.70 64.60
201A 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 21.25 85.85
5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 22.50 108.35 54.45

DNS MCNALLY Jim 1952 70-74 Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 37
19 AUG 2025 -  9:53

Event 37 - 75-89
REFEREE VAN DER VOORT Ronald

PANEL

JUDGE 1 LER Damien
JUDGE 2 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 3 NG Gordon
JUDGE 4 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina
RESERVE CHAN Bee Lee

MASTER 75-79 MEN
1 ROWE Dennis William 1948 75-79 IAO DIVING 208.45
2 MCALISTER Don 1948 75-79 TUALATIN HILLS DIVE CLUB 190.65 17.80
3 LEBLANC Richard 1948 75-79 CLUB DE PLONGEON AGAMI 177.45 31.00
4 FUJINOKI Shinichi 1948 75-79 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 158.90 49.55
5 STODDARD Arthur Grant 1947 75-79 ALOHA DIVING ACADEMY 155.90 52.55
6 RAO Kumudchandra Ganpatr 1947 75-79 GUJARAT STATE AA 118.55 89.90

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS HOLT JR Nathan Marsene 1946 75-79 LONGHORN AQUATICS Did Not Start

MASTER 80-84 MEN
1 KUBASTA Ekkehard 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN 163.80
2 KANADE Ramesh 1942 80-84 GUJARAT STATE AA 113.40 50.40

MASTER 85-89 MEN
1 DEININGER John 1939 85-89 KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 179.80
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 37
19 AUG 2025 -  9:53

Event 37 - 75-89
REFEREE VAN DER VOORT Ronald

PANEL

JUDGE 1 LER Damien
JUDGE 2 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 3 NG Gordon
JUDGE 4 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina
RESERVE CHAN Bee Lee

MASTER 75-79 MEN
1 ROWE Dennis William 1948 75-79

IAO DIVING 5112A 1 2.0 4.0 2.5 2.0 6.0 4.5 22.00 22.00
5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 38.50 60.50
5313A 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 52.50 113.00
5124D 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 47.15 160.15
5223D 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 48.30 208.45

2 MCALISTER Don 1948 75-79
TUALATIN HILLS DIVE CLUB 203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 39.10 39.10

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 42.55 81.65
303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 106.85
103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 44.20 151.05
403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 39.60 190.65 17.80

3 LEBLANC Richard 1948 75-79
CLUB DE PLONGEON AGAMI 201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 31.45 31.45

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 65.65
202A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 34.85 100.50
5311A 1 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.95 139.45
5122D 1 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 177.45 31.00

4 FUJINOKI Shinichi 1948 75-79
3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 201A 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 29.75

5111A 1 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 63.95
103B 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 25.50 89.45
401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 120.20
5211A 1 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 158.90 49.55

5 STODDARD Arthur Grant 1947 75-79
ALOHA DIVING ACADEMY 101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 25.20 25.20

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.00 53.20
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 28.70 81.90
201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 42.50 124.40
101A 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 155.90 52.55

6 RAO Kumudchandra Ganpatr 1947 75-79
GUJARAT STATE AA 401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 18.75 18.75

302C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 26.40 45.15
202A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 30.60 75.75
201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.40 96.15
102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 22.40 118.55 89.90

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS HOLT JR Nathan Marsene 1946 75-79 Did Not Start
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 80-84 MEN
1 KUBASTA Ekkehard 1941 80-84

SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN 101A 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 32.20 32.20
5111A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 34.20 66.40
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 94.40
5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 33.30 127.70
5311A 1 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.10 163.80

2 KANADE Ramesh 1942 80-84
GUJARAT STATE AA 101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 23.40 23.40

101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 23.80 47.20
401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 18.20 65.40
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.20 84.60
5111A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 113.40 50.40

MASTER 85-89 MEN
1 DEININGER John 1939 85-89

KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 29.40 29.40
5111A 1 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 42.30 71.70
201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.15 104.85
401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 36.00 140.85
5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 38.95 179.80
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 31
18 AUG 2025 - 15:45

Event 31 - 25-29
REFEREE VAN DER VOORT Ronald

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 2 NG Gordon
JUDGE 3 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 4 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 5 CHEONG Kaiting

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
1 REMEIKIENE Indre 1998 25-29 KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 249.05
2 PAWLOWSKI Antonia 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN 222.65 26.40
3 MERCKENS Anouk 1996 25-29 DSZ 204.65 44.40
4 NGAI Ho Wing 1997 25-29 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 201.35 47.70
5 POBONI Alice 1999 25-29 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 179.50 69.55
6 LOKOY Ida Lokoy 1999 25-29 BERGEN STUPEKLUBB 170.70 78.35
7 LYMAR Maria 1998 25-29 NAB 164.75 84.30
8 RAMELLA GUERRY Koline 1997 25-29 LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE 137.10 111.95
9 GURINA Viktoria 1998 25-29 NAB 136.50 112.55

10 DEED Sara Jehane 2000 25-29 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB 127.65 121.40
11 JUNG Yeju 1998 25-29 KOREA DIVING CLUB 94.60 154.45
12 ROMASHINA Anastasia 2000 25-29 NAB 94.00 155.05
13 HENCZ Anita 1997 25-29 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 92.70 156.35
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 31
18 AUG 2025 - 15:45

Event 31 - 25-29
REFEREE VAN DER VOORT Ronald

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 2 NG Gordon
JUDGE 3 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 4 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 5 CHEONG Kaiting

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
1 REMEIKIENE Indre 1998 25-29

KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 54.00 54.00
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 104.40
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.10 148.50
5134D 3 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 53.75 202.25
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 249.05

2 PAWLOWSKI Antonia 1996 25-29
SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN 403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 44.10

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.95 94.05
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 42.00 136.05
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 35.00 171.05
5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 51.60 222.65 26.40

3 MERCKENS Anouk 1996 25-29
DSZ 403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 43.05

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 41.00 84.05
5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 37.80 121.85
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 39.60 161.45
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 204.65 44.40

4 NGAI Ho Wing 1997 25-29
CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 201A 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.90 39.90

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 80.85
403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 39.90 120.75
105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.40 158.15
203A 3 2.4 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 201.35 47.70

5 POBONI Alice 1999 25-29
US TRIESTINA NUOTO 403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 37.80

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 38.50 76.30
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 33.00 109.30
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.60 139.90
203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.60 179.50 69.55

6 LOKOY Ida Lokoy 1999 25-29
BERGEN STUPEKLUBB 105C 3 2.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 36.30 36.30

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 30.40 66.70
203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 97.10
204B 3 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 35.65 132.75
5141B 3 2.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 170.70 78.35

7 LYMAR Maria 1998 25-29
NAB 105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 39.60

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 32.55 72.15
404C 3 2.4 1.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 4.0 19.20 91.35
203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.40 128.75
303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 36.00 164.75 84.30

8 RAMELLA GUERRY Koline 1997 25-29
LAUSANNE AQUATIQUE 403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 19.00 19.00

201A 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 28.50 47.50
301A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 32.00 79.50
5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 117.30
105C 3 2.2 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 19.80 137.10 111.95
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 GURINA Viktoria 1998 25-29
NAB 403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.10 36.10

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 19.80 55.90
5231D 3 2.0 1.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 17.00 72.90
5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 27.30 100.20
105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.30 136.50 112.55

10 DEED Sara Jehane 2000 25-29
CHANDLER DIVING CLUB 403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 31.35

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 28.80 60.15
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 24.50 84.65
5231D 3 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 10.00 94.65
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.00 127.65 121.40

11 JUNG Yeju 1998 25-29
KOREA DIVING CLUB 101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 24.00

103C 3 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 12.75 36.75
401B 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 20.30 57.05
201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 19.55 76.60
301C 3 1.8 4.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 18.00 94.60 154.45

12 ROMASHINA Anastasia 2000 25-29
NAB 101B 3 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 15.75 15.75

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 20.80 36.55
5132D 3 2.1 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 15.75 52.30
401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 18.90 71.20
403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 22.80 94.00 155.05

13 HENCZ Anita 1997 25-29
RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 21.70 21.70

101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 23.20 44.90
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.00 68.90
201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 22.80 91.70
5211A 3 2.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.00 92.70 156.35
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 33
18 AUG 2025 - 16:49

Event 33 - 30-34
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 2 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 3 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 4 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 5 NG Gordon

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN
1 WATSON Sarah 1993 30-34 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 199.95
2 KAY Amy Lynn 1995 30-34 CAPITAL DIVERS 184.90 15.05
3 HILAIRE Marie 1994 30-34 CP CAMO MONTREAL 172.25 27.70
4 YEATS Aniko 1992 30-34 POINTE-CLAIRE DIVE CLUB 169.60 30.35
5 ROMANOVA Veronika 1991 30-34 NAB 151.40 48.55
6 LICHNOG Charlotte 1994 30-34 TPSK 1925 145.90 54.05
7 MAZZUCATO Camilla 1991 30-34 CANOTTIERI MILANO 117.20 82.75
8 BALI Roxana 1994 30-34 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 114.90 85.05
9 LEE Hajeong 1994 30-34 RIP ENTRY 108.00 91.95

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS KASONDE Victoria 1994 30-34 DOMINION DIVE CLUB Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 33
18 AUG 2025 - 16:49

Event 33 - 30-34
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 2 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 3 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 4 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 5 NG Gordon

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN
1 WATSON Sarah 1993 30-34

DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 43.05
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 43.20 86.25
405B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 40.50 126.75
205B 3 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 36.00 162.75
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 37.20 199.95

2 KAY Amy Lynn 1995 30-34
CAPITAL DIVERS 105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 43.20

5134D 3 2.5 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.50 75.70
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 118.75
405C 3 2.7 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 22.95 141.70
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 184.90 15.05

3 HILAIRE Marie 1994 30-34
CP CAMO MONTREAL 201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 36.00

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 32.55 68.55
404C 3 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 108.15
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 34.10 142.25
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 30.00 172.25 27.70

4 YEATS Aniko 1992 30-34
POINTE-CLAIRE DIVE CLUB 403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 37.80

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 76.20
205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 26.60 102.80
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.00 140.80
5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 28.80 169.60 30.35

5 ROMANOVA Veronika 1991 30-34
NAB 401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 25.90 25.90

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 28.50 54.40
103A 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 25.65 80.05
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 118.90
204A 3 2.5 5.0 6.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 32.50 151.40 48.55

6 LICHNOG Charlotte 1994 30-34
TPSK 1925 105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 29.70

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 26.25 55.95
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.35 84.30
203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 28.60 112.90
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 33.00 145.90 54.05

7 MAZZUCATO Camilla 1991 30-34
CANOTTIERI MILANO 401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 20.30 20.30

101B 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.75 48.05
103C 3 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 15.75 63.80
201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 89.30
301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 27.90 117.20 82.75

8 BALI Roxana 1994 30-34
TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 25.20 25.20

5132D 3 2.1 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.0 10.50 35.70
201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.60 57.30
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 86.10
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 114.90 85.05
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 LEE Hajeong 1994 30-34
RIP ENTRY 401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 23.80 23.80

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 21.75 45.55
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 20.70 66.25
301B 3 1.9 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 16.15 82.40
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 25.60 108.00 91.95

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS KASONDE Victoria 1994 30-34 Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 34
19 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 34 - 35-39
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ONG Aaron
JUDGE 2 LANG Christine
JUDGE 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 4 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 5 MAIESE Diane

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
1 FREITAG Uschi 1989 35-39 SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910 249.65
2 COLE Eliza 1986 35-39 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 236.35 13.30
3 RUDOLPH Courtney Noelle 1989 35-39 DIVE LAB 216.80 32.85
4 MARK Naomi Toshiko 1988 35-39 IAO DIVING 210.95 38.70
5 MININI Laura 1990 35-39 BERGAMO TUFFI 191.55 58.10
6 BIACCHI Selina Anna Flav 1990 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO 168.10 81.55
7 TIONG Miranda 1988 35-39 HUNTER UNITED DIVING AC. 158.40 91.25
8 KIM Dalhae 1986 35-39 RIP ENTRY 139.70 109.95
9 EMELIANOVA Karina 1986 35-39 NAB 126.60 123.05

10 HONG Jiyeon 1987 35-39 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING 112.15 137.50
11 WOO Ju-Young 1989 35-39 KOREA DIVING CLUB 101.25 148.40

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS PATKOS Zsuzska 1990 35-39 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 34
19 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 34 - 35-39
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ONG Aaron
JUDGE 2 LANG Christine
JUDGE 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 4 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 5 MAIESE Diane

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
1 FREITAG Uschi 1989 35-39

SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910 5231D 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.00 41.00
5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 48.00 89.00
403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.25 136.25
405C 3 2.7 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 59.40 195.65
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 54.00 249.65

2 COLE Eliza 1986 35-39
DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 47.25

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 94.05
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 54.00 148.05
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 44.55 192.60
5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.75 236.35 13.30

3 RUDOLPH Courtney Noelle 1989 35-39
DIVE LAB 5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.25 46.25

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 40.80 87.05
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 2.5 3.5 28.35 115.40
5233D 3 2.4 7.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 55.20 170.60
5235D 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 46.20 216.80 32.85

4 MARK Naomi Toshiko 1988 35-39
IAO DIVING 105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 42.00 42.00

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 43.05 85.05
404B 3 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 130.55
203A 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 42.00 172.55
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 3.5 38.40 210.95 38.70

5 MININI Laura 1990 35-39
BERGAMO TUFFI 401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 31.50 31.50

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 43.05 74.55
203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 116.35
5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.00 160.35
5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 31.20 191.55 58.10

6 BIACCHI Selina Anna Flav 1990 35-39
CANOTTIERI MILANO 401A 3 1.7 6.0 3.5 5.0 6.5 3.0 24.65 24.65

113B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 57.95
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 94.70
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 130.70
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 168.10 81.55

7 TIONG Miranda 1988 35-39
HUNTER UNITED DIVING AC. 103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 30.40 30.40

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 32.30 62.70
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 32.00 94.70
5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 1.5 25.20 119.90
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 38.50 158.40 91.25

8 KIM Dalhae 1986 35-39
RIP ENTRY 401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 23.80 23.80

101B 3 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 26.25 50.05
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60 75.65
201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 37.05 112.70
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 139.70 109.95
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 EMELIANOVA Karina 1986 35-39
NAB 101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 21.75 21.75

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.60 47.35
401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 17.50 64.85
403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 32.30 97.15
203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 29.45 126.60 123.05

10 HONG Jiyeon 1987 35-39
SEOUL MASTERS DIVING 401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 21.70 21.70

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 20.70 42.40
201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 28.50 70.90
5211A 3 2.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 24.00 94.90
103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 17.25 112.15 137.50

11 WOO Ju-Young 1989 35-39
KOREA DIVING CLUB 103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.80 24.80

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 25.65 50.45
5132D 3 2.1 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 10.50 60.95
403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 30.40 91.35
203B 3 2.2 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 9.90 101.25 148.40

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS PATKOS Zsuzska 1990 35-39 Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 36
19 AUG 2025 - 10:00

Event 36 - 40-44
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ONG Aaron
JUDGE 2 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 3 LANG Christine
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 ARUMBOWO Pranarta

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
1 KOVARSKAIA Tanya 1982 40-44 NAB 186.85
2 RICHMOND Emily 1985 40-44 STANFORD DIVING 178.65 8.20
3 PLEWE Laurel Lee 1981 40-44 POWERHOUSE DIVE CLUB 174.95 11.90
4 SKINNER Joanne Victoria 1981 40-44 EDINBURGH DIVING CLUB 174.30 12.55
5 UTRIAINEN Suvi Tuulikki 1981 40-44 MANSEN MOLSKIS 164.10 22.75
6 BLOM-ANDERSEN Stine 1985 40-44 BERGEN STUPEKLUBB 163.15 23.70
7 USPENSKAYA Natalya 1985 40-44 NAB 147.85 39.00
8 SZINI Orsolya 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 137.70 49.15
9 YIP Ka Yan Emily 1982 40-44 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 105.90 80.95

10 KWON Miran 1983 40-44 KOREA DIVING CLUB 86.90 99.95

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS LEE Ayoung 1985 40-44 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 36
19 AUG 2025 - 10:00

Event 36 - 40-44
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ONG Aaron
JUDGE 2 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 3 LANG Christine
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 ARUMBOWO Pranarta

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
1 KOVARSKAIA Tanya 1982 40-44

NAB 403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 33.25 33.25
5141B 3 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 37.95 71.20
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 37.20 108.40
204B 3 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 44.85 153.25
5242C 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 33.60 186.85

2 RICHMOND Emily 1985 40-44
STANFORD DIVING 101B 3 1.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 33.75 33.75

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 62.55
201A 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 41.80 104.35
301A 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 146.35
403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 32.30 178.65 8.20

3 PLEWE Laurel Lee 1981 40-44
POWERHOUSE DIVE CLUB 5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.00 41.00

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 90.20
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 132.20
403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 174.95
5233D 3 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 174.95 11.90

4 SKINNER Joanne Victoria 1981 40-44
EDINBURGH DIVING CLUB 403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 31.35

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 39.60 70.95
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 29.40 100.35
201A 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 139.30
303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.00 174.30 12.55

5 UTRIAINEN Suvi Tuulikki 1981 40-44
MANSEN MOLSKIS 103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 29.60

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 35.70 65.30
201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 92.30
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.00 126.30
403B 3 2.1 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 37.80 164.10 22.75

6 BLOM-ANDERSEN Stine 1985 40-44
BERGEN STUPEKLUBB 201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 25.20 25.20

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 26.25 51.45
301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 28.50 79.95
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 40.00 119.95
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 163.15 23.70

7 USPENSKAYA Natalya 1985 40-44
NAB 103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.80 28.80

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.40 59.20
105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 27.50 86.70
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 32.55 119.25
203B 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 28.60 147.85 39.00

8 SZINI Orsolya 1983 40-44
RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 28.50

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.80 57.30
403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 22.80 80.10
201A 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.60 106.70
5211A 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 31.00 137.70 49.15
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 YIP Ka Yan Emily 1982 40-44
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 25.65 25.65

201A 3 1.9 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 4.5 19.00 44.65
5211A 3 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.5 2.5 1.0 7.00 51.65
301A 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.00 79.65
5311A 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 26.25 105.90 80.95

10 KWON Miran 1983 40-44
KOREA DIVING CLUB 403B 3 2.1 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 21.00 21.00

105B 3 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 24.00 45.00
5132D 3 2.1 2.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 4.20 49.20
203B 3 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 18.70 67.90
5231D 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 19.00 86.90 99.95

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS LEE Ayoung 1985 40-44 Did Not Start
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 21
18 AUG 2025 - 10:55

Event 21 - 45-49
REFEREE LANG Christine

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 2 ONG Aaron
JUDGE 3 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 4 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 5 NOVOTNA Hana

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
1 POGGI Laura 1977 45-49 BERGAMO TUFFI 233.15
2 PACH Manuela 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE 223.50 9.65
3 EHREN Dorit 1978 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898 222.50 10.65
4 TSYGANKOVA Sofya 1980 45-49 NAB 167.05 66.10
5 MCCOY Melanie 1978 45-49 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 161.65 71.50
6 DEMENTEVA Margarita 1976 45-49 NAB 154.85 78.30
7 VALENZUELA Eden Grace 1980 45-49 POINTE-CLAIRE DIVE CLUB 128.10 105.05
8 WAKAYAMA Tomoko 1979 45-49 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 121.20 111.95
9 LUBNINA Helena 1977 45-49 NAB 104.20 128.95
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 21
18 AUG 2025 - 10:55

Event 21 - 45-49
REFEREE LANG Christine

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 2 ONG Aaron
JUDGE 3 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 4 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 5 NOVOTNA Hana

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
1 POGGI Laura 1977 45-49

BERGAMO TUFFI 5231D 3 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.00 44.00
5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 94.40
5132D 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 46.20 140.60
105C 3 2.2 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 51.70 192.30
403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 40.85 233.15

2 PACH Manuela 1979 45-49
SSC KARLSRUHE 103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 38.40 38.40

5132D 3 2.1 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 52.50 90.90
301A 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 49.00 139.90
203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 179.50
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.00 223.50 9.65

3 EHREN Dorit 1978 45-49
DRESDNER SC 1898 103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 38.40 38.40

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 45.00 83.40
301A 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 48.00 131.40
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 44.10 175.50
5231D 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 47.00 222.50 10.65

4 TSYGANKOVA Sofya 1980 45-49
NAB 5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 33.60 33.60

203B 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 42.90 76.50
303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 22.00 98.50
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 36.00 134.50
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 32.55 167.05 66.10

5 MCCOY Melanie 1978 45-49
DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 32.00 32.00

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 27.50 59.50
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 40.95 100.45
301A 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 30.00 130.45
203A 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 31.20 161.65 71.50

6 DEMENTEVA Margarita 1976 45-49
NAB 103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.00 32.00

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 66.20
301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 29.45 95.65
203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.5 35.20 130.85
5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 3.5 4.5 24.00 154.85 78.30

7 VALENZUELA Eden Grace 1980 45-49
POINTE-CLAIRE DIVE CLUB 201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 38.00 38.00

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 33.25 71.25
5111A 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.00 103.25
203B 3 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 15.40 118.65
5132D 3 2.1 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.5 9.45 128.10 105.05

8 WAKAYAMA Tomoko 1979 45-49
3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 101A 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 35.20

301A 3 2.0 2.5 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 16.00 51.20
5311A 3 2.1 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 17.85 69.05
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 2.0 4.0 18.90 87.95
201A 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 33.25 121.20 111.95
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 LUBNINA Helena 1977 45-49
NAB 101C 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 21.70 21.70

103C 3 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 27.00 48.70
401C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 19.50 68.20
201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 15.30 83.50
301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 20.70 104.20 128.95
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 23
18 AUG 2025 - 11:45

Event 23 - 50-54
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 LANG Christine
JUDGE 2 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 3 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 4 ONG Aaron
JUDGE 5 ARUMBOWO Pranarta

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN
1 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina 1972 50-54 NAB 234.35
2 KRASNIUK Natalia 1974 50-54 NAB 231.40 2.95
3 VAN DER WYCK Anouk 1975 50-54 DSZ 191.50 42.85
4 DOMOKOS Andrea 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE 179.35 55.00
5 AOKI Takako 1975 50-54 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 166.45 67.90
6 OSER HEFTI Franziska G 1971 50-54 SCHWIMMCLUB AAREFISCH 146.85 87.50
7 TSE Cathy Pui Ying 1974 50-54 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 142.85 91.50
8 MORAN Jane Rachel Michel 1974 50-54 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB 138.35 96.00
9 KANG Heejeong 1972 50-54 GOYANG DIVING CLUB 135.30 99.05

10 TAKAI Toshie 1972 50-54 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 130.25 104.10
11 BANG Kyongsuk 1974 50-54 KOREA DIVING CLUB 127.20 107.15
12 LONGMUIR Helen 1975 50-54 MANCHESTER AQ. CENTRE 115.05 119.30
13 IM Eunyoung 1973 50-54 KOREA DIVING CLUB 110.95 123.40
14 GREBERT Nerissa 1975 50-54 DIVING MASTERS 109.45 124.90
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 23
18 AUG 2025 - 11:45

Event 23 - 50-54
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 LANG Christine
JUDGE 2 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 3 STONE Lindsay
JUDGE 4 ONG Aaron
JUDGE 5 ARUMBOWO Pranarta

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN
1 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina 1972 50-54

NAB 401A 3 1.7 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 40.80 40.80
201A 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 46.55 87.35
301A 3 2.0 10 10 9.5 9.0 9.0 57.00 144.35
5211A 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 192.35
5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.00 234.35

2 KRASNIUK Natalia 1974 50-54
NAB 201B 3 1.8 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 45.90 45.90

301B 3 1.9 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 50.35 96.25
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 143.50
5132D 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 48.30 191.80
105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 231.40 2.95

3 VAN DER WYCK Anouk 1975 50-54
DSZ 201A 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 33.25 33.25

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.85 74.10
5223D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 119.70
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.00 156.70
203A 3 2.4 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.80 191.50 42.85

4 DOMOKOS Andrea 1974 50-54
PENZUGYOR SE 5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 30.45 30.45

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 35.15 65.60
203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.10 99.70
5231D 3 2.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 144.70
5311A 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 34.65 179.35 55.00

5 AOKI Takako 1975 50-54
3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 101A 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 31.20 31.20

5111A 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 34.00 65.20
201A 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 37.05 102.25
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 39.00 141.25
401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 25.20 166.45 67.90

6 OSER HEFTI Franziska G 1971 50-54
SCHWIMMCLUB AAREFISCH 401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 30.10 30.10

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 30.00 60.10
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40 86.50
302C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.30 118.80
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 28.05 146.85 87.50

7 TSE Cathy Pui Ying 1974 50-54
THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 23.20 23.20

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 25.65 48.85
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 87.85
203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 33.00 120.85
303C 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 22.00 142.85 91.50

8 MORAN Jane Rachel Michel 1974 50-54
CHANDLER DIVING CLUB 201A 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 21.85 21.85

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 31.50 53.35
202A 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.40 85.75
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 28.80 114.55
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 23.80 138.35 96.00
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 KANG Heejeong 1972 50-54
GOYANG DIVING CLUB 101A 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 25.60 25.60

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 16.80 42.40
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.25 75.65
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 24.50 100.15
403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 135.30 99.05

10 TAKAI Toshie 1972 50-54
3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 29.40 29.40

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 25.90 55.30
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 26.35 81.65
301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 26.10 107.75
103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50 130.25 104.10

11 BANG Kyongsuk 1974 50-54
KOREA DIVING CLUB 101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.00 24.00

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 26.25 50.25
201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 2.5 4.0 5.0 23.75 74.00
203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 108.20
403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 19.00 127.20 107.15

12 LONGMUIR Helen 1975 50-54
MANCHESTER AQ. CENTRE 101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 21.00 21.00

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 25.60 46.60
201A 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 28.50 75.10
5211A 3 2.0 4.0 1.5 2.0 4.5 4.0 20.00 95.10
203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 19.95 115.05 119.30

13 IM Eunyoung 1973 50-54
KOREA DIVING CLUB 101B 3 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 15.75 15.75

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 29.45 45.20
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 22.40 67.60
201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 21.60 89.20
103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 21.75 110.95 123.40

14 GREBERT Nerissa 1975 50-54
DIVING MASTERS 103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 18.75 18.75

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 27.00 45.75
301A 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 18.00 63.75
201A 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 30.40 94.15
202A 3 1.8 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 15.30 109.45 124.90
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 25
18 AUG 2025 - 13:01

Event 25 - 55-59
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 2 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 3 NG Gordon
JUDGE 4 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
1 MELLER Lisa 1970 55-59 MISSION VIEJO ND 217.10
2 SCHRODER Bernadett 1970 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN 180.50 36.60
3 HAPPKE Kerstin 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925 161.75 55.35
4 NEALE Kay Louise 1969 55-59 DUNDEE DIVING CLUB 153.00 64.10
5 ROZHKOVA Elena 1966 55-59 ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB 152.60 64.50
6 ETSARE Lena Gunilla 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF 143.80 73.30
7 OERTEL Jana 1968 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN 140.90 76.20
8 FINOCHENKO Oksana 1966 55-59 NAB 125.80 91.30
9 WON Young Sun 1968 55-59 GOYANG DIVING CLUB 103.55 113.55

10 LEE Moon Kyung 1970 55-59 INCHEON MASTERS DIVING 101.10 116.00
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 25
18 AUG 2025 - 13:01

Event 25 - 55-59
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 2 CHEONG Kaiting
JUDGE 3 NG Gordon
JUDGE 4 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 5 DAMGAARD Lina

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
1 MELLER Lisa 1970 55-59

MISSION VIEJO ND 201A 3 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 46.55 46.55
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 44.40 90.95
5134D 3 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.75 134.70
301A 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 44.00 178.70
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 38.40 217.10

2 SCHRODER Bernadett 1970 55-59
TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN 401B 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 33.60 33.60

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.00 71.60
103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 36.00 107.60
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.90 147.50
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 33.00 180.50 36.60

3 HAPPKE Kerstin 1969 55-59
TPSK 1925 5211A 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.00 40.00

401A 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 31.45 71.45
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 109.25
404C 3 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 1.5 3.0 22.80 132.05
203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 29.70 161.75 55.35

4 NEALE Kay Louise 1969 55-59
DUNDEE DIVING CLUB 401B 3 1.4 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 25.20 25.20

201A 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 34.20 59.40
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 86.40
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 116.00
301A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 37.00 153.00 64.10

5 ROZHKOVA Elena 1966 55-59
ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB 101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 31.50

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 65.10
403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 24.70 89.80
201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 127.60
5211A 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 3.5 25.00 152.60 64.50

6 ETSARE Lena Gunilla 1968 55-59
STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF 201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 33.30 33.30

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 35.00 68.30
103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 17.60 85.90
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 114.40
5311A 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 29.40 143.80 73.30

7 OERTEL Jana 1968 55-59
TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN 101A 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80

201A 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 63.00
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 25.20 88.20
5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 32.00 120.20
5121D 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 20.70 140.90 76.20

8 FINOCHENKO Oksana 1966 55-59
NAB 101A 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 29.60 29.60

5111A 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 20.00 49.60
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 20.80 70.40
201A 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 30.40 100.80
5211A 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 25.00 125.80 91.30
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 WON Young Sun 1968 55-59
GOYANG DIVING CLUB 301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 21.60 21.60

201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 23.75 45.35
5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 26.00 71.35
101A 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 23.20 94.55
103C 3 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 9.00 103.55 113.55

10 LEE Moon Kyung 1970 55-59
INCHEON MASTERS DIVING 101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 24.75 24.75

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 25.20 49.95
201A 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 16.15 66.10
301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 19.00 85.10
103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 16.00 101.10 116.00
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 27
18 AUG 2025 - 14:05

Event 27 - 60-64
REFEREE NG Gordon

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 2 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 4 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 5 CHEONG Kaiting

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN
1 RIBOT-CANALES Veronica G 1962 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 234.65
2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne 1961 60-64 DSZ 171.60 63.05
3 LEBEDEVA Maria 1964 60-64 NAB 151.05 83.60
4 KEMPSON Yvonne 1965 60-64 DRESDNER SC 1898 141.75 92.90
5 ECCLESTONE Kalia 1965 60-64 ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB 118.80 115.85
6 FLY Monica 1963 60-64 MELAM DIVING CLUB 99.10 135.55
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 27
18 AUG 2025 - 14:05

Event 27 - 60-64
REFEREE NG Gordon

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 2 DAMGAARD Lina
JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 4 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 5 CHEONG Kaiting

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN
1 RIBOT-CANALES Veronica G 1962 60-64

EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 5111A 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 49.00 49.00
301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.65 93.65
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 140.45
403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 186.65
5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 234.65

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne 1961 60-64
DSZ 5111A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.00 42.00

301A 3 2.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 41.00 83.00
201A 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 26.60 109.60
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 40.00 149.60
5231D 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 22.00 171.60 63.05

3 LEBEDEVA Maria 1964 60-64
NAB 201A 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 33.25 33.25

5211A 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.00 68.25
301A 3 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 18.00 86.25
5311A 3 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 119.85
101A 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 151.05 83.60

4 KEMPSON Yvonne 1965 60-64
DRESDNER SC 1898 101A 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 25.60 25.60

401A 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 58.75
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 21.60 80.35
5211A 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 115.35
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40 141.75 92.90

5 ECCLESTONE Kalia 1965 60-64
ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB 103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 20.80 20.80

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 58.60
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 34.20 92.80
403B 3 2.1 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 21.00 113.80
5231D 3 2.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 2.0 5.00 118.80 115.85

6 FLY Monica 1963 60-64
MELAM DIVING CLUB 103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80

201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 22.80 51.60
301A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 28.00 79.60
203B 3 2.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 16.50 96.10
5111A 3 2.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 3.00 99.10 135.55
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 29
18 AUG 2025 - 14:48

Event 29 - 65-69
REFEREE DAMGAARD Lina

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 2 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 3 TAN Andy
JUDGE 4 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 5 CHEONG Kaiting

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN
1 MILONE Melanie 1960 65-69 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 196.15
2 WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne 1960 65-69 STANFORD DIVING 177.85 18.30
3 BALSIENE Liucija 1958 65-69 VILNIUS DIVING CLUB 173.00 23.15
4 FIEDLER Mariana 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE 167.85 28.30
5 HEATHFIELD Barbara 1959 65-69 HIGHGATE DC 165.70 30.45
6 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta 1960 65-69 KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 131.60 64.55
7 LINDER Erzsebet 1958 65-69 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 123.40 72.75
8 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte 1960 65-69 HIGH DIVING DENMARK 120.35 75.80
9 ROSENTHALL Katy 1957 65-69 DIVING MASTERS 113.30 82.85

10 WOOD Janette Elizabeth F 1959 65-69 EDINBURGH DIVING CLUB 101.30 94.85
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 29
18 AUG 2025 - 14:48

Event 29 - 65-69
REFEREE DAMGAARD Lina

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 2 FONTANALS Ingrid
JUDGE 3 TAN Andy
JUDGE 4 CHAN Bee Lee
JUDGE 5 CHEONG Kaiting

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN
1 MILONE Melanie 1960 65-69

EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 5111A 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.00 35.00
104C 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 74.00
301A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.00 117.00
5112A 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 44.00 161.00
201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.15 196.15

2 WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne 1960 65-69
STANFORD DIVING 201A 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 33.25

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 72.85
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.00 113.85
301A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 149.85
5111A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 28.00 177.85 18.30

3 BALSIENE Liucija 1958 65-69
VILNIUS DIVING CLUB 401A 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 29.75

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 68.45
301B 3 1.9 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 43.70 112.15
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 142.55
5311A 3 2.1 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 30.45 173.00 23.15

4 FIEDLER Mariana 1959 65-69
PENZUGYOR SE 5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 32.55 32.55

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 37.00 69.55
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 31.00 100.55
203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 137.95
204B 3 2.3 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 29.90 167.85 28.30

5 HEATHFIELD Barbara 1959 65-69
HIGHGATE DC 101A 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20

5111A 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 38.00 69.20
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 99.60
5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 135.60
401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 30.10 165.70 30.45

6 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta 1960 65-69
KAUNO SUOLIU I VANDENI 201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 37.05

5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 75.05
301B 3 1.9 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 11.40 86.45
5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 22.05 108.50
203B 3 2.2 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 23.10 131.60 64.55

7 LINDER Erzsebet 1958 65-69
TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.00 30.00

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 20.00 50.00
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 80.60
5211A 3 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 33.00 113.60
401B 3 1.4 2.0 3.0 5.5 2.0 2.0 9.80 123.40 72.75

8 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte 1960 65-69
HIGH DIVING DENMARK 103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40 26.40

201A 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 24.70 51.10
302C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 21.25 72.35
5111A 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 16.00 88.35
5211A 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 32.00 120.35 75.80
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 ROSENTHALL Katy 1957 65-69
DIVING MASTERS 201A 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 28.50

301A 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 26.00 54.50
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 83.30
5111A 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 83.30
5211A 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 113.30 82.85

10 WOOD Janette Elizabeth F 1959 65-69
EDINBURGH DIVING CLUB 401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 18.20 18.20

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 22.50 40.70
201A 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 20.90 61.60
5211A 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 19.00 80.60
202A 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 20.70 101.30 94.85
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 38
19 AUG 2025 - 10:56

Event 38 - 70-79
REFEREE STONE Lindsay

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ONG Aaron
JUDGE 2 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 3 NOVOTNA Hana
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 LANG Christine

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
1 KUGLER Margarete 1953 70-74 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 190.90
2 FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie 1955 70-74 SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910 160.60 30.30
3 CARNEY Karen Eugenia Mar 1954 70-74 DARLINGTON SC 137.10 53.80
4 CONNORS Margie 1954 70-74 SOUTH SURREY WHITE ROCK 119.65 71.25

MASTER 75-79 WOMEN
1 CLUSKEY Jenni 1950 75-79 SOUTHEND DIVING 183.60
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 38
19 AUG 2025 - 10:56

Event 38 - 70-79
REFEREE STONE Lindsay

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ONG Aaron
JUDGE 2 ARUMBOWO Pranarta
JUDGE 3 NOVOTNA Hana
JUDGE 4 MAIESE Diane
JUDGE 5 LANG Christine

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
1 KUGLER Margarete 1953 70-74

SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 34.50 34.50
201A 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 44.65 79.15
5211A 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.00 123.15
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 32.55 155.70
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 35.20 190.90

2 FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie 1955 70-74
SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910 101A 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 30.40 61.60
401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 29.40 91.00
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 36.00 127.00
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 160.60 30.30

3 CARNEY Karen Eugenia Mar 1954 70-74
DARLINGTON SC 201A 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.95 38.95

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 31.00 69.95
5111A 3 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 17.00 86.95
5311A 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 24.15 111.10
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 26.00 137.10 53.80

4 CONNORS Margie 1954 70-74
SOUTH SURREY WHITE ROCK 101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 30.75 30.75

101A 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 19.20 49.95
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 25.90 75.85
5111A 3 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 23.00 98.85
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 20.80 119.65 71.25

MASTER 75-79 WOMEN
1 CLUSKEY Jenni 1950 75-79

SOUTHEND DIVING 101C 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 30.80 30.80
5111A 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.00 65.80
301C 3 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 102.70
201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.90 142.60
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.00 183.60
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 39
19 AUG 2025 - 12:04

Event 39 - 50-99
REFEREE LANG Christine ASSISTANT FONTANALS Ingrid 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 MAIESE Diane SYNCHRO 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
EXECUTION 2 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 2 NOVOTNA Hana 
EXECUTION 3 CHAN Bee Lee SYNCHRO 3 LER Damien 
EXECUTION 4 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 4 STONE Lindsay 

 SYNCHRO 5 ONG Aaron 
RESERVE ARUMBOWO Pranarta RESERVE  

MASTER 50-99 MIXED
1 KAY Amy Lynn 1995 30-34 CAPITAL DIVERS 188.70

ELSAYED Ahmad 1990 35-39 MISSION VIEJO ND
2 FRAGIACOMO Samuele 1997 25-29 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 173.64 15.06

POBONI Alice 1999 25-29 US TRIESTINA NUOTO
3 LAPIDUS Alex 1964 60-64 STANFORD DIVING 172.68 16.02

RUDOLPH Courtney Noelle 1989 35-39 DIVE LAB
4 NGAI Ho Wing 1997 25-29 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB 166.86 21.84

LI Chak Sum Thomas 1995 30-34 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB
5 PLEWE Laurel Lee 1981 40-44 POWERHOUSE DIVE CLUB 165.39 23.31

PEARSALL Logan James 1988 35-39 EVANSTON DIVING CLUB
6 LAXA Robert 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE 161.52 27.18

PACH Manuela 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE
7 FREITAG Uschi 1989 35-39 SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910 160.44 28.26

D'AMICO William 1995 30-34 AWV 09 HAMBURG
8 BALI Roxana 1994 30-34 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE 156.84 31.86

TOTH Gergely 1986 35-39 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE
9 ROMANENKO Anton 1991 30-34 NAB 153.48 35.22

LYMAR Maria 1998 25-29 NAB
10 BECHER Sebastian 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG 151.86 36.84

PAWLOWSKI Antonia 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN
11 MININI Laura 1990 35-39 BERGAMO TUFFI 150.03 38.67

SEMPERBONI Francesco 1982 40-44 BERGAMO TUFFI
12 MARUCCIA Mauro 1980 45-49 CANOTTIERI MILANO 140.82 47.88

BIACCHI Selina Anna Flav 1990 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO
13 KWON Miran 1983 40-44 KOREA DIVING CLUB 139.02 49.68

LEE Doyoung 1979 45-49 KOREA DIVING CLUB
14 FORCHINO Francesco 1984 40-44 CANOTTIERI MILANO 130.89 57.81

MAZZUCATO Camilla 1991 30-34 CANOTTIERI MILANO
15 SUSLOV Vladimir 1984 40-44 NAB 126.18 62.52

TSYGANKOVA Sofya 1980 45-49 NAB
16 NEKRASOV Roman 1978 45-49 NAB 116.46 72.24

USPENSKAYA Natalya 1985 40-44 NAB
17 KIM Dalhae 1986 35-39 RIP ENTRY 115.62 73.08

KIM Yosep 1966 55-59 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING
18 HA Sunghong 1975 50-54 KOREA DIVING CLUB 107.40 81.30

HONG Jiyeon 1987 35-39 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING
19 LEE Hajeong 1994 30-34 RIP ENTRY 84.93 103.77

GWAK Seonggyu 1976 45-49 RIP ENTRY

NOT CLASSIFIED

DEED Sara Jehane 2000 25-29 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB
WOODS Paul 1983 40-44 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB
GORSKI Alexander 1973 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898
EHREN Dorit 1978 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 39
19 AUG 2025 - 12:04

Event 39 - 50-99
REFEREE LANG Christine ASSISTANT FONTANALS Ingrid 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 MAIESE Diane SYNCHRO 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
EXECUTION 2 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 2 NOVOTNA Hana 
EXECUTION 3 CHAN Bee Lee SYNCHRO 3 LER Damien 
EXECUTION 4 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 4 STONE Lindsay 

 SYNCHRO 5 ONG Aaron 
RESERVE ARUMBOWO Pranarta RESERVE  

MASTER 50-99 MIXED
1 KAY Amy Lynn 1995 30-34 CAPITAL DIVERS

ELSAYED Ahmad 1990 35-39 MISSION VIEJO ND
201A 3 2.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20 49.20
401B 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 43.20 92.40
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.68 142.08
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.62 188.70

2 FRAGIACOMO Samuele 1997 25-29 US TRIESTINA NUOTO
POBONI Alice 1999 25-29 US TRIESTINA NUOTO

401B 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 45.00 45.00
103B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 45.00 90.00
5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 131.40
203B 3 2.2 6.5 7.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 42.24 173.64 15.06

3 LAPIDUS Alex 1964 60-64 STANFORD DIVING
RUDOLPH Courtney Noelle 1989 35-39 DIVE LAB

103B 3 2.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 0.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.20 40.20
401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 41.40 81.60
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 48.24 129.84
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 42.84 172.68 16.02

4 NGAI Ho Wing 1997 25-29 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB
LI Chak Sum Thomas 1995 30-34 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB

101B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 48.60 48.60
401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 90.00
5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 39.69 129.69
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.17 166.86 21.84

5 PLEWE Laurel Lee 1981 40-44 POWERHOUSE DIVE CLUB
PEARSALL Logan James 1988 35-39 EVANSTON DIVING CLUB

401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.5 33.60 33.60
103B 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 74.40
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.47 117.87
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 47.52 165.39 23.31

6 LAXA Robert 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE
PACH Manuela 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

101B 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.00 86.40
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.92 127.32
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 34.20 161.52 27.18

7 FREITAG Uschi 1989 35-39 SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910
D'AMICO William 1995 30-34 AWV 09 HAMBURG

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 37.20 37.20
103B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 39.00 76.20
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.36 121.56
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 38.88 160.44 28.26
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 BALI Roxana 1994 30-34 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE
TOTH Gergely 1986 35-39 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

101B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 45.00 45.00
401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 44.40 89.40
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.04 124.44
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.40 156.84 31.86

9 ROMANENKO Anton 1991 30-34 NAB
LYMAR Maria 1998 25-29 NAB

401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 41.40 41.40
101B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 44.40 85.80
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 114.60
105B 3 2.4 2.5 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.88 153.48 35.22

10 BECHER Sebastian 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG
PAWLOWSKI Antonia 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

401B 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 35.40 35.40
103B 3 2.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 75.00
403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.28 110.28
201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 41.58 151.86 36.84

11 MININI Laura 1990 35-39 BERGAMO TUFFI
SEMPERBONI Francesco 1982 40-44 BERGAMO TUFFI

401B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00 42.00
101B 3 2.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.40 77.40
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.16 109.56
201A 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.47 150.03 38.67

12 MARUCCIA Mauro 1980 45-49 CANOTTIERI MILANO
BIACCHI Selina Anna Flav 1990 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO

401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 43.80 43.80
101B 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 36.00 79.80
103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 29.70 109.50
301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.32 140.82 47.88

13 KWON Miran 1983 40-44 KOREA DIVING CLUB
LEE Doyoung 1979 45-49 KOREA DIVING CLUB

101B 3 2.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.80 71.40
403B 3 2.1 4.5 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.02 105.42
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.60 139.02 49.68

14 FORCHINO Francesco 1984 40-44 CANOTTIERI MILANO
MAZZUCATO Camilla 1991 30-34 CANOTTIERI MILANO

401B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 39.60 39.60
101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.80 80.40
103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 22.95 103.35
201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.54 130.89 57.81

15 SUSLOV Vladimir 1984 40-44 NAB
TSYGANKOVA Sofya 1980 45-49 NAB

103B 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.20 37.20
403B 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 29.40 66.60
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 23.94 90.54
203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 35.64 126.18 62.52

16 NEKRASOV Roman 1978 45-49 NAB
USPENSKAYA Natalya 1985 40-44 NAB

103B 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 36.60 36.60
201B 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 25.20 61.80
203B 3 2.2 2.5 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 2.5 20.46 82.26
403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 116.46 72.24

17 KIM Dalhae 1986 35-39 RIP ENTRY
KIM Yosep 1966 55-59 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING

101B 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.40 35.40
103C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 66.00
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 22.26 88.26
201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 27.36 115.62 73.08

18 HA Sunghong 1975 50-54 KOREA DIVING CLUB
HONG Jiyeon 1987 35-39 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING

101B 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 32.40
401B 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 29.40 61.80
103B 3 1.6 2.5 2.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 19.20 81.00
5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 26.40 107.40 81.30
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

19 LEE Hajeong 1994 30-34 RIP ENTRY
GWAK Seonggyu 1976 45-49 RIP ENTRY

401B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.60 36.60
101B 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 36.60
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 0.5 2.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 0.0 4.0 15.84 52.44
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.49 84.93 103.77

NOT CLASSIFIED

DEED Sara Jehane 2000 25-29 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB
WOODS Paul 1983 40-44 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB

GORSKI Alexander 1973 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898
EHREN Dorit 1978 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 40
19 AUG 2025 - 13:27

Event 40 - 100+
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana ASSISTANT NG Gordon 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 MAIESE Diane SYNCHRO 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
EXECUTION 2 CHEONG Kaiting SYNCHRO 2 ARUMBOWO Pranarta 
EXECUTION 3 STONE Lindsay SYNCHRO 3 CHAN Bee Lee 
EXECUTION 4 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 4 LANG Christine 

 SYNCHRO 5 FONTANALS Ingrid 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 100+ MIXED
1 ALBRECHT Markus 1979 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898 173.52

HAPPKE Kerstin 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925
2 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina 1972 50-54 NAB 171.66 1.86

TOMITA Hironori 1970 55-59 NAB
3 SEIBT Erik 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898 171.63 1.89

SCHRODER Bernadett 1970 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN
4 PENNAVARIA Rick 1962 60-64 OHK DIVING 156.00 17.52

RICHMOND Emily 1985 40-44 STANFORD DIVING
5 ROWE Dennis William 1948 75-79 IAO DIVING 154.86 18.66

MARK Naomi Toshiko 1988 35-39 IAO DIVING
6 FIEDLER Mariana 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE 153.03 20.49

TOTH Gabor 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE
7 MCALISTER Don 1948 75-79 TUALATIN HILLS DIVE CLUB 148.20 25.32

MILONE Melanie 1960 65-69 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING
8 WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne 1960 65-69 STANFORD DIVING 147.60 25.92

FIGG Steven Joseph 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING
9 AOKI Takako 1975 50-54 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 144.12 29.40

TAKEUCHI Shigeo 1964 60-64 SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM
10 WAKAYAMA Tomoko 1979 45-49 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 137.31 36.21

HIRAMOTO Hidenori 1958 65-69 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN
11 COLE Eliza 1986 35-39 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 136.95 36.57

BURDEN Ross 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING ACADEMY
12 VAN DER WYCK Anouk 1975 50-54 DSZ 122.37 51.15

BLITS Bas 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN
13 DR KORMOS Janos 1957 65-69 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE 116.85 56.67

SZINI Orsolya 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE
14 MO Bosco 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 113.37 60.15

TSE Cathy Pui Ying 1974 50-54 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
15 SON Eunki 1976 45-49 GOYANG DIVING CLUB 107.88 65.64

WON Young Sun 1968 55-59 GOYANG DIVING CLUB

NOT CLASSIFIED

KEMPSON Yvonne 1965 60-64 DRESDNER SC 1898
KEMPSON Michael George 1955 70-74 DRESDNER SC 1898
VAN DER MEER Yvonne 1961 60-64 DSZ
OSTIANA Andy 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN
MCNALLY Jim 1952 70-74 HIGHGATE DC
HEATHFIELD Barbara 1959 65-69 HIGHGATE DC
YIP Ka Yan Emily 1982 40-44 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
YOUNG Wang Hin Sammy 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 40
19 AUG 2025 - 13:27

Event 40 - 100+
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana ASSISTANT NG Gordon 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 MAIESE Diane SYNCHRO 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
EXECUTION 2 CHEONG Kaiting SYNCHRO 2 ARUMBOWO Pranarta 
EXECUTION 3 STONE Lindsay SYNCHRO 3 CHAN Bee Lee 
EXECUTION 4 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 4 LANG Christine 

 SYNCHRO 5 FONTANALS Ingrid 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 100+ MIXED
1 ALBRECHT Markus 1979 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898

HAPPKE Kerstin 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925
101B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.80 93.60
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 40.32 133.92
5211A 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 8.0 7.0 39.60 173.52

2 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina 1972 50-54 NAB
TOMITA Hironori 1970 55-59 NAB

101B 3 2.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 52.20 52.20
401B 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 46.20 98.40
301A 3 2.0 9.5 8.0 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.0 34.20 132.60
5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.06 171.66 1.86

3 SEIBT Erik 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898
SCHRODER Bernadett 1970 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN

101B 3 2.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 49.20 49.20
201B 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00 91.20
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 38.43 129.63
5231D 3 2.0 8.5 7.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.0 42.00 171.63 1.89

4 PENNAVARIA Rick 1962 60-64 OHK DIVING
RICHMOND Emily 1985 40-44 STANFORD DIVING

101B 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.5 7.5 7.0 45.00 45.00
103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 39.60 84.60
301A 3 2.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 123.60
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.40 156.00 17.52

5 ROWE Dennis William 1948 75-79 IAO DIVING
MARK Naomi Toshiko 1988 35-39 IAO DIVING

101B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 40.20 40.20
103B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20 80.40
5132D 3 2.1 3.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.06 119.46
301A 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 35.40 154.86 18.66

6 FIEDLER Mariana 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE
TOTH Gabor 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

101B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 42.00
401B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 40.20 82.20
201A 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 33.63 115.83
5211A 3 2.0 4.5 3.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 37.20 153.03 20.49

7 MCALISTER Don 1948 75-79 TUALATIN HILLS DIVE CLUB
MILONE Melanie 1960 65-69 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING

201A 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 36.00 36.00
101A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 45.60 81.60
5111A 3 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 8.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 39.60 121.20
5211A 3 2.0 0.5 3.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 2.0 4.0 27.00 148.20 25.32
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne 1960 65-69 STANFORD DIVING
FIGG Steven Joseph 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING

101A 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 40.80 40.80
103B 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 75.00
301A 3 2.0 4.5 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 111.00
5111A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 36.60 147.60 25.92

9 AOKI Takako 1975 50-54 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN
TAKEUCHI Shigeo 1964 60-64 SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM

101C 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 34.20
401C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 73.20
201A 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.92 105.12
5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.00 144.12 29.40

10 WAKAYAMA Tomoko 1979 45-49 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN
HIRAMOTO Hidenori 1958 65-69 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN

101A 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 36.60 36.60
401B 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 33.00 69.60
201A 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 35.91 105.51
5211A 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 3.0 31.80 137.31 36.21

11 COLE Eliza 1986 35-39 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA
BURDEN Ross 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING ACADEMY

101C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 43.20
401C 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.40 81.60
103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 24.75 106.35
5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 30.60 136.95 36.57

12 VAN DER WYCK Anouk 1975 50-54 DSZ
BLITS Bas 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

101B 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 36.60 36.60
401B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 36.60 73.20
201A 3 1.9 1.5 3.0 6.0 5.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 21.09 94.29
203A 3 2.4 3.0 2.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 28.08 122.37 51.15

13 DR KORMOS Janos 1957 65-69 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE
SZINI Orsolya 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

101B 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 33.00 33.00
401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 34.80 67.80
201A 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.65 93.45
5211A 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.5 23.40 116.85 56.67

14 MO Bosco 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
TSE Cathy Pui Ying 1974 50-54 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC

401B 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.40 35.40
101B 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.20 66.60
103B 3 1.6 0.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 21.12 87.72
201A 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 25.65 113.37 60.15

15 SON Eunki 1976 45-49 GOYANG DIVING CLUB
WON Young Sun 1968 55-59 GOYANG DIVING CLUB

401B 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 30.00 30.00
101A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 32.40 62.40
201A 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 25.08 87.48
5211A 3 2.0 2.0 3.5 1.0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 20.40 107.88 65.64

NOT CLASSIFIED

KEMPSON Yvonne 1965 60-64 DRESDNER SC 1898
KEMPSON Michael George 1955 70-74 DRESDNER SC 1898

VAN DER MEER Yvonne 1961 60-64 DSZ
OSTIANA Andy 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

MCNALLY Jim 1952 70-74 HIGHGATE DC
HEATHFIELD Barbara 1959 65-69 HIGHGATE DC

YIP Ka Yan Emily 1982 40-44 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
YOUNG Wang Hin Sammy 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 41
19 AUG 2025 - 14:54

Event 41 - 50-99
REFEREE VAN DER VOORT Ronald ASSISTANT MAIESE Diane 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHEONG Kaiting SYNCHRO 1 ARUMBOWO Pranarta 
EXECUTION 2 STONE Lindsay SYNCHRO 2 NG Gordon 
EXECUTION 3 LANG Christine SYNCHRO 3 CHAN Bee Lee 
EXECUTION 4 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 4 FONTANALS Ingrid 

 SYNCHRO 5 NOVOTNA Hana 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 50-99 MIXED
1 MELLER Lisa 1970 55-59 MISSION VIEJO ND 171.87

ELSAYED Ahmad 1990 35-39 MISSION VIEJO ND
2 LAXA Robert 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE 170.40 1.47

PACH Manuela 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE
3 LAPIDUS Alex 1964 60-64 STANFORD DIVING 165.00 6.87

RUDOLPH Courtney Noelle 1989 35-39 DIVE LAB
4 PLEWE Laurel Lee 1981 40-44 POWERHOUSE DIVE CLUB 157.32 14.55

PEARSALL Logan James 1988 35-39 EVANSTON DIVING CLUB
5 DESSAULLES-GOUDEZEUNE Ph 1994 30-34 CP CAMO MONTREAL 153.00 18.87

HILAIRE Marie 1994 30-34 CP CAMO MONTREAL
6 UTRIAINEN Suvi Tuulikki 1981 40-44 MANSEN MOLSKIS 150.78 21.09

KERANEN Aatu 1991 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS
7 MININI Laura 1990 35-39 BERGAMO TUFFI 134.76 37.11

SEMPERBONI Francesco 1982 40-44 BERGAMO TUFFI
8 KWON Miran 1983 40-44 KOREA DIVING CLUB 130.05 41.82

LEE Doyoung 1979 45-49 KOREA DIVING CLUB
9 ROMANENKO Anton 1991 30-34 NAB 124.14 47.73

LYMAR Maria 1998 25-29 NAB
10 YIP Ka Yan Emily 1982 40-44 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 103.26 68.61

WONG Yiu Kwok 1980 45-49 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB
11 CHEONG Seong Yong 1975 50-54 INCHEON MASTERS DIVING 93.87 78.00

HONG Jiyeon 1987 35-39 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING

NOT CLASSIFIED

GWAK Seonggyu 1976 45-49 RIP ENTRY
KIM Dalhae 1986 35-39 RIP ENTRY

GORSKI Alexander 1973 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898
EHREN Dorit 1978 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898
MERCKENS Anouk 1996 25-29 DSZ
OSTIANA Andy 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN
BALI Roxana 1994 30-34 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE
TOTH Gergely 1986 35-39 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 41
19 AUG 2025 - 14:54

Event 41 - 50-99
REFEREE VAN DER VOORT Ronald ASSISTANT MAIESE Diane 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHEONG Kaiting SYNCHRO 1 ARUMBOWO Pranarta 
EXECUTION 2 STONE Lindsay SYNCHRO 2 NG Gordon 
EXECUTION 3 LANG Christine SYNCHRO 3 CHAN Bee Lee 
EXECUTION 4 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 4 FONTANALS Ingrid 

 SYNCHRO 5 NOVOTNA Hana 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 50-99 MIXED
1 MELLER Lisa 1970 55-59 MISSION VIEJO ND

ELSAYED Ahmad 1990 35-39 MISSION VIEJO ND
101B 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 46.20
401B 7.5 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 44.40 90.60
301A 7.5 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.80 128.40
5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 43.47 171.87

2 LAXA Robert 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE
PACH Manuela 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

101B 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.80 43.80
401B 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 43.80 87.60
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 37.44 125.04
5231D 5.0 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.36 170.40 1.47

3 LAPIDUS Alex 1964 60-64 STANFORD DIVING
RUDOLPH Courtney Noelle 1989 35-39 DIVE LAB

401B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 42.00 42.00
103B 5.0 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.20 82.20
105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.64 126.84
5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 38.16 165.00 6.87

4 PLEWE Laurel Lee 1981 40-44 POWERHOUSE DIVE CLUB
PEARSALL Logan James 1988 35-39 EVANSTON DIVING CLUB

401B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
101B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60 90.00
5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 27.72 117.72
105C 7.5 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 157.32 14.55

5 DESSAULLES-GOUDEZEUNE Ph 1994 30-34 CP CAMO MONTREAL
HILAIRE Marie 1994 30-34 CP CAMO MONTREAL

101B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 41.40 41.40
401B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.20 81.60
403B 10.0 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.20 121.80
5231D 10.0 2.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 31.20 153.00 18.87

6 UTRIAINEN Suvi Tuulikki 1981 40-44 MANSEN MOLSKIS
KERANEN Aatu 1991 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS

101B 5.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 39.60
401B 5.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 41.40 81.00
403C 5.0 2.2 5.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 38.28 119.28
5231D 5.0 2.1 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 31.50 150.78 21.09

7 MININI Laura 1990 35-39 BERGAMO TUFFI
SEMPERBONI Francesco 1982 40-44 BERGAMO TUFFI

401B 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.40 38.40
101B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20 78.60
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 25.92 104.52
301C 5.0 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 30.24 134.76 37.11
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 KWON Miran 1983 40-44 KOREA DIVING CLUB
LEE Doyoung 1979 45-49 KOREA DIVING CLUB

101B 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 36.60 36.60
401B 5.0 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 41.40 78.00
103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 6.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 24.99 102.99
403C 5.0 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 27.06 130.05 41.82

9 ROMANENKO Anton 1991 30-34 NAB
LYMAR Maria 1998 25-29 NAB

401B 5.0 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.60 36.60
101B 5.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 39.60 76.20
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.11 107.31
612B 5.0 1.7 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 16.83 124.14 47.73

10 YIP Ka Yan Emily 1982 40-44 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
WONG Yiu Kwok 1980 45-49 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB

401B 5.0 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 28.80 28.80
101B 5.0 2.0 4.5 5.5 2.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 25.80 54.60
103B 5.0 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 27.54 82.14
301C 5.0 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 21.12 103.26 68.61

11 CHEONG Seong Yong 1975 50-54 INCHEON MASTERS DIVING
HONG Jiyeon 1987 35-39 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING

101B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 35.40 35.40
401B 5.0 2.0 5.5 6.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 29.40 64.80
201A 5.0 1.7 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 12.75 77.55
103C 5.0 1.6 3.5 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 16.32 93.87 78.00

NOT CLASSIFIED

GWAK Seonggyu 1976 45-49 RIP ENTRY
KIM Dalhae 1986 35-39 RIP ENTRY

401B 10.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

GORSKI Alexander 1973 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898
EHREN Dorit 1978 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898

MERCKENS Anouk 1996 25-29 DSZ
OSTIANA Andy 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

BALI Roxana 1994 30-34 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE
TOTH Gergely 1986 35-39 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 42
19 AUG 2025 - 16:02

Event 42 - 100+
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid ASSISTANT DAMGAARD Lina 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 TAN Andy SYNCHRO 1 MAIESE Diane 
EXECUTION 2 STONE Lindsay SYNCHRO 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
EXECUTION 3 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta 
EXECUTION 4 CHAN Bee Lee SYNCHRO 4 CHEONG Kaiting 

 SYNCHRO 5 LANG Christine 
  

MASTER 100+ MIXED
1 SEIBT Erik 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898 176.52

SCHRODER Bernadett 1970 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN
2 HAPPKE Kerstin 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925 175.08 1.44

ALBRECHT Markus 1979 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898
3 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina 1972 50-54 NAB 128.82 47.70

TOMITA Hironori 1970 55-59 NAB
4 PENNAVARIA Rick 1962 60-64 OHK DIVING 127.59 48.93

RICHMOND Emily 1985 40-44 STANFORD DIVING
5 FIEDLER Mariana 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE 118.89 57.63

TOTH Gabor 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE
6 VAN DER WYCK Anouk 1975 50-54 DSZ 117.75 58.77

BLITS Bas 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN
7 BURDEN Ross 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING ACADEMY 114.96 61.56

COLE Eliza 1986 35-39 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA

NOT CLASSIFIED

MACWILLIAM Karalyn C. 1981 40-44 CAROLINA DIVING ACADEMY
FIGG Steven Joseph 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING
KEMPSON Yvonne 1965 60-64 DRESDNER SC 1898
KEMPSON Michael George 1955 70-74 DRESDNER SC 1898
TSE Cathy Pui Ying 1974 50-54 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
YOUNG Wang Hin Sammy 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
CRUZ LESBROS Martha 1962 60-64 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION
JEDRAOUI Mehdi 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 42
19 AUG 2025 - 16:02

Event 42 - 100+
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid ASSISTANT DAMGAARD Lina 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 TAN Andy SYNCHRO 1 MAIESE Diane 
EXECUTION 2 STONE Lindsay SYNCHRO 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
EXECUTION 3 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta 
EXECUTION 4 CHAN Bee Lee SYNCHRO 4 CHEONG Kaiting 

 SYNCHRO 5 LANG Christine 
  

MASTER 100+ MIXED
1 SEIBT Erik 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

SCHRODER Bernadett 1970 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN
101B 5.0 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 48.00 48.00
401B 5.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.80 94.80
201B 5.0 1.6 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.88 133.68
103B 5.0 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 42.84 176.52

2 HAPPKE Kerstin 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925
ALBRECHT Markus 1979 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898

101B 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.80 46.80
401B 5.0 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 43.80 90.60
403C 5.0 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.84 139.44
5211A 5.0 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.64 175.08 1.44

3 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina 1972 50-54 NAB
TOMITA Hironori 1970 55-59 NAB

101B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 42.00
401B 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.80 76.80
103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.58 106.38
612B 5.0 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 22.44 128.82 47.70

4 PENNAVARIA Rick 1962 60-64 OHK DIVING
RICHMOND Emily 1985 40-44 STANFORD DIVING

401B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 38.40 38.40
101B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 42.60 81.00
103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 33.15 114.15
201B 5.0 1.6 6.0 7.0 0.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 0.0 13.44 127.59 48.93

5 FIEDLER Mariana 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE
TOTH Gabor 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

101B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 32.40 32.40
401B 5.0 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 36.00 68.40
201A 5.0 1.7 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 22.95 91.35
5211A 5.0 1.8 3.0 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 27.54 118.89 57.63

6 VAN DER WYCK Anouk 1975 50-54 DSZ
BLITS Bas 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

101B 5.0 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 35.40 35.40
401B 5.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 28.80 64.20
201A 5.0 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 23.46 87.66
103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 30.09 117.75 58.77

7 BURDEN Ross 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING ACADEMY
COLE Eliza 1986 35-39 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA

101C 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.80 28.80
401C 5.0 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 69.60
103C 5.0 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 25.92 95.52
5211A 5.0 1.8 2.0 0.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 19.44 114.96 61.56
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

NOT CLASSIFIED

MACWILLIAM Karalyn C. 1981 40-44 CAROLINA DIVING ACADEMY
FIGG Steven Joseph 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING

KEMPSON Yvonne 1965 60-64 DRESDNER SC 1898
KEMPSON Michael George 1955 70-74 DRESDNER SC 1898

TSE Cathy Pui Ying 1974 50-54 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
YOUNG Wang Hin Sammy 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC

CRUZ LESBROS Martha 1962 60-64 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION
JEDRAOUI Mehdi 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 60
22 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 60 - 50-99
REFEREE LANG Christine ASSISTANT VAN DER VOORT Ronald 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 1 MAIESE Diane 
EXECUTION 2 HONG Nicole SYNCHRO 2 STONE Lindsay 
EXECUTION 3 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 3 TAY Wei Lin 
EXECUTION 4 CHAN Bee Lee SYNCHRO 4 ONG Aaron 

 SYNCHRO 5 FONTANALS Ingrid 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 50-99 MEN
1 PEARSALL Logan James 1988 35-39 EVANSTON DIVING CLUB 213.81

ELSAYED Ahmad 1990 35-39 MISSION VIEJO ND
2 ROMANENKO Anton 1991 30-34 NAB 189.90 23.91

TOMITA Hironori 1970 55-59 NAB
3 LAXA Robert 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE 182.55 31.26

BECHER Sebastian 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG
4 WEDEGE-STOKKA Frode 1976 45-49 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB 171.03 42.78

GISMERVIK Amund 1991 30-34 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB
5 SOTO ALVAREZ Carlos Maur 1986 35-39 PARIS AQUATIQUE 148.41 65.40

JEDRAOUI Mehdi 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE
6 LAW Kam Wah Izumen 1972 50-54 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 118.92 94.89

LI Tony 1983 40-44 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS.
7 MAN Ka Hei 1992 30-34 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 117.12 96.69

WONG Yiu Kwok 1980 45-49 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB
8 SUSLOV Vladimir 1984 40-44 NAB 103.53 110.28

NEKRASOV Roman 1978 45-49 NAB
9 CHEUNG Martin 1989 35-39 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 87.15 126.66

MO Ka Lun Boris 1997 25-29 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC

NOT CLASSIFIED

OSTIANA Andy 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN
BLITS Bas 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 60
22 AUG 2025 -  9:00

Event 60 - 50-99
REFEREE LANG Christine ASSISTANT VAN DER VOORT Ronald 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 1 MAIESE Diane 
EXECUTION 2 HONG Nicole SYNCHRO 2 STONE Lindsay 
EXECUTION 3 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 3 TAY Wei Lin 
EXECUTION 4 CHAN Bee Lee SYNCHRO 4 ONG Aaron 

 SYNCHRO 5 FONTANALS Ingrid 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 50-99 MEN
1 PEARSALL Logan James 1988 35-39 EVANSTON DIVING CLUB

ELSAYED Ahmad 1990 35-39 MISSION VIEJO ND
401B 3 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.5 50.40 50.40
101B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.0 10 51.60 102.00
405C 3 2.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 65.61 167.61
107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.20 213.81

2 ROMANENKO Anton 1991 30-34 NAB
TOMITA Hironori 1970 55-59 NAB

401B 3 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20 49.20
101B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 48.00 97.20
5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 41.58 138.78
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.12 189.90 23.91

3 LAXA Robert 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE
BECHER Sebastian 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

101B 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 48.00 48.00
401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 45.60 93.60
103B 3 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 37.92 131.52
403B 3 2.1 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 51.03 182.55 31.26

4 WEDEGE-STOKKA Frode 1976 45-49 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB
GISMERVIK Amund 1991 30-34 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB

103B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 39.60 39.60
401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60 85.20
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.08 131.28
5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 39.75 171.03 42.78

5 SOTO ALVAREZ Carlos Maur 1986 35-39 PARIS AQUATIQUE
JEDRAOUI Mehdi 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE

101C 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 37.80 37.80
401C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.80 75.60
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.20 106.80
403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 41.61 148.41 65.40

6 LAW Kam Wah Izumen 1972 50-54 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS.
LI Tony 1983 40-44 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS.

401B 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60
101B 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 66.60
103B 3 1.6 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 20.64 87.24
105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.68 118.92 94.89

7 MAN Ka Hei 1992 30-34 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
WONG Yiu Kwok 1980 45-49 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB

101B 3 2.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.60 36.60
401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 70.20
403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 33.06 103.26
105C 3 2.2 1.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 13.86 117.12 96.69
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 SUSLOV Vladimir 1984 40-44 NAB
NEKRASOV Roman 1978 45-49 NAB

203B 3 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 22.80 22.80
303C 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.5 21.60 44.40
403B 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.61 74.01
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 3.0 29.52 103.53 110.28

9 CHEUNG Martin 1989 35-39 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
MO Ka Lun Boris 1997 25-29 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC

101C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 20.40 20.40
401B 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 31.20 51.60
5211A 3 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 21.60 73.20
103C 3 1.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 13.95 87.15 126.66

NOT CLASSIFIED

OSTIANA Andy 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN
BLITS Bas 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 62
22 AUG 2025 - 10:49

Event 62 - 100+
REFEREE STONE Lindsay ASSISTANT NG Gordon 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ONG Aaron SYNCHRO 1 HONG Nicole 
EXECUTION 2 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
EXECUTION 3 MAIESE Diane SYNCHRO 3 FONTANALS Ingrid 
EXECUTION 4 CHAN Bee Lee SYNCHRO 4 TAY Wei Lin 

 SYNCHRO 5 LANG Christine 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 100+ MEN
1 GORSKI Alexander 1973 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898 192.60

SEIBT Erik 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898
2 LAPIDUS Alex 1964 60-64 STANFORD DIVING 170.82 21.78

RICHMOND Edward Lawrence 1964 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING
3 PENNAVARIA Rick 1962 60-64 OHK DIVING 165.99 26.61

BOMBERGER Eric Michael 1963 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING
4 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 152.34 40.26

KUBASTA Ekkehard 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN
5 GWAK Seonggyu 1976 45-49 RIP ENTRY 142.98 49.62

KIM Junghoon 1972 50-54 GOYANG DIVING CLUB
6 HIRAMOTO Hidenori 1958 65-69 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 137.19 55.41

TAKEUCHI Shigeo 1964 60-64 SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM
7 HA Sunghong 1975 50-54 KOREA DIVING CLUB 111.84 80.76

CHEONG Seong Yong 1975 50-54 INCHEON MASTERS DIVING
8 FIEDLER Frederic 1953 70-74 PENZUGYOR SE 100.20 92.40

DR KORMOS Janos 1957 65-69 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE
9 LEE Sung Hwan 1969 55-59 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING 95.40 97.20

KIM Yosep 1966 55-59 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING

NOT CLASSIFIED

FIGG Steven Joseph 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING
BECERRA Pedro Francisco 1966 55-59 FT LAUDERDALE DIVING TEAM
MCALISTER Don 1948 75-79 TUALATIN HILLS DIVE CLUB
ROWE Dennis William 1948 75-79 IAO DIVING
YOUNG Wang Hin Sammy 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
MO Bosco 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 62
22 AUG 2025 - 10:49

Event 62 - 100+
REFEREE STONE Lindsay ASSISTANT NG Gordon 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ONG Aaron SYNCHRO 1 HONG Nicole 
EXECUTION 2 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 2 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
EXECUTION 3 MAIESE Diane SYNCHRO 3 FONTANALS Ingrid 
EXECUTION 4 CHAN Bee Lee SYNCHRO 4 TAY Wei Lin 

 SYNCHRO 5 LANG Christine 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 100+ MEN
1 GORSKI Alexander 1973 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

SEIBT Erik 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898
101B 3 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 51.00 51.00
201B 3 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 48.00 99.00
5231D 3 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 46.80 145.80
5233D 3 2.4 4.5 7.0 9.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 46.80 192.60

2 LAPIDUS Alex 1964 60-64 STANFORD DIVING
RICHMOND Edward Lawrence 1964 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING

101B 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 8.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 36.00 36.00
103B 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 44.40 80.40
201A 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 10 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 42.18 122.58
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 48.24 170.82 21.78

3 PENNAVARIA Rick 1962 60-64 OHK DIVING
BOMBERGER Eric Michael 1963 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING

103B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 43.20 43.20
301C 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 40.80 84.00
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.56 127.56
5132D 3 2.1 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 38.43 165.99 26.61

4 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN
KUBASTA Ekkehard 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN

101A 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 46.80 46.80
103B 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 34.80 81.60
5111A 3 2.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 34.20 115.80
5311A 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 36.54 152.34 40.26

5 GWAK Seonggyu 1976 45-49 RIP ENTRY
KIM Junghoon 1972 50-54 GOYANG DIVING CLUB

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 48.00 48.00
201B 3 2.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 33.60 81.60
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 27.72 109.32
203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 33.66 142.98 49.62

6 HIRAMOTO Hidenori 1958 65-69 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN
TAKEUCHI Shigeo 1964 60-64 SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM

101A 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 42.60 42.60
401C 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 32.40 75.00
201A 3 1.9 4.0 2.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 5.0 26.79 101.79
5211A 3 2.0 5.0 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10 5.0 6.5 6.0 35.40 137.19 55.41

7 HA Sunghong 1975 50-54 KOREA DIVING CLUB
CHEONG Seong Yong 1975 50-54 INCHEON MASTERS DIVING

101B 3 2.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 4.0 26.40 26.40
103B 3 2.0 3.5 2.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 26.40 52.80
105B 3 2.4 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.5 30.24 83.04
5231D 3 2.0 2.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 3.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 111.84 80.76
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 FIEDLER Frederic 1953 70-74 PENZUGYOR SE
DR KORMOS Janos 1957 65-69 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

101C 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 5.0 34.80 34.80
401C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 31.20 66.00
201A 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 66.00
5211A 3 2.0 4.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 100.20 92.40

9 LEE Sung Hwan 1969 55-59 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING
KIM Yosep 1966 55-59 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING

101B 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 30.60 30.60
103C 3 2.0 4.0 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 6.5 5.0 28.20 58.80
301C 3 1.8 1.0 0.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 13.50 72.30
401B 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 23.10 95.40 97.20

NOT CLASSIFIED

FIGG Steven Joseph 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING
BECERRA Pedro Francisco 1966 55-59 FT LAUDERDALE DIVING TEAM

MCALISTER Don 1948 75-79 TUALATIN HILLS DIVE CLUB
ROWE Dennis William 1948 75-79 IAO DIVING

YOUNG Wang Hin Sammy 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
MO Bosco 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 61
22 AUG 2025 -  9:50

Event 61 - 50-99
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana ASSISTANT FONTANALS Ingrid 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 1 TAY Wei Lin 
EXECUTION 2 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 2 MAIESE Diane 
EXECUTION 3 STONE Lindsay SYNCHRO 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
EXECUTION 4 ARUMBOWO Pranarta SYNCHRO 4 LANG Christine 

 SYNCHRO 5 ONG Aaron 
RESERVE HONG Nicole RESERVE  

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN
1 FREITAG Uschi 1989 35-39 SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910 203.40

PAWLOWSKI Antonia 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN
2 PLEWE Laurel Lee 1981 40-44 POWERHOUSE DIVE CLUB 187.29 16.11

RUDOLPH Courtney Noelle 1989 35-39 DIVE LAB
3 POGGI Laura 1977 45-49 BERGAMO TUFFI 184.74 18.66

MININI Laura 1990 35-39 BERGAMO TUFFI
4 WATSON Sarah 1993 30-34 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 182.40 21.00

COLE Eliza 1986 35-39 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA
5 YEATS Aniko 1992 30-34 POINTE-CLAIRE DIVE CLUB 150.90 52.50

HILAIRE Marie 1994 30-34 CP CAMO MONTREAL
6 KOVARSKAIA Tanya 1982 40-44 NAB 145.32 58.08

ROMANOVA Veronika 1991 30-34 NAB
7 TIONG Miranda 1988 35-39 HUNTER UNITED DIVING AC. 139.20 64.20

DEED Sara Jehane 2000 25-29 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB
8 ROMASHINA Anastasia 2000 25-29 NAB 126.75 76.65

GURINA Viktoria 1998 25-29 NAB
9 YIP Ka Yan Emily 1982 40-44 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 119.49 83.91

TSE Cathy Pui Ying 1974 50-54 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
10 KIM Dalhae 1986 35-39 RIP ENTRY 116.04 87.36

PARK Narae 1982 40-44 RIP ENTRY
11 WOO Ju-Young 1989 35-39 KOREA DIVING CLUB 101.34 102.06

JUNG Yeju 1998 25-29 KOREA DIVING CLUB
12 USPENSKAYA Natalya 1985 40-44 NAB 93.69 109.71

TSYGANKOVA Sofya 1980 45-49 NAB

NOT CLASSIFIED

LEE Ayoung 1985 40-44 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING
HONG Jiyeon 1987 35-39 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 61
22 AUG 2025 -  9:50

Event 61 - 50-99
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana ASSISTANT FONTANALS Ingrid 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 1 TAY Wei Lin 
EXECUTION 2 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 2 MAIESE Diane 
EXECUTION 3 STONE Lindsay SYNCHRO 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
EXECUTION 4 ARUMBOWO Pranarta SYNCHRO 4 LANG Christine 

 SYNCHRO 5 ONG Aaron 
RESERVE HONG Nicole RESERVE  

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN
1 FREITAG Uschi 1989 35-39 SV NEPTUN AACHEN 1910

PAWLOWSKI Antonia 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN
401B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 9.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.80 46.80
5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 43.20 90.00
105B 3 2.4 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 58.32 148.32
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 55.08 203.40

2 PLEWE Laurel Lee 1981 40-44 POWERHOUSE DIVE CLUB
RUDOLPH Courtney Noelle 1989 35-39 DIVE LAB

401B 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 49.20 49.20
101B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 95.40
5132D 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 47.25 142.65
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 44.64 187.29 16.11

3 POGGI Laura 1977 45-49 BERGAMO TUFFI
MININI Laura 1990 35-39 BERGAMO TUFFI

401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 10 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 5.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 47.40 94.20
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.54 130.74
5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 10 7.0 54.00 184.74 18.66

4 WATSON Sarah 1993 30-34 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA
COLE Eliza 1986 35-39 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA

103B 3 2.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.60 39.60
403B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00 81.60
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 48.24 129.84
5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 52.56 182.40 21.00

5 YEATS Aniko 1992 30-34 POINTE-CLAIRE DIVE CLUB
HILAIRE Marie 1994 30-34 CP CAMO MONTREAL

201B 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 40.20 40.20
101B 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 42.00 82.20
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 118.50
5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.40 150.90 52.50

6 KOVARSKAIA Tanya 1982 40-44 NAB
ROMANOVA Veronika 1991 30-34 NAB

101B 3 2.0 4.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.00 36.00
103B 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 76.80
204C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 39.00 115.80
5242C 3 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 6.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.52 145.32 58.08

7 TIONG Miranda 1988 35-39 HUNTER UNITED DIVING AC.
DEED Sara Jehane 2000 25-29 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB

401B 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 34.20 34.20
103B 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 38.40 72.60
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 40.20 112.80
105C 3 2.2 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 26.40 139.20 64.20
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 ROMASHINA Anastasia 2000 25-29 NAB
GURINA Viktoria 1998 25-29 NAB

101B 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 30.00 30.00
401B 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.80 64.80
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.32 93.12
403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 33.63 126.75 76.65

9 YIP Ka Yan Emily 1982 40-44 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
TSE Cathy Pui Ying 1974 50-54 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC

401B 3 2.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.60 33.60
101B 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 69.60
103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 19.68 89.28
301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 30.21 119.49 83.91

10 KIM Dalhae 1986 35-39 RIP ENTRY
PARK Narae 1982 40-44 RIP ENTRY

401B 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 36.00 36.00
101B 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 32.40 68.40
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 22.56 90.96
301B 3 1.9 2.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 25.08 116.04 87.36

11 WOO Ju-Young 1989 35-39 KOREA DIVING CLUB
JUNG Yeju 1998 25-29 KOREA DIVING CLUB

101B 3 2.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 25.80 25.80
401B 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 32.40 58.20
201C 3 1.7 5.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 22.44 80.64
103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 20.70 101.34 102.06

12 USPENSKAYA Natalya 1985 40-44 NAB
TSYGANKOVA Sofya 1980 45-49 NAB

201B 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 33.00 33.00
103B 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 33.60 66.60
5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 27.09 93.69
403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 93.69 109.71

NOT CLASSIFIED

LEE Ayoung 1985 40-44 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING
HONG Jiyeon 1987 35-39 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 63
22 AUG 2025 - 11:45

Event 63 - 100+
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana ASSISTANT MAIESE Diane 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 1 HONG Nicole 
EXECUTION 2 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 2 LANG Christine 
EXECUTION 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta SYNCHRO 3 ONG Aaron 
EXECUTION 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald SYNCHRO 4 FONTANALS Ingrid 

 SYNCHRO 5 STONE Lindsay 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 100+ WOMEN
1 MELLER Lisa 1970 55-59 MISSION VIEJO ND 180.06

RIBOT-CANALES Veronica G 1962 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING
2 WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne 1960 65-69 STANFORD DIVING 174.24 5.82

RICHMOND Emily 1985 40-44 STANFORD DIVING
3 PACH Manuela 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE 166.32 13.74

HAPPKE Kerstin 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925
4 OERTEL Jana 1968 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN 159.48 20.58

SCHRODER Bernadett 1970 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN
5 VAN DER MEER Yvonne 1961 60-64 DSZ 155.73 24.33

VAN DER WYCK Anouk 1975 50-54 DSZ
6 CLUSKEY Jenni 1950 75-79 SOUTHEND DIVING 155.40 24.66

HEATHFIELD Barbara 1959 65-69 HIGHGATE DC
7 FIEDLER Mariana 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE 150.09 29.97

SZINI Orsolya 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE
8 ROSENTHALL Katy 1957 65-69 DIVING MASTERS 136.05 44.01

GREBERT Nerissa 1975 50-54 DIVING MASTERS
9 MCCOY Melanie 1978 45-49 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 135.54 44.52

FLY Monica 1963 60-64 MELAM DIVING CLUB
10 KEMPSON Yvonne 1965 60-64 DRESDNER SC 1898 134.94 45.12

EHREN Dorit 1978 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898
11 BOARDMAN Meredith Gail 1967 55-59 SWAN BAY DIVING CLUB 66.78 113.28

MORAN Jane Rachel Michel 1974 50-54 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 63
22 AUG 2025 - 11:45

Event 63 - 100+
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana ASSISTANT MAIESE Diane 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 1 HONG Nicole 
EXECUTION 2 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 2 LANG Christine 
EXECUTION 3 ARUMBOWO Pranarta SYNCHRO 3 ONG Aaron 
EXECUTION 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald SYNCHRO 4 FONTANALS Ingrid 

 SYNCHRO 5 STONE Lindsay 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 100+ WOMEN
1 MELLER Lisa 1970 55-59 MISSION VIEJO ND

RIBOT-CANALES Veronica G 1962 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING
201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.80 43.80
401B 3 2.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 9.5 8.0 50.40 94.20
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 138.30
5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.76 180.06

2 WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne 1960 65-69 STANFORD DIVING
RICHMOND Emily 1985 40-44 STANFORD DIVING

101B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 48.60 48.60
103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00 90.60
201A 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 41.04 131.64
301A 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 174.24 5.82

3 PACH Manuela 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE
HAPPKE Kerstin 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

101B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 49.80 49.80
401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 45.60 95.40
403C 3 1.9 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.76 134.16
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.16 166.32 13.74

4 OERTEL Jana 1968 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN
SCHRODER Bernadett 1970 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN

101B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00 88.20
201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.48 124.68
5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 34.80 159.48 20.58

5 VAN DER MEER Yvonne 1961 60-64 DSZ
VAN DER WYCK Anouk 1975 50-54 DSZ

101B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.60 39.60
401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 77.40
201A 3 1.9 7.5 8.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 39.33 116.73
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.00 155.73 24.33

6 CLUSKEY Jenni 1950 75-79 SOUTHEND DIVING
HEATHFIELD Barbara 1959 65-69 HIGHGATE DC

101C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 42.00 42.00
103B 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.80 79.80
5111A 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 39.60 119.40
5211A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 155.40 24.66

7 FIEDLER Mariana 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE
SZINI Orsolya 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

101B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 45.00 45.00
401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 39.60 84.60
201A 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.49 117.09
5211A 3 2.0 2.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 33.00 150.09 29.97
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 ROSENTHALL Katy 1957 65-69 DIVING MASTERS
GREBERT Nerissa 1975 50-54 DIVING MASTERS

101C 3 2.0 4.5 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 33.00 33.00
103C 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 30.00 63.00
5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 36.00 99.00
201A 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 37.05 136.05 44.01

9 MCCOY Melanie 1978 45-49 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA
FLY Monica 1963 60-64 MELAM DIVING CLUB

401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.20 37.20
103B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 71.40
201A 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.34 106.74
301A 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.80 135.54 44.52

10 KEMPSON Yvonne 1965 60-64 DRESDNER SC 1898
EHREN Dorit 1978 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898

103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 37.80
401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 83.40
201B 3 1.8 2.5 2.5 6.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 22.14 105.54
5231D 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 7.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 29.40 134.94 45.12

11 BOARDMAN Meredith Gail 1967 55-59 SWAN BAY DIVING CLUB
MORAN Jane Rachel Michel 1974 50-54 CHANDLER DIVING CLUB

101A 3 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 25.80 25.80
103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 22.08 47.88
202A 3 1.8 6.0 4.0 2.5 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 18.90 66.78 113.28
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 64
22 AUG 2025 - 12:48

Event 64 - 50-99
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid ASSISTANT DAMGAARD Lina 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHAN Bee Lee SYNCHRO 1 ONG Aaron 
EXECUTION 2 LANG Christine SYNCHRO 2 MAIESE Diane 
EXECUTION 3 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 3 STONE Lindsay 
EXECUTION 4 HONG Nicole SYNCHRO 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 

 SYNCHRO 5 TAY Wei Lin 
RESERVE ARUMBOWO Pranarta RESERVE  

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN
1 COLE Eliza 1986 35-39 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 171.06

WATSON Sarah 1993 30-34 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA
2 MININI Laura 1990 35-39 BERGAMO TUFFI 163.29 7.77

POGGI Laura 1977 45-49 BERGAMO TUFFI
3 YEATS Aniko 1992 30-34 POINTE-CLAIRE DIVE CLUB 161.22 9.84

HILAIRE Marie 1994 30-34 CP CAMO MONTREAL
4 PLEWE Laurel Lee 1981 40-44 POWERHOUSE DIVE CLUB 136.92 34.14

RUDOLPH Courtney Noelle 1989 35-39 DIVE LAB
5 KOVARSKAIA Tanya 1982 40-44 NAB 134.64 36.42

ROMANOVA Veronika 1991 30-34 NAB
6 USPENSKAYA Natalya 1985 40-44 NAB 132.27 38.79

TSYGANKOVA Sofya 1980 45-49 NAB
7 WOO Ju-Young 1989 35-39 KOREA DIVING CLUB 104.76 66.30

CHOI Songah 1990 35-39 KOREA DIVING CLUB
8 TSE Cathy Pui Ying 1974 50-54 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 101.64 69.42

YIP Ka Yan Emily 1982 40-44 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 64
22 AUG 2025 - 12:48

Event 64 - 50-99
REFEREE FONTANALS Ingrid ASSISTANT DAMGAARD Lina 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHAN Bee Lee SYNCHRO 1 ONG Aaron 
EXECUTION 2 LANG Christine SYNCHRO 2 MAIESE Diane 
EXECUTION 3 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 3 STONE Lindsay 
EXECUTION 4 HONG Nicole SYNCHRO 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 

 SYNCHRO 5 TAY Wei Lin 
RESERVE ARUMBOWO Pranarta RESERVE  

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN
1 COLE Eliza 1986 35-39 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA

WATSON Sarah 1993 30-34 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA
101B 5.0 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40 47.40
401B 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.20 90.60
5132D 5.0 2.2 6.0 6.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.66 124.26
403B 5.0 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 171.06

2 MININI Laura 1990 35-39 BERGAMO TUFFI
POGGI Laura 1977 45-49 BERGAMO TUFFI

401B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 43.80
101B 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 43.20 87.00
103B 5.0 1.7 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 37.23 124.23
5231D 5.0 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 39.06 163.29 7.77

3 YEATS Aniko 1992 30-34 POINTE-CLAIRE DIVE CLUB
HILAIRE Marie 1994 30-34 CP CAMO MONTREAL

401B 5.0 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00 42.00
101B 5.0 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.00 84.00
105C 7.5 2.2 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 36.96 120.96
403C 5.0 2.2 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.26 161.22 9.84

4 PLEWE Laurel Lee 1981 40-44 POWERHOUSE DIVE CLUB
RUDOLPH Courtney Noelle 1989 35-39 DIVE LAB

401B 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.20 43.20
101B 5.0 2.0 5.0 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 30.00 73.20
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 30.72 103.92
5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 33.00 136.92 34.14

5 KOVARSKAIA Tanya 1982 40-44 NAB
ROMANOVA Veronika 1991 30-34 NAB

401B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 36.00
101B 5.0 2.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 35.40 71.40
103B 5.0 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 31.62 103.02
202A 5.0 1.7 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.62 134.64 36.42

6 USPENSKAYA Natalya 1985 40-44 NAB
TSYGANKOVA Sofya 1980 45-49 NAB

101B 5.0 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80 43.80
401B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.00 82.80
301B 5.0 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.07 111.87
103B 5.0 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 20.40 132.27 38.79

7 WOO Ju-Young 1989 35-39 KOREA DIVING CLUB
CHOI Songah 1990 35-39 KOREA DIVING CLUB

101B 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 37.20 37.20
401B 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 33.00 70.20
612C 5.0 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 6.0 16.20 86.40
103B 5.0 1.7 4.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 18.36 104.76 66.30
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 TSE Cathy Pui Ying 1974 50-54 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
YIP Ka Yan Emily 1982 40-44 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC

101B 5.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 3.5 6.0 30.00 30.00
401B 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 24.00 54.00
103B 5.0 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 26.52 80.52
301C 5.0 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 21.12 101.64 69.42
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 66
22 AUG 2025 - 14:19

Event 66 - 100+
REFEREE LANG Christine ASSISTANT FONTANALS Ingrid 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
EXECUTION 2 ONG Aaron SYNCHRO 2 TAY Wei Lin 
EXECUTION 3 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 3 STONE Lindsay 
EXECUTION 4 CHAN Bee Lee SYNCHRO 4 MAIESE Diane 

 SYNCHRO 5 ARUMBOWO Pranarta 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 100+ WOMEN
1 PACH Manuela 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE 158.40

HAPPKE Kerstin 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925
2 MELLER Lisa 1970 55-59 MISSION VIEJO ND 150.24 8.16

RIBOT-CANALES Veronica G 1962 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING
3 KEMPSON Yvonne 1965 60-64 DRESDNER SC 1898 145.65 12.75

EHREN Dorit 1978 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898
4 FIEDLER Mariana 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE 143.01 15.39

SZINI Orsolya 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE
5 VAN DER MEER Yvonne 1961 60-64 DSZ 138.57 19.83

VAN DER WYCK Anouk 1975 50-54 DSZ
6 MCCOY Melanie 1978 45-49 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA 110.40 48.00

FLY Monica 1963 60-64 MELAM DIVING CLUB

NOT CLASSIFIED

OERTEL Jana 1968 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN
SCHRODER Bernadett 1970 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 66
22 AUG 2025 - 14:19

Event 66 - 100+
REFEREE LANG Christine ASSISTANT FONTANALS Ingrid 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
EXECUTION 2 ONG Aaron SYNCHRO 2 TAY Wei Lin 
EXECUTION 3 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 3 STONE Lindsay 
EXECUTION 4 CHAN Bee Lee SYNCHRO 4 MAIESE Diane 

 SYNCHRO 5 ARUMBOWO Pranarta 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 100+ WOMEN
1 PACH Manuela 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

HAPPKE Kerstin 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925
101B 5.0 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
401B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.20 90.00
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 31.68 121.68
5211A 5.0 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 36.72 158.40

2 MELLER Lisa 1970 55-59 MISSION VIEJO ND
RIBOT-CANALES Veronica G 1962 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING

101B 5.0 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.00 45.00
401B 5.0 2.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 88.20
103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 34.68 122.88
201B 5.0 1.6 5.0 8.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 27.36 150.24 8.16

3 KEMPSON Yvonne 1965 60-64 DRESDNER SC 1898
EHREN Dorit 1978 45-49 DRESDNER SC 1898

101B 5.0 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60 48.60
401B 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.20 88.80
103B 5.0 1.7 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 34.17 122.97
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.0 5.0 1.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 22.68 145.65 12.75

4 FIEDLER Mariana 1959 65-69 PENZUGYOR SE
SZINI Orsolya 1983 40-44 RUGOLAB LENDULET SE

101B 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.20 40.20
401B 5.0 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 81.60
201A 5.0 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 30.09 111.69
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 31.32 143.01 15.39

5 VAN DER MEER Yvonne 1961 60-64 DSZ
VAN DER WYCK Anouk 1975 50-54 DSZ

101B 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 33.00 33.00
401B 5.0 2.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.80 73.80
201A 5.0 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 33.66 107.46
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 5.5 31.11 138.57 19.83

6 MCCOY Melanie 1978 45-49 DIVING WESTERN AUSTRALIA
FLY Monica 1963 60-64 MELAM DIVING CLUB

101B 5.0 2.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 36.00
401B 5.0 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.60 69.60
103B 5.0 1.7 3.5 3.0 5.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 21.93 91.53
201A 5.0 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 18.87 110.40 48.00

NOT CLASSIFIED

OERTEL Jana 1968 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN
SCHRODER Bernadett 1970 55-59 TSV 1880 GERA-ZWOTZEN
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 65
22 AUG 2025 - 13:32

Event 65 - 50-99
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana ASSISTANT VAN DER VOORT Ronald 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 HONG Nicole SYNCHRO 1 FONTANALS Ingrid 
EXECUTION 2 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 2 MAIESE Diane 
EXECUTION 3 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 3 ONG Aaron 
EXECUTION 4 LANG Christine SYNCHRO 4 STONE Lindsay 

 SYNCHRO 5 TAY Wei Lin 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 50-99 MEN
1 WEDEGE-STOKKA Frode 1976 45-49 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB 176.37

GISMERVIK Amund 1991 30-34 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB
1 PEARSALL Logan James 1988 35-39 EVANSTON DIVING CLUB 176.37

ELSAYED Ahmad 1990 35-39 MISSION VIEJO ND
3 LAXA Robert 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE 156.12 20.25

BECHER Sebastian 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG
4 SOTO ALVAREZ Carlos Maur 1986 35-39 PARIS AQUATIQUE 121.29 55.08

JEDRAOUI Mehdi 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE
5 KIM Junghoon 1972 50-54 GOYANG DIVING CLUB 117.78 58.59

LEE Doyoung 1979 45-49 KOREA DIVING CLUB
6 GWAK Seonggyu 1976 45-49 RIP ENTRY 114.12 62.25

SON Eunki 1976 45-49 GOYANG DIVING CLUB
7 MAN Ka Hei 1992 30-34 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC 109.65 66.72

WONG Yiu Kwok 1980 45-49 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB
8 LAW Kam Wah Izumen 1972 50-54 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS. 93.30 83.07

LI Tony 1983 40-44 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS.

NOT CLASSIFIED

OSTIANA Andy 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN
BLITS Bas 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 65
22 AUG 2025 - 13:32

Event 65 - 50-99
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana ASSISTANT VAN DER VOORT Ronald 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 HONG Nicole SYNCHRO 1 FONTANALS Ingrid 
EXECUTION 2 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 2 MAIESE Diane 
EXECUTION 3 NG Gordon SYNCHRO 3 ONG Aaron 
EXECUTION 4 LANG Christine SYNCHRO 4 STONE Lindsay 

 SYNCHRO 5 TAY Wei Lin 
RESERVE TAN Andy RESERVE  

MASTER 50-99 MEN
1 WEDEGE-STOKKA Frode 1976 45-49 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB

GISMERVIK Amund 1991 30-34 PINGVIN STUPKLUBB
103B 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 47.40 47.40
401B 5.0 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 92.40
5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 46.80 139.20
5132D 7.5 2.1 3.0 2.5 9.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 37.17 176.37

1 PEARSALL Logan James 1988 35-39 EVANSTON DIVING CLUB
ELSAYED Ahmad 1990 35-39 MISSION VIEJO ND

101B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
401B 5.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60 94.20
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.48 136.68
405C 7.5 2.7 2.5 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 39.69 176.37

3 LAXA Robert 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE
BECHER Sebastian 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

101B 5.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
401B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 40.80 88.80
301B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.68 123.48
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.64 156.12 20.25

4 SOTO ALVAREZ Carlos Maur 1986 35-39 PARIS AQUATIQUE
JEDRAOUI Mehdi 1984 40-44 PARIS AQUATIQUE

101C 5.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 36.60 36.60
401C 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.80 71.40
103C 5.0 1.6 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 27.84 99.24
201C 5.0 1.5 3.5 3.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 22.05 121.29 55.08

5 KIM Junghoon 1972 50-54 GOYANG DIVING CLUB
LEE Doyoung 1979 45-49 KOREA DIVING CLUB

101B 5.0 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.40 29.40
401B 5.0 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 34.20 63.60
103B 5.0 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 24.48 88.08
403C 5.0 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 117.78 58.59

6 GWAK Seonggyu 1976 45-49 RIP ENTRY
SON Eunki 1976 45-49 GOYANG DIVING CLUB

101B 5.0 2.0 7.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.60 36.60
401B 5.0 2.0 8.0 6.0 3.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 32.40 69.00
103B 5.0 1.7 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 1.5 4.5 13.26 82.26
611A 5.0 1.8 5.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 4.0 7.0 31.86 114.12 62.25

7 MAN Ka Hei 1992 30-34 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
WONG Yiu Kwok 1980 45-49 CITY EAST SPORTS CLUB

401B 5.0 2.0 5.5 6.0 2.0 2.5 5.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 27.60 27.60
101B 5.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 25.20 52.80
103B 5.0 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.05 80.85
203C 5.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 28.80 109.65 66.72
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 LAW Kam Wah Izumen 1972 50-54 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS.
LI Tony 1983 40-44 AQUATIC SPORTS ASS.

401B 5.0 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 6.0 31.20 31.20
101B 5.0 2.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 26.40 57.60
103B 5.0 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 23.46 81.06
612B 5.0 1.7 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 1.5 5.0 12.24 93.30 83.07

NOT CLASSIFIED

OSTIANA Andy 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN
BLITS Bas 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM TOTAL GAP

Event 67
22 AUG 2025 - 15:00

Event 67 - 100+
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana ASSISTANT NG Gordon 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ONG Aaron SYNCHRO 1 ARUMBOWO Pranarta 
EXECUTION 2 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 2 FONTANALS Ingrid 
EXECUTION 3 STONE Lindsay SYNCHRO 3 TAY Wei Lin 
EXECUTION 4 MAIESE Diane SYNCHRO 4 LANG Christine 

 SYNCHRO 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
RESERVE HONG Nicole RESERVE  

1 SEIBT Erik 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898 187.77
GORSKI Alexander 1973 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

2 LAPIDUS Alex 1964 60-64 STANFORD DIVING 173.88 13.89
BOMBERGER Eric Michael 1963 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING

3 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A 1976 45-49 ARBEITER SV WIEN 162.06 25.71
OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

4 LEE Sung Hwan 1969 55-59 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING 104.40 83.37
KIM Yosep 1966 55-59 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING

5 HIRAMOTO Hidenori 1958 65-69 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 104.28 83.49
TAKEUCHI Shigeo 1964 60-64 SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM

6 FUJITA Takashi 1963 60-64 TATSUMI DIVING TEAM 102.36 85.41
YASHIMA Nobuaki 1964 60-64 SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM

7 CHEONG Seong Yong 1975 50-54 INCHEON MASTERS DIVING 82.95 104.82
HA Sunghong 1975 50-54 KOREA DIVING CLUB

NOT CLASSIFIED

FIGG Steven Joseph 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING
BECERRA Pedro Francisco 1966 55-59 FT LAUDERDALE DIVING TEAM
MO Bosco 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
YOUNG Wang Hin Sammy 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
FIEDLER Frederic 1953 70-74 PENZUGYOR SE
TOTH Gabor 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM
TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 67
22 AUG 2025 - 15:00

Event 67 - 100+
REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana ASSISTANT NG Gordon 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ONG Aaron SYNCHRO 1 ARUMBOWO Pranarta 
EXECUTION 2 DAMGAARD Lina SYNCHRO 2 FONTANALS Ingrid 
EXECUTION 3 STONE Lindsay SYNCHRO 3 TAY Wei Lin 
EXECUTION 4 MAIESE Diane SYNCHRO 4 LANG Christine 

 SYNCHRO 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
RESERVE HONG Nicole RESERVE  

1 SEIBT Erik 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898
GORSKI Alexander 1973 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

101B 5.0 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.5 49.80 49.80
401B 5.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 54.00 103.80
201B 5.0 1.6 8.5 9.0 10 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 41.76 145.56
5231D 5.0 2.1 7.5 8.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 42.21 187.77

2 LAPIDUS Alex 1964 60-64 STANFORD DIVING
BOMBERGER Eric Michael 1963 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING

103B 5.0 2.0 7.5 7.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 41.40
401B 5.0 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.80 82.20
403C 5.0 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.88 127.08
5233D 7.5 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 6.0 46.80 173.88 13.89

3 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A 1976 45-49 ARBEITER SV WIEN
OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

101A 5.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 42.60
103B 5.0 2.0 5.5 5.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.60 82.20
112C 10.0 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 39.96 122.16
312C 10.0 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 39.90 162.06 25.71

4 LEE Sung Hwan 1969 55-59 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING
KIM Yosep 1966 55-59 SEOUL MASTERS DIVING

101B 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 24.00 24.00
103C 5.0 2.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 35.40 59.40
401B 5.0 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 23.40 82.80
612C 5.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 21.60 104.40 83.37

5 HIRAMOTO Hidenori 1958 65-69 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN
TAKEUCHI Shigeo 1964 60-64 SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM

101A 5.0 2.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.40 35.40
5111A 5.0 2.0 1.5 0.0 4.0 5.5 3.5 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 24.00 59.40
201A 5.0 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.52 85.92
5211A 5.0 1.8 3.5 4.0 0.0 1.0 3.5 2.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 18.36 104.28 83.49

6 FUJITA Takashi 1963 60-64 TATSUMI DIVING TEAM
YASHIMA Nobuaki 1964 60-64 SAGAMIHARA DIVING TEAM

101A 5.0 2.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 27.60 27.60
401B 5.0 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.40 69.00
103B 5.0 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.40 89.40
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.0 1.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 12.96 102.36 85.41

7 CHEONG Seong Yong 1975 50-54 INCHEON MASTERS DIVING
HA Sunghong 1975 50-54 KOREA DIVING CLUB

101B 5.0 2.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.5 4.0 4.5 25.80 25.80
401B 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 60.00
103B 5.0 1.7 5.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 82.95
5231D 5.0 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 82.95 104.82

NOT CLASSIFIED

FIGG Steven Joseph 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING
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POS SURNAME & NAME BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

BECERRA Pedro Francisco 1966 55-59 FT LAUDERDALE DIVING TEAM

MO Bosco 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC
YOUNG Wang Hin Sammy 1964 60-64 THE LITTLE DOLPHIN STC

FIEDLER Frederic 1953 70-74 PENZUGYOR SE
TOTH Gabor 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE
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